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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

In Re: CHAPTER 11 (BUSINESS)

RCR Plumbing and Mechanical, Inc. Case Number: 6:11-bk-41853 WJ
Operating Report Number: 4
For the Month Ending: January 31, 2012

I. CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
A. GENERAL ACCOUNT

1 Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports 0,536,544.72
2 Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior General Account Reports -7,580,382.63
3 Beginning Balance: | $1.956,162.09]
4 Receipts During Current Period:

Accounts Receivable - Post-filing 2,914,174, 71

Accounts Receivable - Pre-filing 320,009.39

General Sales 11,737.59

Other {Specify) 151,129.53

**QOther (Specify)

Total Receipts this Period: | $3,397,051.22]
5 Balance: i $5,353,213.31]
6 Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period

Transfers to Other DIP Accounts 1,129,358.14

Disbursements 1,752,037.66

Total Disbursements This Period: | $2.881,395.80]
7 Ending Balance: | $2,471,817.51}

8  General Account Number{s): - )

Depository Name & Location: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
4141 Inland Empire Blvd., Suite 350
Ontario, CA. 91764
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GENERAL ACCOUNT
BANK RECONCILIATION
Bank Statement Date:  1/31/2012 Balance on Statement; $2,702,349.33
Plus deposits in transit:
Deposit Date - Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit I 0.00]
Less Outstanding Checks:

Check Number Check Date Check Amount
125114 1102111 261.45
125119 11102111 55.20
125182 11/09/11 9.92
125199 11/08/11 1,166.00
125318 11/21411 150.66
125395 11/28/11 1.99
125398 11/28/11 326.92
125405 11/28/11 1.90
125431 11/30/11 25.00
125506 1210711 261.28
125514 12/07/11 4,.870.00
125536 12/08/11 20.47
125786 1213011 2,525.00
125909 01M11/12 289.59
125919 0111112 25.00
125993 01/30/12 1,666.40
125994 01/30/12 556.70
126024 01/18/12 133.35
126027 01/18/12 35.00
126039 01118/12 400.18
126043 01A18/12 25.00
126062 01/18/12 47 .81
126092 01/23112 10,297.58
126095 01/25412 141.64
126096 01/25/12 117.80
126097 01/25(12 144.83
126100 01/25/12 1,001.31
126103 01/25/12 43.00
126106 01/25M12 95.73
126107 01/25(12 401.36
126108 01/2512 131.92
126116 01/25/12 1,993.97
126117 01/25M12 25.00
126118 01/25M12 18.00
126122 01/25/12 37.00
126125 01/25M12 330.09
126126 01/25/12 12.50
126132 01/25/12 138.46
126138 01/25/112 14,384.63
126143 01/26f12 20.47
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GENERAL ACCOUNT
BANK RECCNCILIATION
Bank Statement Date: ~ 1/31/2012 Balance on Statement: $2,702,349.33
Plus deposits in transit:
Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit 0.00]
Less Qutstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount
126144 01/26M12 50,000.00
126150 01/26/12 1,177.71
126155 01/27112 9,625.00
126160 01/27M12 56,738.13
126162 01/30/12 1,625.12
126167 01/31112 2,399.05
126169 01/31/12 63,816.31
126170 01/31/112 2,132.07
126171 01/31/12 828.32

Total Outstanding Checks

Bank Statement Adjustments:

Adjusted Bank Balance:

$230,531.82]

0.00

$2.471,817.51]
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Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number. m January 1,2012 - January 31, 2012 » Page 1of 7

Questions?

Call your Customer Servica Officar or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)
5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday

RCR PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL, INC, Wo

DEBTOR IN POSSESSION 6:11-BK 41853 OPER

12620 MAGNOLIA AVE Online: wellsfargo.com
RIVERSIDE CA 925034617 White: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)

PO Box 63020
San Francisco, CA 94163

Account summary
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Baginning balance Total credits Total debils Ending balance
$2,021,485.15 $3,397,832.10 -$2,716,967.92 $2,702,349.33
Credits
Paposits
Effective  Posted
date date Amount Transaction detail
01/04 01/05 383.74 Reversal of Check Posted 1-04-12 Refer to Maker Our Ref: 1-04-12-
1/06 11,037.20 Deposit
0113 190,286.60 Deposit
01/20 14,721.70 Deposit
01/26 320.19 Deposit
ot/27 20,654.20  Deposit

$237,403.63 Total deposits

Electronic depositsfbank credits
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
01/03 270.00 01/03Bankcard Deposit
01103 641,635.68 Desktop Check Deposit
01/04 103.233.15 Desktop Check Depaosit
01/05 15,064.16 Desktop Check Deposit ,
01/08 95.00  01/06Bankcard Deposit - ‘
01/06 5,470.60 Desktop Check Deposit

01/06 01/09 3g97.42 Target TO736 Echeck Rin
0149 301,987.02 Deskiop Check Deposit
0110 22,966.03 Desktop Check Deposit
01/11 44742.84 Desktop Check Deposit
0112 91,602.66  Desktop Check Deposit .
0113 240.00 01/13Bankcard Deposit - ' '
0113 152,341.75 Desktop Check Deposit

1182)
Sheet Seq = 0192098
Sheet 00001 of 00007
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Page 13 of 112

Elactranic deposits/bank credits (continued)

Effactive  Fosted

date date Amount Transaction detail
0117 582,997.66 Deskiop Check Depasit
0118 29,222.13 Desktop Check Deposit
0119 61,773.44 Desktop Check Deposit
0119 5,528.97 Desktop Check Deposit
01/20 154,624.53 Desktop Check Deposit
01/23 62,425.35 Desktop Check Deposit
01/24 23,776.54 Desktop Check Deposit
01/25 124,250.04 Desktop Check Deposit
01/25 3,298.66 Desktop Check Deposit
01/26 30,392.26 Desktop Check Deposit
0127 98,861.71 Deskiop Check Deposit
01/30 596,272.18 Desktop Check Beposit
01/31 6,928.50 Dasktop Check Deposit

$3,160,428.47 Total electronic depositsibank credits
$3,397,832.10 Total credits
Debits

Electronic debits/bank debits

Effactive Posted

dale date Amount Transaction detail
01/03 56,000.00 WT Seq108981 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Bnf=Inc Rer Plumbing Srf#
01/03 2,344.25 Wright Express Fleet Debi - [R C R Plumbing & Mecha
01/03 61,123.69 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to '
01/04 252254 Wright Express Fleet Debi - ‘ﬁ C R Plumbing & Mecha
01/04 1,98441  Wright Express Fleet Dabi R C R Plumbing & Mecha
01/04 60,367.52 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to ‘
01/05 40,000.00 WT Seq#42309 Winwholesale Inc /Bnf=Winwholesale inc., Sri#
C1/05 6,500.00 WT Seq#41512 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Bnf=Rerplumbme Srf#
01/05 921.16 Amerisink Inc Telephone
01/08 98.74 Wright Express Fleet Debi - VIR C R Plumbing & Mecha
01/05 6,309.86 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to :
Q1/06 15,000.00 WT Fed#07603 Fremont Bank /Fir/Bnf=Whci Plumbing Supply Sri#
01/08 7.39803  Fidelity Fprs ~ |ACH Debit - wells
01/06 2,580.21 Wright Express Fleet Debi o \R C R Plumbing & Mecha
81/06 51.439.33 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to ‘
01/09 15,000.00 WT Fed#07283 Bank of America, N /Fie/Bnf=Slakey Brothers inc Srf#
G¢1/09 45,000.00 WT Seq#99310 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Bnf=Inc Rer Plumbing Sri#
01/09 2,5419.89  Wright Express Fleet Debi R C R Plumbing & Mecha

Sheet Seq = 0192099
Sheel 00002 of 0000T
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Accaount number:

A January 1,2012- January 31, 2012 m Page 3of7

Elactronic debits/bank debits (continued)

Effective  Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
01/09 60,357.67 ZBA Funding Account Transfer 1o
01110 40,000.00 WT Fed#00637 Bank of America, N /FteBnf=Pace Supply Sri#t
01/10 2,628.61 Wright Express Fleet Debi ) \RCR Plumbing & Mecha_
01710 1135344  ZBA Funding Account Transfer to . :
01/11 2,256.91 Client Anafysis Srvc Chrg 120110 Sve Chge -
01111 3,437.06 Wright Express Fleet Debi - R C R Plumbing & Mecha
01111 102,203.86  ZBA Funding Account Transfer to ' '
01112 20.84 Bankcard Discount Fee -
0112 584 Barikcard Discount Fee - .
01712 390  Bankcard Discount Fee - :
01/12 301 Bankcard Interchange Fee -
01/12 1.56 Bankcard Fee - .
0112 50,000.00 WT Seq#81948 Winwholesale Inc /Bni=Winwholesale inc. Sri#
oMz §,774.52 Fidelity Fprs ' 'ACH Debit - Wells :
0112 2,429.02 Wright Express Fleet Debi - 3 C R Plumbing & Mecha
01712 908.71 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to - ‘
01113 3,561.77  Amerisink Inc Telephone ' .
01/13 3,188.67 Wright Express Fleet Debi * " “RCR Plumbing & Mecha
01113 2523892  ZBAFunding Account Transferto ;
o117 20,000.00 WT Fedf#01980 Bank of America, N /Fir/Bnf=Slakey Brothers Inc Sri#
0in7 15,000.00 WT Fed#06434 Fremont Bank /Fir/Bnf=Whci Plumbing Supply Srf#t
01117 965.93 WT Fed#00321 Bank of America, N /Ftr/Bnf=Westarn Reﬁhing Wholesala Srf#
0117 50,000.00  WT Seq#03474 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Bnf=Inc Rer Plumbing Sri
0117 2,649.04 Wright Express Fleet Debi - ' RCR Plumbing & Mecha
0117 3841290 ZBA Funding Account Transfar to ‘
01/18 670936  Fidelity Fprs 3 ACH Dehit - Wells
01118 331047 Wright Express Fleet Debi ‘R C R Plumbing & Mecha
0118 2,19519  Wright Express Fleet Debi - ~ RCRPlumbing & Macha
o118 123.775.22 ZBA Funding Account Transferto- ;
01119 2,565.32 Wright Express Fleet Debi 1R C R Plumbing & Mecha
01/19 5199.83  ZBA Funding Account Transfer to
01/20 2,288.49 Wright Exprass Fleet Debi _ ‘RCR Plumbing & Mecha
01/20 3702961  ZBAFunding Account Transfer to ' :
01/23 60,000.00 WT Seq110126 Rer Piumbing and Mechan /Bnf=inc Rer Plumbing Sri#
ot23 216722 Wright Express Fleet Debi ) IR C R Plumbing & Mecha
01/23 40,238.05 ZBA Funding Account Transfer lo- :
01/24 2,585.53 Wright Express Fleet Debi '{ R C R Plumbing & Mecha
01/24 1,483.66 Fidelity Fprs ' ACH Debit - Wells :

Sheat Seq = 0192100
Sheet 00003 of 00007
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Account humber: ® January 1, 2012 - January 31,2012 w Page4of 7

Electronic debits/bank debits (continusd)
Effective  Postad

date date Amount Transaction detail
01/24 8,416.90 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to
01/25 35000.00  WT Seq#63569 Winwholesale Inc /Bnf=Winwholesala Inc. Sri#
01425 7,225.81 Fidelity Fprs ' ACH Debit - Wells :
01/25 2,618.92 Wright Express Fleet Debi - RCR Plumbing & Mecha
01/25 102,463.45 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to
01/26 5,972.00 WT Seq#34266 Reliastar Life Insuranc /Bnf=Ing/Reliastar Insurance Srig
01/26 4,279.00 Amerisink Inc Telephone 120125 043000099204 159
1400310000007050173212 )
01/26 2226.14 Wright Express Fleet Debi - o RCR Plumbing & Mecha
01/26 2,864.81 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to
0127 1,500.00 WT Fed#01005 HSBC Bank USA, N.A /Ftn'an—Kunzman Carson Consultants
01727 2,527.33 VWright Express Fleet Debi JRCR Plumbing & Mecha
o2y 29,889.70 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to
01/30 73,244.00 WT Fed#02480 U.S. Bank,N.A. /Fir/Bnf=Waeiland, Golden, Smlley,Ekvall Strok
01/30 8500000 WT Seq#74545 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Bnf=inc Rer Plumbing Si#
01/30 40,000.00 WT Seq#88660 Winwhalesale Inc /Bnf=Winwholesale Inc. Sri#
01/30 2,638.88  Wright Express Fleet Debi o R C R Plumbing & Mecha
061430 35,703.82 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to .
01/31 3,561.82 Wright Express Fleet Debi R € R Plumbing & Mecha
01/3% 1,466.38 Amerisink Inc Telephone 120130 043000092768449
1400310000007063342612
01/31 13,560.85 ZBA Funding Account Transfer to -
$1,578,329.57 Total electronic debits/bank debits
Checks paid
Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date
125329 538.14 01/04 125670 4473 0104 125741 I74.17 01118
125401 15.27 01/06 125675" 12466 01/06 125742 30.77 Ot
125459° 5,375.00 01/06 125681 2172 019 125743 156.46 Q113
125492 " 80.50 0111 125684 ° 805.00 01/04 125744 327.51 01/05
+125541° 383.74 01104 125696 1550 01/05 125745 87.34 0118
125543 1,660.00 01/04 125705 2,257.50 01/05 125746 1.060.00 01/04
+125545 ** 39742 01/06 125711 4,125.00 01403 125747 25.00 01/26
125554 ¢ 211.79 01/23 125728 65.00 01/04 125748 451.23 01/05
125586 " 52.37 01106 125732 915.03 01/03 125750 * 33.87 01/03
125587 163.87 0106 125733 288.40 0105 125751 1,726.78 01/03
125593 567.17 Q113 125734 208.48 01/06 125752 12.50 01/04
125594 25.00 01/24 125735 117.63 01/09 125753 975.11 01/04
125698 §50.00 01/04 125737 650.00 01/03 125755 894.18 01/03
125658 ¢ 1,43C.00 0110 125738 129.30 01/03 125756 13846 01/05
125664 ° 80.00 0Ot1/11 125739 238.38 01/05 125757 1,623.71 01/04
125668 * 2,564.00 01/05 125740 24,11 (1/03 125759 11,458.01 01/04

Sheet Seq = 0192104
Sheet D0CC4 of 00007
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Checks paid {continued)

Number Amount  Dale Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date
125762 3,608.14 01/03 125832 224388 01/06 125887 232.00 01117
125763 44800 01/03 125833 120.08 01/13 125888 207.81 01113
125767 * 141232 01710 125834 5054 01/09 125889 919.87 0117
125771 12555 01/03 125835 2410.29 01/06 125890 909.45 0113
125780 " 317.18 01/06 125836 142408 01/05 125891 4787 01/13
125781 800.00 01/05 125837 317.69 01/09 125892 300.00 01112
125782 173.80 ,01/04 125838 31248 01/09 125893 99.00 01119
125783 437.04 01/08 125839 97,142.97 01110 125894 24826 01118
125784 80.00 01/05 125840 1,031.74 01/0% 125895 7,710.32 01710
125785 70.00 01/04 125841 1,37240 01/05 125896 50,000.00 01/12
125787 2481.00 01/24 125842 203.65 0118 125897 10.75 0117
125788 3,075.45 01/04 125845 33870 0110 125898 22.80 017
125794 - 50,000.00 01/05 125846 167.83 01/09 125899 6.35 01/30
125795 150.60 01/09 125847 1597363 01/06 125801 ° 3,232.30 017
125796 198.26 01/10 125850 344.80 01/12 125802 341366 0113
125797 735500 0113 125852 502026 01/09 125903 633.50 01117
125798 1,000.00 01/09 125853 6,500.00 01/10 125904 60.00 01/17
125799 3500 01/06 125854 9,315.00 01/10 125805 35.00 0147
125800 75.00 0113 125855 817.89 01/12 125906 5,459.77 01/13
125801 65.00 01117 125856 497.57 01M3 125807 238.38 Q118
125802 315.00 0112 125857 6,986.43 01/17 125910 1068.64 01/24
125803 3,235.30 o01/05 125858 53.10 0113 125911 8256 01/23
125804 37419 017 125859 210.00 01H7 125912 80.05 01/18
125805 422219 /09 125860 47.15 01724 1253813 69.52 01/20
125806 176.00 01/13 125861 44475 0113 125914 669.99 01/13
125807 23838 0111 125862 61,563.38 01/12 125915 12405 01112
125808 254.00 01/06 125863 521.37 01/13 125916 1.060.00 01/13
125809 21275 01740 125864 596.17 0112 125917 §3.65 01/20
125810 405.84 0119 125865 1.543.81 0112 125918 7774349 0118
125811 139.57 01/26 125866 490.00 01/11 125920 451.23 0119
125812 131.36 0112 125867 180.00 01/20 125921 63.02 1T
125813 5,000.00 0112 125868 270.00 0112 125922 55.58 0118
125814 2,692.00 01/13 125869 7584 0113 125923 4.60 01117
125815 1,050.00 01/06 125870 180.00 01A12 125924 1,801.58 0113
125816 2,483.00 0110 125871 360.34 01/12 125925 934.16 Q117
125817 §22.52 01/05 125872 1.468.28 0111 125926 12.50 0113
125818 1264 01/30 125873 898.22 01113 125927 151.21 0117
125819 840.78 01/10 125874 1,758.48 01112 125928 368.08 01/13
125820 106.67 01117 125875 885.00 01113 125929 4,535.12 01113
125821 42432 01/09 125876 4,700.24 01113 125930 138.46 01/19
125822 1,650.00 0117 125877 185.00 0117 125931 1,254.71 OtH7
125823 1,200.00 01/05 125878 2,38764 0113 125932 9,450.00 01/11

125824 17.50 01/06 125879 698.06 0118 125933 97440 0117
125825 8,652.00 0110 125880 2,368.17 0111 125934 286.15 0117
125826 162.77 01/09 125881 449.34 01/18 125935 557.78 0112
125827 22,500.00 01/06 125882 8.507.08 0113 125936 831.88 0112

125828 193.40 01/09 125883 419.20 0113 125937 1,499.04 01/41

125829 771.60 01/09 125884 1,72500 0117 125938 383.26 01/11

125830 13846 01111 125885 57.060 01413 125340 10,053.06 01/11

125831 1,770.25 1/09 125886 1,728.67 O1/1 125042 123.62 0117

Shest Seq = 0192102
Sheet 00005 of 00007
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Checks paid (continued)

Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date
125043 34,079.08 01117 126035 48.75 01/26 126083 ° 1434766 01/20
126047 200.34 01447 126036 3,647.44 01/23 126086 290.30 01/24
125348 381.68 01/13 126037 107.72 01720 126090 20,514.26 Q1723
125949 64,496.16 01/13 126038 20.29 01724 126091 45,000.00 01/26
125086 ° 2,001.46 01/10 126040" 48.30 01/30 126093 13,000.00 01/30
125087 48348 01/18 126041 107.57 01/26 126098 * 1,166.00 01/27
125988 300.50 01/11 126042 1,060.00 01/20 126099 750.00 01/27
125989 7.077.64 01/19 126044 - 32312 0120 126101° 173.90 0127
125990 600.00 01/20 126045 33.33 01723 126102 1,361.19 01/27
125991 5768.02 01/26 126046 868.27 01/20 126104 238.38 01/31
125992 50.00 01/30 126047 1,452.15 0118 126105 236.50 01/27
126000° 591.90 01119 126048 68.59 01/24 126109 90.35 01/27
126006 24,236.52 01/18 126049 33582 01/23 126110 86.21 01/27
126009 * 31,208.42 01717 126050 70.00 01/20 126111 1,000.00 01/27
126010 14,828.81 01/20 126051 12.50 01/20 126112 1,074.00 01/30
126011 3,997.74 01AT 126052 223.45 01/23 126113 3,983.54 01/30
126012 65,000.00 01/20 126053 783.28 01/23 126114 1,060.00 01/31
126013 4286 0M/26 126054 956,49 01/25 126115 120,00 01/31
126014 209.28 01/23 126055 2,455.12 01/23 126119~ 176.13 01/27
126015 2,984.50 01/24 126056 4,700.00 01/20 126120 54460 01/30
126015 25.97 01/23 126057 13846 01/26 126121 418.40 01/30
126017 531.78 01/24 126058 1433.16 01/23 126123 1,231.38 01/30
126018 1,000.00 01/25 126059 29.18 0tH8a 126124 17,600.00 01/26
126019 775.00 01/23 126060 3,615.74 0119 126127+ 268.06 01/30
126020 1,000.00 01/25 126061 1,651.99 01/23 126128 77.58 01/31
126021 2,086.62 01/18 126063 796 01/26 126129 144,00 01/30
126022 1,001.31 01/24 126064 2,081.64 01723 126130 364.95 01/27
126023 427.75 01/24 126065 2,042.75 0119 126131 865.56 01/30
126025 10.00 01/31 126066 7200 01/20 126133 1.313.49 01/30
126026 80.00 01/25 126068 120.96 01/23 126134 197.25 01/30
126028 - 1,769.87 01/20 126069 1.833.79 01/23 126135 5265 01/30
126029 86.95 01/20 126070 16,697.59 01/23 126136 2,416.87 01/26
126030 1,739.00 01/25 126071 1.656.11 01/20 126137 10,441.87 01/31
126031 32,023.56 01/19 126077 14546 01/26 126142 13,341.00 01/30
126032 2,191.00 01/27 126078 2,710.50 01/23 126157 9,139.43 01727
126033 90.00 01/19 126079 185.18 01/26 126158 11,900.63 01/31
126034 238.38 01/24 126080 2,591.43 M/20 126168 402.39 01/31

* Gap in check sequenca.

$1,138,638.35

Total checks paid

* Converted check: Check converfed 1o an slectronic format by your payee or designated representative. Checks coaverled [o elsctronic format cannot be relumed,
copied orimagad. See seclion below for itern defails.

Converted check information

Check

Transaction detail

Tha foliowing chacks wers converted ta electronic ransactions. Image not available,

125545

Target TO736 Purchase 120105 125545 959224372

Sheet Seq = 0152103
Sheel 03006 of 0000Y

$2,716,967.92

Total debits
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Daily ledger balance summary

Dateg Balance Date Balance Date Balance
12/31 2,021,485.15 01/11 2,235,514.90 01/23 2,428,795.67
01/03 253124293 01112 2,141675.21 01724 2,431,863.43
01/04 2,547,216.28 01113 2,338,801.87 Q25 2,407,328.46
01/05 2,443909.14 0117 2,705045.80 01/26 2,356,263.26
01/06 2,33294582 01118 2,490,121.69 01/27 2.425,126.48
01/09 2,496,203.58 0119 2,502,780.84 01/30 2,738,260.73
01/10 2,326,979.98 01/20 2,624611.46 01/31 2,702,348.33

Average daily ledger balanca $2,410,753.43

#2010 Waits Facge Bark, N A,
Alleghts reserved Mamber FDIC.

Sheat Seq = 0192104
Sheet 00007 of 00007
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B. PAYROLL ACCOUNT

Total Receipts Per All Prior Generai Account Reports 2,205,5633.36
Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior General Account Reports -2,308,195.84
Beginning Balance: [ -102,662.48]
Receipts During Current Period: $816,858.24
Balance: L $714,195.76]
Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period (same as page 2) | -$732,328.82]

Ending Balance: L -$18,133.06]

General Account Number(s):

Depository Name & Location: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
4141 Inland Empire Blvd., Suite 350
Onfario, CA. 91764
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Main Document Page 20 of 112
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FROM PAYROLL ACCOUNT FOR CURRENT PERIOD

Check

Date Number [Payee FPurpose Amount
01/05/12 478513 ELIAS RUBEN ARGUELLES Payroli 385.13
01/05/12 478514 DANIEL BAUTISTA Payroll 461.14
01/05/12 478515 DAVID ESTRADA Payroil 374.39
01/05/12 478516 GUILLERMO FELIX Payroll 449,89
01/05/12 478517 PEDRO GAVIA Payroll 537.10
01/05/12 478518 JACOB GOCHENQUER Payroll 226.15
01/05/12 478519 TITOALOPEZ Payroli 24574
01/05/12 473520 HERMAN WILLIAM NIURULU Payraoll 239.37
01/05/12 478521 PRECILIANO RANGEL Payroll 538.94
01/05/12 478522 GERARDO REYES Payroll 448.43
01/05M12 478523 JONATHAN RIQUELME Payroll 382.11
01/0512 478524 JOSE LUIS VILLARREAL A. Payroli 447.38
01/0512 478525 JESSE JONATHAN GUTIERREZ Payroll 379.93
01/05/12 478526 JESUS ISLAS Payroli 26.18
01/05/12 478527 TIMOTHY URBAN JR Payroll 365.14
01/05/12 481526 MARTIN B. CARRANZA Payroll 834.78
01/05112 481527 PENELOPE VELEZ - VALDEZ Payroll 198.38
01/05/12 481528 RODNEY E. MCCART Payroll 374.78
01/05/12 481529 VIVIANA HERNANDEZ Payroll 433.11
01/06/12 477498 JOSE CANCELADA Payroll 112.02
01/06/12 477997 AMADQO SANTIAGO REAL JR Payroll 200.47
01/06/12 478528 VICTOR ALVARADQ Payrol 722.86
01/06/12 478529 BRIAN JAMES ALVARADO Payroll 262.32
01/06/12 478530 CANDIDO ARIZA Payroll 206.85
01/06M12 478531 JOHN LLEWELLYN BORDEN II Payroil 169.43
01/06/12 478532 MARIO A BRAVO GUTIERREZ Payroll 301.48
01/06/12 478533 FRANCISCO C BUENO Payroll 212.66
01/06/12 478534 ANTHONY CAGGIANQ ' Payroll 318.72
01/06/12 478535 JOSE LUIS CASTRO Payrall 323.81
01/06/12 478536 JOSEPH STEPHEN CLARKSON Payroll 490.67
01/06/12 478537 ALBERTO OCHOA CORDERO Payroll 268.30
01/06/12 478538 TONY J. CORREIA Payroll 471.19
01/06/12 478538 JESSE JOSHUA CORTEZ Payroll 63.47
01/06/12 478540 ERNESTO CRUZ Payroll 350.25
01/06/12 478541 CESARCRUZ Payroll 519.79
01/06/12 478542 GABRIEL RAY DELGADO Payroll 7.46
01/06/12 478543 NELSON DIAZ LOPEZ Payroll 481.87
01/06/12 478544 MICHAEL EGAN Payroll 254.70
01/06/12 478545 GASE FAAPOQULI Payroll 238.98
01/06/12 478548 JOSE A FLORES VARGAS Payroll 388.02
01/06/12 478547 EMERY E FRANK Il Payroll 263.92
01/06/12 478548 EDUARDQ D GARCIA Payroli 364.07
01/06/12 478549  WILLIAM GEHRS Payroli 498.34
01/06/12 478550 JESUS A. GONZALEZ Payroll 618.89
01/06/12 478551 CHRISTIAN GUERRERO Payroll 388.65
01/06/12 478552 ANSELMO GUERRERO Payroll 547.20
01/06/12 478553 ANTONIO V GUZMAN Payroll 362.56
01/06/12 478554 RANDALL HAMILTON Payroll 298.78
01/06/12 478555 LARRY V. HATCH Payroll 797.06
01/06/12 478556 DEVON SCOTT HATCH Payroll 212.66
01/06/12 478557 DONNY JOSEPH HERNANDEZ Payroll 147 .42
01/06/12 478558 ERNEST HERNANDEZ Payroll 386.02
01/06/12 478559 MARTIN HIDALGO Payroll 355.32
01/06/12 4785680 ANGEL L IRIZARRY JR Payroll 238.98
01/06/12 478561 RAJESH PREIM JAGDEO Payroll 182.20

01/06/12 478562 LARRY JESSA Payroll 489.08
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Main Document e21of112
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FROM PAYROLL ACCOUNT FO RRENT PERIOD

Check

Date Number {Payee Purpose Amount
01/06/12 478563 JUAN JIMENEZ Payroll 311.94
01/06/12 478564 FRANCISCO JUAN JOSE Payroll 498.21
01/06/12 478565 GABRIEL LLANES GONZALEZ Payroll 282.82
01/06/12 478566 THOMAS LONG Payroll 435,58
01/06/12 478567 MOISES LOPEZ Payroll 438.79
01/06/12 478568 DIEGO D MARIN Payroll 463.09
01/06/12 478569 JAMES P. MARTIN Payroll 179.23
01/06/12 478570 JUAN MARTINEZ Payroll 25012
01/06/12 478571  GUADALUPE MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Payroll 309.85
01/06/12 478572 SEVERIANO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ Payroll 119.48
01/06/12 478573 RANDY J MORALES Payroll 171.48
01/06/12 478574 NAUL MORENO Payroll 309.20
01/06/12 478575 JAVIER MORENQ Payroll 237.87
01/06/12 478576 NICOLAS NAPOLES JR Payroll 288.18
01/06/12 478577 ALFONSO NAVARRO Payroll 523.64
01/06/12 478578 AUSTREBERTO OCHOA CASTILLO Payroll 318.55
01/06/12 478579 JOSE DANIEL ORTIZ Payroli 630.16
01/06/12 478580 NESTOR DANIEL ORTIZ Payroit 452,90
01/06/12 478581 MANUEL PADILLA TORRES Payrol| 247.38
01/06/12 478582 MARCO PALACIOS Payroll 277.45
01/06/12 478583 FILIBERTO PEREZ, JR. Payroll 236.89
01/06/12 478584 MAGDALENO PEREZ Payroli 390.54
01/06/12 478585 ROSALIO CASTANEDA PEREZ Payroll 428.41
01/06/12 478586 ASCENCION ARREDONDO PEREZ Payroll 346.05
01/06/12 478587 MIGUEL QUESADA Payroll 295.48
01/06/12 478588 CARLOS M QUEZADA Payroll 11.72
01/06/12 478589 ALAN RAMIREZ Payroll 344 .21
01/06/12 478590 JORGE B, RAMIREZ Payroil 371.22
01/06/12 478591 FERNANDO ERNESTO RAMIREZ Payroll 347.06
01/06/12 478592 HENRY R RAMIREZ JR Payroll 250.17
01/06/12 478593 PEDRC RAMIREZ XILO Payrolt 209.55
01/06/12 478594 FERNANDO RAMIREZ Payroll 219.95
01/06/12 478595 JOSE A RAMOS Payroll 74.68
01/06/12 478506 SABINO RAMOS ORTIZ Payroll 357.56
01/06/12 478597 ROBERTO RASCON Payroll 417.77
01/06/12 478598 JOSE LUIS REYNQOSO Payroll 371.05
01/06/12 478599 JOSE DE LA LUZ RICO Payroll 388.52
01/06/12 478600 MICKIE R. RIDDLE Payrall 704.02
01/06/12 478601 ROBERT RIOS Payroll 238.98
01/06/12 478602 ROBERT RIVERA Payroll 403.30
01/06/12 478603 RUBEN RODARTE RODRIGUEZ Payroll 378.57
01/06/12 478604 FILIBERTO RODRIGUEZ MURILLO Payroil 319.33
01/06/12 478605 JOHN JOSEPH RUSSELL Payroll 274.51
01/06/12 4786068 ROBERT SALITRE Payroll 229.78
01/06/12 478607 MARCOS TULIO SANCHEZ Payrall 471.38
01/06/12 478608 ISMAEL SANDOVAL ROSALES Payroll 583.96
01/06/12 478609 DENNIS C SMITH JR Payroll 342.96
01/06/12 478610 STEPHEN DOUGLAS SMITH Payroll 336.36
01/06/12 478611 BRIAN S SOURISSEAU Payroll 367.52
01/06/12 478612 STEVEN PATRICK SOURISSEAU Payroll 194,81
01/06/12 478613 JOSE CONSEPCION TABARES DE LA Payroll 108.17
01/08/12 478614 J. STEPHEN TEMPLETCN Payroli 450.33
01/06/12 478615 JESUS TORRES Payroll 471.20
01/06/12 478616 ALFREDO TORRES Payroll 174.19
01/06/12 478617 ARTURO C TORRES Payroli 348,12

01/06/12 478618 PEDRO AVALOS TORRES Payroll 358.39
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Check
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01/06/12 478619 JESSE JAMES TRABUCCO Payroli 313.66
01/06/12 478620 JEREMY L URBAN Payroll 468.12
01/06M12 478621 JAIME URBINA Payroll 371.10
01/06/12 478622 ALEJANDRO VARGAS Payroll 44.84
01/06/12 478623 |ISAIAS WENCES Payroll 606.30
01/06/12 478624 JACK WILLS Payroll 537.90
01/06/12 478625 JOHN ZAIKO Payroll 489.06
01/06/12 478626 JUAN J. ZAMBRANC Payroll 570.42
01/06/12 478627 ANTONIO ZAMORA ZAMORA Payroll 347.54
01/06/12 478628 TROY ZINN Payroll 520,97
01/06/12 478629 JUAN DE DIOS AGUILAR Payroll 408.36
01/06/12 478630 EVERARDO ALVAREZ Payroll 430.21
01/06/12 478631 MIGUEL A. ALVARADO Payrali 323.79
01/06/12 478632 DAVID ALVAREZ Payroil 329.82
01/08M12 478633 JOSUE BARAJAS Payroll 251.94
01/06/12 478634 ANDREW LEWIS GARCIA Payroll 290.95
01/06/12 478635 RAUL LOPEZ ARRELLANGO Payroll 224.86
01/06/12 478636 JOSE JUAN MEDINA Payroll 279.35
01/06/12 478637 GUILLERMO MENDOZA Payroll 281.26
01/06/12 478638 MANUEL SANCHEZ QUINTERO Payroll 251.01
01/06/12 478639 NATIVIDAD DE JESUS SORIANOD Payrolt 266.75
01/06/12 4798640 LUIS TORRES Payralt 321.82
01/06/12 478641 RENE GARCIA Payrolt 268.64
01/06/12 478642 DARREN MOLLOY Payroll 590.37
01/06/12 478643 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ Payroll 409.03
01/06/12 478644  AGUSTIN JAIME ISORDIA Payroli 394.53
01/08/12 478645 KEVIN M. JACKMAN Payroll 406.30
01/06/12 478646 JOSE ALEJANDRO MAYA Payroll 391.50
01/06/12 478647 URIEL ORTEGA Payrolt 499.59
01/06/12 478648 JULIO C PULIDO Payroli 310.07
01/06/12 478649 LEONEL ENCISO SANTQOS Payroll 337.23
01/06/12 478650 LARRY WHITE Payroll 126.37
01/06/12 478651 STEVEN WILKINS Payroll 364.13
01/06/12 478652 JOSEPH MCWREATH Payroli 677.99
01/06/12 478653 MARCOS PEREZ Payroli 675.16
01/06/M12 478654 JOSHUA J STURDIVAN Payroll 456.69
01/06/12 478655 BARRY DEHLIN NORTHRUP Payroll 167.46
01/06/12 478656 HUMBERTO BELTRAN Payroll 41.90
01/06/12 478657 MARTIN BOLANOS CARDONA Payroll 417.34
01/06/12 478658 JOSE BORJA Payroli 845.11
01/06/12 478659 JUAN CARLOS CASAS-SANDOVAL Payroll 486.73
01/06M12 473660 PAUL FRANCIS CARUSO Payroli 441.12
01/06/12 478661 JULIO CASAS SANDOVAL Payrall 869.94
01/06/12 478662 ARTURO CASIMIRO NAVA Payrol! 349.66
01/06/12 478663 ALFREDO CORTES Payroll 268.25
01/06/12 478664 IGNACIO CORTES MARTINEZ Payroll 320.56
01/06/12 478665 RUBEN CRUZ Payrofl 412 .84
01/06/12 478666 VICTOR MANUEL CRUZ CHAVEZ Payroll 426.73
01/06/12 478667 CRISPIN CRUZ URBINA Payroll 379.23
01/06/12 478668 ABEL VILLALOBOS CUELLAR Payroll 380.83
01/06/12 478669 JUAN ZEFERINO DELGADO Payroll 268.25
01/06/12 478670 HERIBERTO ESPARZA Payroll 627.91
01/06/12 478671 JORGE LUIS FLORES Payroli 770.07
01/06/12 478672 SANTIAGO GARCIA Payroil 276.03
01/06/12 478673 DONATO GARZA JR Payrol| 784.69

01/06/12 478674 MARIANO GONZALEZ Payroll 693.57
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01/06/12 478675 RAUL HERMOSILLO Payroli 49092
01/06/12 478676 RITO C. JIMENEZ Payroli 29813
01/06/12 478677 SALVADOR LOPEZ Payroll 23413
01/06/12 478678 HECTOR LUNA DURAN Payroll 327.92
01/06{12 478679 RODOLFO MARTINEZ Payraoll 295.06
01/06/12 478680 STACEY L MARTIN Payrofi 899.11
01/06/12 478681 VIKTOR V MOLITVENIK Payrol 591.61
01/06/12 478682 VICTOR MANUEL QUIROZ-CAMBRON Payroll 191.55
01/06/12 478683 BARTHOLOMEW RAIKES Payroll 558.12
01/06/12 478684 BOBBY JOE SCHOGGINS Payroll 666.19
01/06/12 478685 JOHNNY SEGUNDO-SANTOS Payroll 524.13
01/06/12 478686 VLADIMIR SMIYUN Payroll 562.61
01/06/12 478687 ISRAEL SORIA ' Payroll 477.15
01/06/12 478688 JUAN VALDEZ Payroll 450.41
01/06/12 478689 RAFAEL VARGAS Payroll 817.54
01/06/12 478690 JUAN A AGUILERA VERA Payrall 571.29
01/06/12 4736891 MICHAEL D VICENT Payroll 475.56
01/06/12 478692 MARK WAYNE WEAR Payroli 170.87
01/06/12 478693 JUAN MANUEL BERNAL VARGAS Payroll 219.37
01/06/12 478694 JESUS CESAREO Payroll 300.63
01/06/12 478695 LOWELL JAY JONES Payroll 658.24
01/06/12 478696 QUENTIN BRADLEY DELPH Payroll 276.25
01/06/12 478697 MIGUEL CRTEGA FUERTE Payroll 112.02
01/06/12 478698 ANTONIO JORDAN Payroll 400.40
01/06/12 478699 ANTONIO ANTHONY JORDAN I Payroll 214.70
01/06/12 478700 JULIAN J. LOPEZ Payroll 168.03
01/06/12 478701 LEONARDQ JIMENEZ OLGUIN Payroll 212.88
01/06/12 478702 LORENZO MARTINEZ PASCUAL Payrolt 267.72
01/06/12 478703 MANUEL LANDIN Payroll 417.36
01/06/12 478704 AUDEL ASTORGA Payroll 458.23
01/06/12 478705 JORGE A AVILA Payroll 199.82
01/06/12 478706 LUIS F BARRON Payroll 266.89
01/06/12 478707 JUAN CARLOS FLORES Payroll 434.08
01/06/12 478708 JOSE DE JESUS CARRILLO AVALOS Payroll 231.48
01/06/12 478709 CUAUHTEMOC CERDA GAYTAN Payroit 310.29
01/06/12 478710 JORGE CORTES GUILLEN Payroll 72219
01/06/12 478711 EZEQUIEL CRISTOBAL Payroll 652.06
01/06/12 478712 LUIS D CRUZ MARTINEZ Payroll 519.72
01/06/12 478713 MARIO CRUZ Payroll 368.84
01/06/12 478714 RAMON CRUZ Payroll 368.84
01/06/12 478715 JUAN CARLOS CRUZ Payroll 368.84
01/06/12 478716 LUIS OREGEL DELGADILLO Payroll 471.14
01/06/12 478717 ANTONIO DEL RIO Payroll 252.04
01/06/12 478718 WILBERT DUARTE Payrall 219.64
01/06/12 478719  MICHAEL P FASSIO Payrolt 49867
01/06/12 478720 ADAN GARCIA Payroll 474.61
01/06/12 478721 SANTIAGO GARCIA Payroll 584,29
01/06/12 478722 JOSE GONZALEZ Payroll 376.20
C1/06/12 478723  JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ Payroll 478.45
01/06/12 478724 RAMON JIMENEZ Payroll 398.85
01/06/12 478725 VINCENT J LEARD Payroll 479.61
01/06/12 478726 JEQVANI LOPEZ Payroll 484.07
01/06/12 478727  IGNACIO MARTINEZ SOTELO Payroll 365.27
01/06/12 478728 IVAN MARTIR Payroll 307.11
01/06/12 478729 JOEL B MENA Payroll 488.15

01/06/12 478730 BENJAMIN MENA LEDEZMA Payroll 453.77
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01/06/12 478731 SERGIO MURILLO Payroll 318.33
01/06/12 478732  JAIME MURILLO CERDA Payroll 318.33
01/06/12 478733 JOSE ORTIZ Payroll 468.46
01/06/12 478734 JAVIER PEREZ Payroll 318.33
01/08/12 478735 ANDRES REYESP Payroll 297.65
01/06/12 478736 JOSE ARIVERA Payroll 383.63
01/06/12 478737 SAMUEL RIVERA Payrall 626.05
01/06/12 478738 JUAN B SAMANIEGO Payrolt 218.79
01/06/12 478739 MIGUEL SANCHEZ ALVAREZ Payrolt 285.67
01/06/12 478740 LUIS ARMANDO SANTIESTEBAN Payrolt 939.95
01/06/12 478741 JAVIER F VARGAS Payroll 448.45
01/06M12 478742 QSVALDO VAZQUEZ Payroll 675.36
01/06/12 478743 JUAN FRANCISCO ARJONA JR Payroll 373.27
01/06/12 478744 STEVEN MICHAEL REED-CHAVEZ JR Payroli 383.99
01/06/12 478745 JONATHON DILLON YOUNG Payroll 425.58
01/06/12 478746  JUSTIN DUNN Payrofi 237.47
01/06/12 478747 JOSE A. NUNEZ Payroll 44883
01/06/12 478748 EDWARD FREDERICK BARFF JR Payroll 438.41
01/06/12 478749 MIKE HOROWITZ Payroll 628.74
01/06/12 478750 SCOTT WILLIAMS Payroll 506.45
01/06/12 478751 JOSEL. ALVARADO Payroll 118.42
“01/06/12 478752  VICTOR MIGUEL AVILA Payrolt 345.87
01/06/12 478753 ANDRES BALTAZAR Payroll 488.87
01/06/12 478754 MILTON DIAZ Payroll 452.89
01/06/12 478755 JOHNNY GONZALES Payrol 526.71
01/06/12 478756 PEDRO LUCAS JIMENEZ Payroll 681.29
01/06/12 478757 GREGORIO CRISPIN LUNA Payroll 538.58
01/06/12 478758 CARLOS MARTINEZ Payroll 44919
01/06/12 478759 ARMANDO RUBEN MOLINA RAMIREZ Payrall 576.36
01/06/12  A78760 ROBERT EMMETT RIORDAN Payroll 179.68
01/06/12 478761 REINALDO FLORES ROSAS Payroll 647.38
01/06/12 478762 ALEJANDRO TRUJILLO Payroll 594.58
01/06/12 478763 ARTURO ALVAREZ Payroll 334.96
01/06/12 478764 ARMANDO CUEVAS Payroll 525.18
01/06/12 478765 JOHN WILLIAM JORDAN Payroll 426.00
01/06/12 478766 LUIS ENRIQUE RAMOS Payrolt 463.14
01/06/12 478767 GILBERTO SANCHEZ Payroll 443.78
01/06/12 478768 MIGUEL ABREGO Payroll 261.41
01/06/12 478769 JORGE ALCARAZ Payroll 247.69
01/06/12 478770 JOSE CANCELADA Payroll 501.22
01/06/12 478771 KYLE ANTHONY CAPRIO Payroll 216.47
01/06/12 478772 ANTONIO CONDE Payroll 424.24
01/06/12 478773  JAIME DIAZ Payroll 526.98
01/06/12 478774 ELISEQ DIAZ SANTIAGO Payroll 422 66
01/06/12 478775 ABEL ESPINDOLA Payroll 357.56
01/06/12 478776 REYES ESTRADA Payroll 438.73
01/06/12 478777 SALVADOR GOMEZ MALDONADQ Payroll 283.72
01/06/12 478778 SERGIO GONZALES Payroll 665.58
01/08/12 478779 STEVEN SCOTT GOSNELL Payroll 331.79
01/06/12 478780 JUAN C GUTIERREZ Payroll 292.74
01/06/12 478781 MALCOM DUPREE HENRY Payroll 446.82
01/06/12 478782 RAMIRO HERNANDEZ Payroll 633.34
01/06/12 478783 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL HINES Payroli 224.04
01/06/12 478784  MILTON ANTHONY LINDSAY Payroll 498.23
01/06/12 478785 WILLIAM 4. MARLAR Payroll 577.51

01/06/12 478786 JUAN ANTONIO MARTINEZ Payroli 112.02
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01/06/12 478787 AMALRY JAVIER MEDINA Payroll 509.37
01/06/12 478788 JOSE J MORA Payroll 401.05
01/06/12 478789 CESAR MARTINEZ MORADO Payroli 272,30
01/08/12 478790 RICHMOND NEAL MORRIS Payroll 581.02
01/06/12 478791 CARLOS PENA Payrol 392.53
01/06/12 478792 ERNESTO REYES SORIA Payroll 368.09
01/06/12 478793 GERARDO RODRIGUEZ Payrall 3.98
01/06/12 478794 EDGAR DIONICIO ROJAS Payroll 270.71
01/06/12 478735 LEONARDO SERRANO Payrall '382.76
01/06/12 478796 MARIANO SERRANO Payroi! 387.68
01/08/12 478797 BILLY RAY SMITH JR Payroll 564.61
01/06/12 478798 JULIO CESAR VAZQUEZ Payroll 531.57
01/06/12 478799 EFRAIN VILLICANA Payroll 406.07
01/06/12 478800 |LEONEL VELASQUEZ VILLASENOR SR Payroll 428.93
01/06/12 478801  JASON WAGNER Payroll 487.39
01/06/12 478802 SEVERO ARANA Payroll 398.82
01/06/12 478803 MIGUEL ARIAS ORTA Payroll 531.76
01/06/12 478804 JESUS ARIAS Payroll 388.34
01/06/12 478805 JACOVO ARVIZO GONZALEZ Payroll 19.81
01/06/12 478806 ALEXANDER R BARRERA Payroll 311.18
01/06/12 478807 JON FELIPE CABRERA Payrol| 83.09
01/06/12 478808 JAMES CHAPA Payroll 631.48
01/06/12 478809 CESAR FLORES Payroll 431.94
01/06/12 478810 SEFERINOC GALLARDO HERNANDEZ Payrol 562.03
01/06/12 478811 ALFONSO GUERRA Payroll 319.33
01/06/12 478812 JOSE ANGEL GUERRA Payrall 658.50
01/06/12 478813 ALEJANDRO HEREDIA Payroll 571.49
01/06/12 478814 CESAR RAMIREZ VEGA Payrali 463.48
01/06/12 478815 DIMAS E RAMIREZ BARRERA Payrail 802.58
01/06/12 478816 JOSE A RIVAS Payroli 732.56
01/06/12 478817 JESUS RODRIGUEZ Payrofi 99.14
01/06/12 478818 JAMES SHIRES Payroll 163.80
01/06/12 478819 TIMOTHY SHAUN SNOWBALL Payroll 373.53
01/06/12 478820 ARTURC TORRES VALDEZ Payroll 690.71
01/06/12 478821 TIMOTHY W. URBAN Payroll 335.43
01/08/12 478822 ANTHONY URBAN Payroll 337.19
01/06/12 478823 CRAIG WILLIAM VANDERWALL Payroli 224.49
01/06/12 478824 JUAN M. VASQUEZ Payroll 239.01
01/06/12 477499 MARTHA VANESSA GUZMAN Payroll 386.24
01/06/12 481530 LEEANN HESS Payroll 752.65
01/06/12 481531 CHERI LYNN OBERG Payroll 149.36
01/06/12 481532 TOM L. LAMP] Payroll 489.07
01/06/12 481533 JOSE D BOBADILLA Payroli 968.09
01/06/12 481534 MIKEOL E CORTRIGHT Payroll 650.00
01/06/12 481535 BRYAN MIKEQOL CORTRIGHT Payroll 134.67
01/06/12 4815636 RICHARD SCOTT GOODBARY Payroll 1,028.25
01/06/12 481537 KAREN RENE MCCOY Payroli 882.96
01/06/12 L41716 MARTIN B. CARRANZA Payroll 465.10
01/06/12 L41717  KENNETH FLOTRON Payroll 450.09
01/06/12 L41718 KYRO R. HUDSON Payroll 682.07
01/06M12 £41719 MICHAEL 8. SMITH Payroll 629.79
01/06/12 L41720 WENDY J MCBRIDE Payraoil 1,026.02
01/06/12 L41721 ROSARIO ZENAIDA AGUILAR ABRENI Payroll 715.72
01/06/12 L41722 ANGELA ROBYN BUTCHER Payroll 508,26
01/06/12 L41723  JAIME MARQUEZ DEL VILLAR Payroll 37.34

01/06/12 141724  CHRISTINE LUCERO FIERRO Payroll 652.58
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01/06/12 L41725 VERONICA AMANDA HERNANDEZ Payroll 726.64
01/06/12 L41726 AMBER RENEE LEE Payroll 549.00
01/06/12 L41727 KEITH LYNAUGH Payroll 1,6562.39
01/06/12 L41728 ALICE MARQUEZ Payroll 443.27
01/06/12 L41729 RAQUEL MEDEIROS Payroll 536.10
01/06/12 L41730 MEGHAN KRISTIN TAYLOR Payrol| 383.48
D1/06/12 L41731 TINA DOULGEROPQULOS Payroil 642.06
01/06/12 L41732 JAMES THOMAS MCCARRON Payroll 2,056.56
01/06/12 L41733 ROBERT C. RICHEY Payroll 1,442.67
01/06/12 L41734 ERLIE MUNGUIA Payroll 994.82
01/06/12 L41735 MAITEMKIN Payroll 468.24
01/06/12 141736 PHILLIP D BORQUGH Payroll 1,046.36
01/06/12 L41737  MARCO MENDOQZA Payroll 981.80
01/06/12 L41738 DALE CAPRIO Payroil 770.85
01/06/12 L41739 JESSE CORTEZ Payroll 762.07
01/06/12 L41740 WILLIAM FOREMAN Payroll 797.85
01/06/12 L41741 DONALD HENDERSON Payroll 1,096.20
01/06/12 L41742 DAVID E. URBAN Payroll 643.66
01/06/12 L41743 RICK URBAN Payroli 1,205.72
01/06/12 L41744 RANDY J. URBAN Payroll 225.85
01/06/12 L41745 RODNEY E. MCCART Payrofi 508.53
01/06/12 141746 JAMES J. FERGUSON Payroll 468,85
01/06/12 L41747 SONIA PRICE Payroll 654.67
01/06/12 L41748 SETH FERGUSON Payroll 479.60
01/06/12 L41749 SABRINA | MEJIA Payroll 338.67
01/06/12 L41750 CHARLES C. COCKEY i} Payroll 1,724.09
01/06/12 L41751 MARC J. CORREIA Payroll 791.97
01/06/12 L41752 BRIAN H MANER! Payroll 420.21
01/06/12 141753 KEITHA. PRICE Payroll 1,095.22
01/06/12 L41754 MIKETAYLOR - Payroll 1,288.05
01/06/12 L41755 DEBRAL. URBAN Payroll 131.14
01/06/12 L41756 BRIAN SABASTIAN JOCHIM Payroll 533.49
01/06/12 L41757 EUDALDC MENDOZA Payroll 729.48
01/06/12 L41758 ROBERT CAMPBELL SR. Payroli 846.32
01/06/12 L41759 ROBERT Q OGBAH Payroll 833.07
01/06/12 L41760 KEVIN ANDRADE Payroli 618.26
01/06/12 L41761 DOQUG ARNOLD Payroll 644.30
01/086/12 L41762 JOHN CHANDA Payrol} 1,723.80
01/06/12 L41763 JEFFREY DANIEL LYNCH Payroll 752.91.
01/06/12 L41764 BELINDA HURTADO Payroll 121.95
01/06/12 141765 JENNIFER JOY CASTRO LOPEZ Payroll 662.48
01/06/12 L41766 THERESA VIOLA WILLIAMS Payroll 476.37
01/06/12 L41767 LELAND EUGENE SAPP Payroll 525.88
01/09/12 477875 JACOB GOCHENQUER Payroll 245.97
01/08/12 477876 ELIAS RUBEN ARGUELLES Payroll 179.20
01/09/12 477877 MICHAEL EGAN Payroll 134.19
01/09/M12 477878 FILIBERTO PEREZ, JR. Payroll 406.07
01/00/12 477879 GERARDQ RODRIGUEZ Payroll 397.56
01/09/12 477973 SANTIAGO GARCIA Payroll 112.06
01/08/12 478518 JACOB GOCHENQUER Payroll -226.15
01/08/12 478544 MICHAEL EGAN Payroll -254.70
01/09/12 478513 ELIAS RUBEN ARGUELLES Payroll -385.13
01/09/12 481528 RODNEY £. MCCART Payroll -374.78
01/09/112 477499 MARTHA VANESSA GUZMAN Payroll -386.24
011312 477880 LUIS ENRIQUE RAMOS Payroli 776.56

01/13/12 477974  JULIAN J. LOPEZ Payroli 288.84
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011312 477975 MIGUEL ORTEGA FUERTE Payroli 239.63
01113112 478825 BRIAN JAMES ALVARADO Payrall 320.20
013Nz 478826 CANDIDO ARIZA Payrall 357.10
011312 478827 JOHN LLEWELLYN BORDEN Il Payrol 212.66
0113112 478828 JOSE LUIS CASTRO Payroli 313.72
01713112 478629 JOSEPH STEFHEN CLARKSON Payroll 847.27
01/13/12 478830 JESSE JOSHUA CORTEZ Payroll 134.44
011312 478831 ERNESTO CRUZ Payroll 430.27
011312 478832 CESAR CRUZ Payroll 368.77
01/13112 478833 NELSON DIAZ LOPEZ Payroll 412.80
01/13/12 478834 GASE FAAPOULI Payroll 295.44
0111312 478835 EMERY E FRANK Il Payroll 478.36
omM3n2 478836 EDUARDOQ D GARCIA Payroli 246,10
0111312 478837 CHRISTIAN GUERRERO Payroil 358.38
01113712 478838 ANTONIO V GUZMAN Payroll 369.46
01/13/12 478833 DEVON SCOTT HATCH Payroll 110.20
01113112 478840 ERNEST HERNANDEZ Payroli 275.57
01/13/12 478841 MARTIN HIDALGO Payroll 663.56
01/13/12 478842 ANGEL L IRIZARRY JR Payroll 289.85
01/13/12 478843 RAJESH PREIM JAGDEC Payrolt 291.85
0111312 478844 FRANCISCO JUAN JOSE Payroft 47317
01M13/12 478845 GABRIEL LLANES GONZALEZ Payroll 238.88
01/13/12 478846 MOISES LOPEZ Payroll 691.31
01/13/12 478847 JAMES P. MARTIN Payroll 11245
01/13/12 478848 BOBBY JOE MITCHELL Payroll 442 .96
01/13/12 478849 RANDY J MORALES Pavroll 279.07
01/43/12 478850 NICOLAS NAPOLES JR Payroll 160.57
01/13112 478851 ALFONSCO NAVARRO Payrol 927.07
01/13/12 478852 AUSTREBERTO OCHOA CASTILLO Payroll 232.13
01/1312 478853 MANUEL PADILLA TCRRES Payroll 309.90
011312 478854 MAGDALENC PEREZ Payroll 356.12
01/13/12 478855 ASCENCION ARREDONDO PEREZ Payrolt 1,091.75
01/13/12 478856 MIGUEL QUESADA Payroll 308.73
01/13/12 478857 ALAN RAMIREZ Payroli 388.95
01/13M12 478858 HENRY R RAMIREZ JR Payroll 221.25
01413412 478858 PEDRO RAMIREZ XILO Payrolt 480.35
01/13/12 478860 SABINO RAMOS QRTIZ Payroll 437.58
01/13/12 478861 JOSE LUIS REYNQOSO Payrolt 428.00
01/13M12 478862 JOSE DE LA LUZRICO Payroll 359.40
01/1312 478863 ROBERT RIOS Payroll 385.20
01113/12 478864 ROBERT RIVERA Payroll 387.37
0111312 478865 RUBEN RODARTE RODRIGUEZ Payrol 182.97
01/13/112 478866 FILIBERTO RODRIGUEZ MURILLO Payrol 310.97
01/13/12 478867 JOHN JOSEPH RUSSELL Payroll 274.51
01/13/12 478868 ROBERT SALITRE Payroll 319.31
01/13112 478869 MARCOS TULIO SANCHEZ Payroll 583.15
011312 478870 ISMAEL SANDOVAL ROSALES Payroll 564.75
01/13/12 478871 DENNIS C SMITH JR Payroll 236.25
0111312 478872 STEPHEN DOUGLAS SMITH Payroll 431.51
01/13/12 478873 BRIAN S SOURISSEAU Payroll 328.70
011312 478874 JOSE CONSEPCION TABARES DE LA Payrall 420.52
01/13M12 478875 ARTURO C TORRES Payroil 348.12
01/13/12 478876 PEDRO AVALOS TORRES Payroll 590.24
01/13/12 478877 JESSE JAMES TRABUCCO Payroll 380.09
011312 478878 JEREMY L URBAN Payroll 392.08

01/13M12 478879  JAIME URBINA Payroll 259.44
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01/13/12 4783880 ANTONIO ZAMORA ZAMORA Payroll 309.80
01/13/12 478881 MIGUEL A. ALVARADO Payroll 331.62
01/13/12 478882 ELIAS RUBEN ARGUELLES Payroll 331.51
0111312 478883 JOSUE BARAJAS Payroll 253.90
01113/12 478884 ANDREW LEWIS GARCIA Payroll 275.50
01M13/12 478885 JOSE JUAN MEDINA Payroll 284.71
01/13/12 478886 GUILLERMO MENDOQZA Payroll 205.85
01/13/12 478887 MANUEL SANCHEZ QUINTERO Payroll 250.13
0113/12 478888 NATIVIDAD DE JESUS SORIANO Payroli 266.84
01/13/12 478889 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ Payroli 444.03
01/13/12 478800 AGUSTIN JAIME ISORDIA Payroll 390.14
01/13/M12 478891 KEVIN M. JACKMAN Payrolt 423.42
01/13/12 478892 JOSE ALEJANDROC MAYA Payroli 399.02
011312 478893 URIEL ORTEGA Payroll 482.10
011312 478884 LARRY WHITE Payroli 148.78
01/13/12 478895 STEVEN WILKINS Payroll 372.90
01/13/12 478896 JOSHUA J STURDIVAN Payroli 455.04
0113112 478897 MARTIN BOLANQOS CARDONA Payroll 720.45
01713112 478898 JOSE BORJA Payrofl 725.67
011312 478899 ROBERTO CARLOS ALVAREZ Payroll 610.86
01/13/12 478900 PAUL FRANCIS CARUSO Payroll 476.06
01/13M12 478001  JULIO CASAS SANDOVAL Payroll 500.64
0113712 478902 ARTURO CASIMIRO NAVA Payroli 358.61
01/13/12 478903  IGNACIO CORTES MARTINEZ Payroll 346.55
01/13M12 478904 RUBEN CRUZ Payroll 266.60
01/13M12 478905 VICTOR MANUEL CRUZ CHAVEZ Payroll 403.81
01/13/12 478906 CRISPIN CRUZ URBINA Payroll 254.21
01/13/12 478807 ABEL VILLALOBOS CUELLAR Payroll 593.00
0113112 478908 HERIBERTO ESPARZA Payroll 785.32
01713112 478909 SANTIAGO GARCIA Payroli 192.93
01113112 478910 MARIANO GONZALEZ Payroll 631.37
01113712 478911 RAUL HERMOSILLO Payroll 490.92
01/13/12 478912 HECTOR LUNA DURAN Payrali 359.49
01/13/12 478913  VICTOR MANUEL QUIROZ-CAMBRON Payralt 271.76
01/13M12 478914 BARTHOLOMEW RAIKES Payroll 558.10
01/13/12 478915 VLADIMIR SMIYUN Payroll 298.10
01/13M12 478916 FRANCISCO M., TORRES Payroll 288.95
01/13nz 478917  JUAN VALDEZ Payroll 190.44
01/13/12 478918 RAFAEL VARGAS Payroll 483.54
01/13/12 478319  MICHAEL D VICENT Payroll 475.57
01/13/M12 478920 QUENTIN BRADLEY DELPH Payroll 276.25
01/13/12 478921 MANUEL LANDIN Payroll 362.52
0111312 478922 AUDEL ASTORGA Payroll 458.23
01/13/12 478923 LUIS F BARRON Payroll 203.15
01/13M12 478924 ESTEBAN CALIZ VILLASENOR Payroll 186.61
0111312 478925 JUAN CARLOS FLORES Payroll 434.07
01/13M12 478926 CUAUHTEMOC CERDA GAYTAN Payroit 310.28
01/13/12 478927 BENJAMIN CERDA Payroll 293.34
01/113/12 478928 JORGE CORTES GUILLEN Payroll 671.21
01/13/12 478920 EZEQUIEL CRISTOBAL Payrofl 711.48
01/13/112 478930 LUIS D CRUZ MARTINEZ Payroll 6692.87
01/13/12 478931 MARIO CRUZ Payroll 368.84
01/13/12 478932 JUAN CARLOS CRUZ Payroll 368.84
01/13112 478933 LUIS OREGEL DELGADILLO Payroll 476.60
01/13/12 478934 ANTONIO BEL RIO Payroll 495.70

01/13112 478935 WILBERT DUARTE Payroll 179.68
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0111312 478936 MICHAEL P FASSIO Payroll 45226
0113112 478937 ADAN GARCIA Payroll 474,62
01/13/12 478938 SANTIAGO GARCIA Payroll 568.51
01/13/12 478939 SANTIAGO GARCIA Payroli 584.29
01/13/112 478940 JOSE GONZALEZ Payroli 376.20
01/13/112 478941  JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ Payroii 478.44
01/13/12 478942 RAMON JIMENEZ " Payroll 398.85
011312 478943 VINCENT J LEARD Payroll 479,60
01/13/12 478844 JEOVANI LOPEZ Payrall 484,06
011312 478945 IGNACIO MARTINEZ SOTELO Payroll 365.28
0113112 478946 IVAN MARTIR Payroli 307.10
01/13/12 478947 JOEL B MENA Payroll 378.81
01/13/12 478948 BENJAMIN MENA LEDEZMA Payroll 352.38
01/13/12 - 478949 SERGIO MURILLO Payroli 318.32
01/13M12 478950 JAIME MURILLO CERDA Payroll 318.32
0113112 478951 JOSE ORTIZ Payroll 440.85
011312 478952 JAVIER PEREZ Payroll 318.32
011312 478953 ANDRES REYES P Payroll 297.64
01/13/12 478954 JOSE A RIVERA Payroll 383.62
01/M13/12 478955 SAMUEL RIVERA Payroll 644.35
01/13/12 478956 JUAN B SAMANIEGO Payroll 372.35
011312 478857 MIGUEL SANCHEZ ALVARE?Z Payroli 477.76
01/13/12 478958 RAMON TREJQ Payroli 187.67
01/M13/12 478959 JAVIER F VARGAS Payroll 548.97
01/13/12 478960 OSVALDO VAZQUEZ Payroil 718,65
01/13/12 478361 STEVEN MICHAEL REED-CHAVEZ JR Payroll 371.05
01/%3/12 478962 JONATHON DILLON YOUNG Payroll 391.94
01/13/12 478963 VICTOR MIGUEIL AVILA Payroll 392.91
a1/13M12 478964 ANDRES BALTAZAR Payroll 457.42
01/13/12 478865 MILTON DIAZ Payroll 554.91
01/13/12 478066 PEDRO LUCAS JIMENEZ Payroll 694.94
01/13/12 478967 CARLOS MARTINEZ Payroll 407.57
01/13/12 478968 ARMANDO RUBEN MOLINA RAMIREZ Payroll 453.66
01/13/12 478989 REINALDO FLORES ROSAS Payrall 655.82
01/13/12 478970 ALEJANDRO TRUJILLO Payroll 660.17
01/13/112 478971 ARTURQO ALVAREZ Payroll 438.73
01113112 478972 JOHN WILLIAM JORDAN Payroli 426.01
01M13/12 478973 LUIS ENRIQUE RAMOS Payrolt 463.15
01/13M12 478974 JORGE ALCARAZ Payroli 322.70
01/13/12 478975 JOSE CANCELADA Payroll 133.18
01/13/12 478976 KYLE ANTHONY CAPRIO Payroli 237.02
01/13/12 478977 ELISEC DIAZ SANTIAGO Payroli 333.50
0113/12 478978 ABEL ESPINDOLA Payrall 437.58
0111312 478979 JUAN C GUTIERREZ Payroll 527.69
01/13M12 478980 MALCOM DUPREE HENRY Payroll 236.24
01/13/12 478981 CARLOS PENA Payroll 535.55
01/13/12 478982 EDGAR DICNICIO ROJAS Payrolt 298.72
oM/M13/12 478983 LEONARDQO SERRANQ Payroll 482.77
01/1312 478984 MARIANO SERRANO Payroll 509.68
01/13/12 478985 EFRAIN VILLICANA Payroll 544 .91
01/13/12 478986 LEONEL VELASQUEZ VILLASENOR SR Payroll 428.93
01/13/12 478987 VLADO JAN VYZINKAR Payroll 470.48
01113112 478988 JACOVO ARVIZO GONZALEZ Payroil 15.70
0111312 478988 SEFERINO GALLARDO HERNANDEZ Payroll 388.34
01/13/12 478890 ALFONSO GUERRA Payroll 179.24

0113112 478991 JOSE ANGEL GUERRA Payroll 804.46
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0111312 478992 ALEJANDRO HEREDIA Payroll 444 .85
011312 478993 FEDERICO LOPEZ Payroli 50.75
01/13/12 478984 CESAR RAMIREZ VEGA Payroli 444.99
01/13/12 478995 JESUS RODRIGUEZ Payroll 259.51
01/13/12 478996 TODD STEPHENS Payrall 102.23
01/1312 478097 JUAN M. VASQUEZ Payroll 388.39
0111312 482000 ARMANDQ CUEVAS Payrolt 772.00
01/13M12 482001 JESSE JAMES TRABUCCO Payroll 59.74
0113112 482002 JOSE J MORA Payroll 134.42
01/13/12  G84185 VICTOR ALVARADO Payroll 876.80
01/13/12 (84186 RAFAEL BAYLON Payroll 481.72
01/13/12  G84187 MARIO A BRAVO GUTIERREZ Payroll 357.82
01/13/12  G84188 FRANCISCO C BUENO Payrall 316.53
01/13/12  G84189 ANTHONY CAGGIANO Payroll 450.75
011312  G84190 JOE.J. CASPER Payroll 318.89
01/13/12  G84191 ALBERTO OCHOA CORDERO Payrall 280.26
01/13M2 (84192 TONY J. CORREIA Payrail 499.53
01/13/12  G84193 GABRIEL RAY DELGADO Payroll 204.82
01/13/12 584194 MICHAEL EGAN Payroll 161.91
01/13112  G84195 JOSE A FLORES VARGAS Payroll 1,320.71
01113112 G84196 WILLIAM GEHRS Payroll 530.12
01113112 G84197 JESUS A. GONZALEZ Payroll 618.90
01/13/12  (G84198 PHILIP MATHEW GRAY Payroll 860.56
01/13/12 G84189 ANSELMO GUERRERO Payroll 381.81
01/13/12  G84200 RANDALL HAMILTON Payrall 385.28
01/13/12  G84201 LARRY V. HATCH Payroli 656.99
01/13M12  G84202 DONNY JOSEPH HERNANDEZ Payroli 426.83
01/13/12  G84203 LARRY JESSA Payroli 491.92
011312 G84204 JHIAN JIMENEZ Payrolt 495.51
01/13M12  G84205 THOMAS LONG Payroll 524.94
01/13/12  (G84206 DIEGO D MARIN Payroll 487.48
011312  G84207 JUAN MARTINEZ Payroll 300.76
01/1312 84208 GUADALUPE MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Payroli 296.30
01/13/12  G84200 NAUL MORENO Payrali 519.36
01/13/12  G84210 JAVIER MORENO Payroll 469.81
01/13/12  G84211 JOSE DANIEL QRTIZ Payroli 830.17
01/13/12  G84212 NESTCOR DANIEL ORTIZ Payroll 509.58
01/13/12 ~ G84213 MARCO PALACIOS Payrall 360.10
01113112  (G84214 FILIBERTO PEREZ, JR. Payroll 875.74
011312  G84215 ROSALIO CASTANEDA PEREZ Payroll 438.72
01/13M12  G84216 CARLOS M QUEZADA Payroll 17.51
0113/12  G84217 JORGE B. RAMIREZ Payroll 365.73
01/13/12 (84218 FERNANDO ERNESTO RAMIREZ Payroll 497.53
01/13M12  G84219 FERNANDO RAMIREZ Payroll 406.67
01/13M12  G84220 ROBERTO RASCON Payroli 430.27
01/13M12 84221 MICKIE R. RIDDLE Payroli 529.31
01113/12 (84222 J. STEPHEN TEMPLETON Payroi 450.34
01M3M2  GB84223 JESUS TORRES Payroll 728.79
01/13/12  GB84224 ALFREDO TORRES Payroll 155.62
0111312 G84225 ALEJANDRO VARGAS Payroll 212.52
01/13/12 G84226 ISAIAS WENCES Payrolt 648.52
011312 G84227 JACKWILLS Payrofl 42518
01/13M12  G84228 JOHN ZAIKO Payroll 668.41
011312 G84229 JUAN J. ZAMBRANO Payroli 818.61
01/13/112  G84230 TROY ZINN Payroll 687.26

01/13M12  G84231 JUAN DE DIOS AGUILAR Payrolt 406.28
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01/13/12 84232 EVERARDO ALVAREZ Payrofl 436.88
01/13/12  G84233 DAVID ALVAREZ Payroll 334.96
01/13/M12 584234 RAUL LOPEZ ARRELLANO Payroll 176.76
01/13/12  G84235 LUIS TORRES Payroli 363.07
01/13/12  (GB4236 RENE GARCIA Payroli 44275
01/13/12  (G84237 DARREN MOLLOY Payroil 671.85
01/13/12  G84238 JULIO C PULIDO Payroll 302.28
01/13/12  (G84239 LEONEL ENCISQ SANTOS Payrall 347.72
0M/M13M12 G84240 JOSEPH MCWREATH Payroll 526.29
011312  G84241 MARCOS PEREZ Payroll 439.15
01/13/12  G84242 BARRY DEHLIN NORTHRUP Payroll 312.24
01/13/12  (G84243 JUAN CARLOS CASAS-SANDOVAL Payroll 486.75
01M13f12  G84244 JORGE LUIS FLORES Payroll 727.92
01/13/12  G84245 DONATO GARZA JR Payroll 335.82
01/13/12 (84246 STACEY L MARTIN Payroll 334.57
01/13112 84247 VIKTOR V MOLITVENIK Payrol 338.40
01/13/12 (84248 BOBBY JOE SCHOGGINS Payroll 666.20
01/13/12  G84249 JOHNNY SEGUNDO-SANTOS Payroll 524,12
01/13/12  GB84250 ISRAEL SORIA Payroll 418.10
01/13/12  G84251 JUAN A AGUILERA VERA Payroll 670.42
01/13/M12  G84252 MARK WAYNE WEAR Payroll 222.45
01/13/12 G84253 JUAN MANLUEL BERNAL VARGAS Payroll 228.71
01/13/12  (GB84254 JESUS CESAREO Payroli 314.64
MM3M12 G84255 LOWELL JAY JONES Payroli 645.66
01/13/12 (84256 ANTONIO JORDAN Payroll 436.67
01/13/12  G84257 ANTONIO ANTHONY JORDAN il Payrall 294.06
01/13/12  GB84258 LEONARDO JIMENEZ OLGUIN Payroll 274.50
0113/12  (G84259 LORENZO MARTINEZ PASCUAL Payroll 409.51
01/13/12  GB84260 RAMON CRUZ Payroll 368.84
01/13/12 G84261 LUIS ARMANDO SANTIESTEBAN Payroil 939.96
01/13M12  G84262 JUAN FRANCISCO ARJONA JR Payrall 381.61
01/13/12 G84263 JUSTIN DUNN Payrol! 389.92
01/13/12  G84264 JOSE A. NUNEZ Payroll 429.49
01/13M12  GB84265 EDWARD FREDERICK BARFF JR Payroll 793.78
01/13/12  (GB4266 MIKE HOROWITZ Payroll 512.18
01/13/12  G84267 SCOTT WILLIAMS Payroll 577.05
0111312  GB84268 JOSE L. ALVARADC Payroll 92,79
01/13/12  G84269 JOHNNY GONZALES Payroil 371.11
01/13/12  G84270 GREGORIO CRISPIN LUNA Payrail 524.16
01/13/12 (384271 ROBERT EMMETT RIORDAN Payroll 182.86
01/13/12  G84272 ARMANDO CUEVAS Payroll 415.02
01/13/12  G84273 GILBERTO SANCHEZ Payroli 443.78
011312  GB84274 MIGUEL ABREGO Payroll 391.96
01/13M12  G84275 ANTONIO CONDE Payroll 569.62
01/13/M12  G84276 JAIME DIAZ Payroll 831.46
01/13/M12  G84277 REYES ESTRADA Payroll 222.42
01/13/12  G84278 SALVADOR GOMEZ MALDONADO Payroll 509.68
011312  GB84279 SERGIO GONZALES Payroll 665.58
01/13/12 84280 STEVEN SCOTT GOSNELL Payroli 582.66
01/13M12  G84281 RAMIRO HERNANDEZ Payroil 756.74
01M13/12  G84282 WILLIAM J. MARLAR Payroll 783.82
01/13/12 G84283 AMAURY JAVIER MEDINA Payroll 391.91
01/13/12  G84284 JOSE J MORA Payroll 521.07
01/13/12  G84285 CESAR MARTINEZ MORADO Payroll 332.07
0113/12  G84286 ERNESTO REYES SORIA Payrolt 373.30

01/13/12  G84287 GERARDO RODRIGUEZ Payroli 448.05
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0113/12  G84288 BILLY RAY SMITH JR Payroll 564.61
011312  G84289 JULIO CESAR VAZQUEZ Payroll 382.35
01/113/12  GB84200 JASON WAGNER Payroil 515.82
01/13/12  G84291 SEVERO ARANA Payrolt 759.64
01/13/12 84202 MIGUEL ARIAS ORTA Payroli 470.24
01/13/12  G84293 JESUS ARIAS Payrall 388.34
01/13/12 G84294 JON FELIPE CABRERA Payroli 2427
01/13/12 G84295 JAMES CHAPA Payrofi 631.48
0113/12  (GB84296 CESAR FLORES Payroll 463.49
01/M13/12 (584297 DIMAS E RAMIREZ BARRERA Payrall 340.95
0113/12 (584298 JOSE A RIVAS Payroll 707.30
01/13/12 G84299 TIMOTHY SHAUN SNOWBALL Payroll 271.59
011312 GB84300 ARTURO TORRES VALDEZ Payroll 777.76
01/13/12 G84301 TIMOTHY W. URBAN Payrall 869.61
01/13/12  G84302 ANTHONY URBAN Payralt 531.18
01/13/112  G84303 CRAIG WILLIAM VANDERWALL Payroll 274.51
01/13/12 482000 ARMANDO CUEVAS Payroll -772.00
0113712 477880 LUIS ENRIQUE RAMOS Payroli -776.56
01/13/12 477874 MARTHA VANESSA GUZMAN Payroll 394.65
01M13/12 481538 |EEANN HESS Payroll 752.66
01/13/12 481539 TOML. LAMPI Payroll 469.07
01/13/12 481540 JOSE D BOBADILLA Payroll 968.09
01/13/12 481541 MIKEOL E CORTRIGHT Payroll 649.99
01/13/12 481542 BRYAN MIKEOL CORTRIGHT Payroll 309.38
01/13/12 481543 RICHARD SCOTT GOODBARY Payroll 1,028.24
01/13/12 481544 KAREN RENE MCCOY Payroll 882.98
01/13/12 L41768 KENNETH FLLOTRON Payroi 566.32
011312 L41769 KYRO R. HUDSON Payroll 765.05
01/13/12 L41770 MICHAEL 5. SMITH Payroll 629.80
01/13/12 L41771  WENDY J MCBRIDE Payroll 1,026.02
0113112 L41772 ROSARIO ZENAIDA AGUILAR ABRENI Payroll 692.48
01/13/12 L41773 ANGELA ROBYN BUTCHER Payroll 547.63
01/13/112 L41774  JAIME MARQUEZ DEL VILLAR Payrolt 28.00
01/13M12 L41775 CHRISTINE LUCERO FIERRO Payroll 652.56
01/13/M12 L41776 VERONICA AMANDA HERNANDEZ Payroll 726.64
01/13/12 L41777 AMBER RENEE LEE Payroll 414,22
01/13/12 141778 KEITHLYNAUGH Payroli 1,652.40
01/13/12 L41779  ALICE MARQUEZ Payroll 44327
01/13/12 L41780 RAQUEL MEDEIROS Payralt 482.09
01/13/M12 L41781 MARY JANE SANGALANG Payroll 22217
01/13/12 L41782 MEGHAN KRISTIN TAYLOR Payrofl 396.35
01/13/12 141783 TINA DOULGEROPOULOS Payroll 642.04
0113112 141784 JAMES THOMAS MCCARRON Payroli 2,056.54
01/13/12 L41785 ROBERT C. RICHEY Payroll 1,442.68
01/13/12 L41786 ERLIE MUNGUIA Payroll 1,075.34
01/13/12 L41787 MAITEMKIN Payroll 604.91
0111312 L41788 PHILLIP D BOROUGH Payroll 1,046.36
01/13/12 L41788 MARCG MENDOZA Payroll 981.79
01/1312 L41790 DALE CAPRIC Payroll 770.85
01/13/12 L41791 JESSE CORTEZ Payroll 757.79
01/13/12 141792  WILLIAM FOREMAN Payroll 797.83
01/13/12 L41793 DONALD HENDERSON Payroli 1,096.19
0113/12 £41794 DAVID E. URBAN Payroll 643.67
01/13/12 L41795 RICK URBAN Payroll 1,205.72
01/13/12 L41796 RANDY J. URBAN Payroll 1,051.57

0113112 141797 RODNEY E. MCCART Payroll 508.52
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01/13M2 L41798 GUILLERMO MONARREZ Payroll 44595
01/13/12 L41798  JAMES J. FERGUSON Payroll 571.35
01/1312 L41800 SONIA PRICE Payrol 748.08
011312 L41801 SETH FERGUSON Payroli 893.18
01/13/12 L41802 SABRINA | MEJIA Payroll 328,67
01/13/112 L41803 CHARLES C, COCKEY Hl Payroll 1,724.10
01/13/12 L41804 MARC J. CORREIA Payroll 791.08
01/13/12 L41805 BRIAN H MANERI Payroll 42564
01/13/12 L41806 KEITH A. PRICE Payroll 1,095,21
01/13M12 L41807 MIKE TAYLGCR Payrol! 1,288.06
01/13/12 L41808 DEBRAL. URBAN Payrolt 701.79
01/13112 L41809 BRIAN SABASTIAN JOCHIM Payrol 533.50
011312 L41810 EUDALDO MENDOZA Payroll 729.48
01/13/12 L41811 AMANDA S GAREIS-JOHNSON Payroll 483.07
01/13/12 L41812 TIEARA CHANEL. MAGEE Payroli 378.24
01/13112 L41813 ROBERT CAMPBELL SR. Payroll 846.30
011312 L41814 ROBERT O OGBAH Payroll 833.07
01/13/12 L41815 KEVIN ANDRADE Payroll 618.27
01/13/12 L41816 DOUG ARNOLD Payroll 644,31
01/13/12 L41817 KAY F BIANDO Payroll 459,96
01/13/12 L41818 JOHN CHANDA Payroll 1,723.78
01/13/12 L41819 JEFFREY DANIEL LYNCH Payroli 752.93
01/13/12 L41820 BELINDA HURTADO Payroll 261.68
0113112 £41821 JENNIFER JOY CASTRO LOPEZ Payrofl 707.29
01/13/12 L41822 THERESA VIOLA WILLIAMS Payroll 450.54
01/13/12 L41823 LELAND EUGENE SAPP Payroll 525.88
01/16/12 477976  JOHNNY SEGUNDQO-SANTOS Payroll 676.47
01/16/12 477977 JUAN CARLOS CASAS-SANDOVAL Payroll 605.23
0116112 482004 MICHAEL EGAN Payrall 28.07
0116112 482005 MICHAEL £EGAN Payroll 27.98
01/16/12 482006 JOHN WILLIAM JORDAN Payroll 94.08
01/16/12 482004 MICHAEL EGAN Payroll -28.07
01/16/12  G84289 JULIO CESAR VAZQUEZ Payroll -382.35
01/16/12 482003 CHERILYNN OBERG Payroll 261.38
01/16/12 482007 RODNEY E. MCCART Payroll 654.72
01/20/12 477978 FRANCISCO M. TORRES Payroil 83.05
01/20/12 477979 RAUL HERMOSILLO Payrall 2908.19
01/20/12 477998 OSVALDO VAZQUEZ Payroll 589.53
01/20/12 477999  JUAN FRANCISCO ARJONA JR Payroll 701.29
01/20/12 478998 BRIAN JAMES ALVARADO Payroli 320.20
01/20/12 478999 CANDIDO ARIZA Payroli 531.94
01/20/12 479000 JOHN LLEWELLYN BORDEN {i Payroll 261.39
01/20/12 479001 JOSE LUIS CASTRO Payroll 510.08
0172012 479002 JOSEPH STEPHEN CLARKSON Payroll 672.83
01/20/12 479003 ERNESTO CRUZ Payroll 430.27
01/20/12 479004 CESAR CRUZ Payroll 645.84
01/20/12 479005 JASON MICHAEL DANIELS Payroll 258.79
01/20/12 479006 NELSON DIAZ LOPEZ Payroll 510.31
01/20/12 479007 GASE FAAPOULI Payroll 208.72
01/20/12 479008 EMERY E FRANK I Payroll 693.85
01/20/12 479009 ANTONIO GARCIA Payroll 84.99
01/20/12 479010 EDUARDO D GARCIA Payroli 480.05
01/20/12 479011 CHRISTIAN GUERRERO Payroll 579.86
01/20M12 479012  ANTONIO V GUZMAN - Payroil 375.90
01/20/12 479013 DEVON SCOTT HATCH Payroll 263.46

01/20M2 479014  MARTIN HIDALGO Payroll 595.39
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01/20/12 479015 ANGEL L IRIZARRY JR Payrol| 292.78
01/20/12 479016 RAJESH PREIM JAGDEQ Payroll 372.72
01/20/12 479017 FRANCISCO JUAN JOSE Payroll 587.23
01/20/12 479018 GABRIEL LLANES GONZALEZ Payroll 714.44
01/20/12 479019 MOISES LOPEZ Payroll 617.07
01/20/12 479020 JAMES P. MARTIN Payroll 270.60
01/2012 479021 BOBBY JOE MITCHELL Payroll 170.7¢
01/20/12 478022 RANDY J MORALES Payroll 119.49
01/20/12 479023 NICOLAS NAPOLES R Payroll 329.05
01/20/12 479024 ALFONSO NAVARRO Payroll 902.24
01/20/12 479025 AUSTREBERTO QCHOA CASTILLO Payroll 28547
01/20/12 479026 MAGDALENQ PEREZ Payroll 338.18
01/20/12 479027 ASCENCION ARREDONDOQ PEREZ Payroll 853.31
01/20/12 479028 ALAN RAMIREZ Payroll 322.31
01/20/12 479029 HENRY R RAMIREZ JR Payroll 320.27
01/20/12 479030 PEDRO RAMIREZ XiLO Payroll 73.75
01/20/12 479031 SABINO RAMOS ORTIZ Payroll 437.58
01/20/12 479032 JOSE LUIS REYNOSO Payroll 575.29
01/20/12 479033 JOSE DE LA LUZ RICO Payroll 589.84
01/20/12 479034 ROBERT RIVERA Payroll 529.15
01/20/12 479035 RUBEN RODARTE RODRIGUEZ Payroll 302.45
01/20/12 479036 FILIBERTO RODRIGUEZ MURILLO Payroli 579.92
01/20/12 479037 JOHN JOSEPH RUSSELL Payroll 347.40
01/20/12 479038 ROBERT SALITRE Payroll 376.53
01/20/12 478039 MARCOS TULIOQ SANCHEZ Payroll 367.80
01720112 479040 ISMAEL SANDOVAL ROSALES Payroll 924.06
01/20/12 479041 DENNIS C SMITH JR Payroll 293.60
01/20/12 479042  STEPHEN DOUGLAS SMITH Payroll 525.26
01/20/M2 478043 BRIAN S SOURISSEALU Payroll 609.73
01/20/12 479044 JOSE CONSEPCION TABARES DE LA Payroll 673.34
01/20/12 478045 ARTURO C TORRES Payroli 460.90
01/20/112 479046 PEDRO AVALOS TORRES Payroll 570.62
01/20/12 479047 JESSE JAMES TRABUCCO Payroll 538.13
01/20/12 479048 JEREMY L URBAN Payroll 803.48
01/20/12 479049 JAIME URBINA Payroll 408.91
01/20/12 479050 ANTONIO ZAMORA ZAMORA Payroll 496.09
01/20/12 479051 TROY ZINN Payroll 909.17
01/20/12 479052 MIGUEL A. ALVARADO Payroll 485.76
01/20/12 4790563 ELIAS RUBEN ARGUELLES Payroli 356.85
01/20/12 479054 JOSUE BARAJAS Payroll 317.39
01/20/12 479055 ANDREW LEWIS GARCIA Payroll 407.83
01/20/12 479056 JOSE JUAN MEDINA Payroll 359.84
G1/20/12 479057 GUILLERMO MENDQZA Payroll 375.17
01/20/12 479058 MANUEL SANCHEZ QUINTERO Payroll 304.97
01/20/12 479059 NATIVIDAD DE JESUS SORIANO Payroll 330.25
01/20/12 479060 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ Payrolt 632.25
01/20/12 479061 AGUSTIN JAIME ISORDIA Payroll 536.28
01/20/12 479082 KEVIN M. JACKMAN Payroll 605.43
01/20/12 479083 JOSE ALEJANDRQO MAYA Payroll 543.51
01/20/12 479064 URIEL ORTEGA Payroll 762.84
01/20/12 479065 LARRY WHITE Payroll 249.59
01/20/12 479066 STEVEN WILKINS Payroli 533.96
01/20/12 479067 JOSHUA J STURDIVAN Payroll 566.90
01/20/12 479068 JOSE BORJA Payroll 970.44
01/20/12 479069 ROBERTO CARLOS ALVAREZ Payrolt 557.75

01/20/12 479070 JULIO CASAS SANDOVAL Payroll 644.70
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01/20M12 4739071 ARTUROQ CASIMIRO NAVA Payroll 577.57
01/20/M12 479072  IGNACIO CORTES MARTINEZ Payroll 630.19
01/20/12 479073 RUBEN CRUZ Payroll 533.57
01/20/12 479074 VICTOR MANUEL CRUZ CHAVEZ | Payroll 680.98
01/20/12 479075 CRISPIN CRUZ URBINA Payroli 563.18
01/20/12 479076 ABEL VILLALOBOS CUELLAR Payrolt 599.19
01/20/12 479077 HERIBERTO ESPARZA Payroll 823.04
01/20/12 479078 SALVADOR LOPEZ ' Payroll 102.03
01/20/12 478079 HECTOR LUNA DURAN Payroll 286.84
01/20/12 479080 RODOLFO MARTINEZ Payroll 680.58
01/20/12 479081 VICTOR MANUEL QUIR0OZ-CAMBRON Payroll 507.83
01/20/12 479082 BARTHOLOMEW RAIKES Payroli 685.43
01/20/12 479083 VIADIMIR SMIYUN Payroll 877.18
01/20/12 479084 FRANCISCO M. TORRES Payroll 437.73
01/20/12 479085 JUAN VALDEZ Payroll 927.82
01/20/12 479086 QUENTIN BRADLEY DELPH Payroll 338.28
01/20/12 479087 MANUEL LANDIN Payroll 44478
01/20/12 479088 AUDEL ASTORGA Payroll 564.91
01/20/12 479089 JOSE M AVILA Payroli 302.94
01/20/12 479090 LUIS F BARRON Payroil 327.81
01/20/12 479091 ESTEBAN CALIZ VILLASENOR Payrolt 283.14
01/20/12 479092 JUAN CARLOS FLORES Payroll 539.72
01/20/12 479093 CUAUHTEMOC CERDA GAYTAN Payroll 164.29
01/20/12 479094 BENJAMIN CERDA Payroll 379.45
01/20/12 479095 JORGE CORTES GUILLEN Payroli 927.00
01/20/12 478096 EZEQUIEL CRISTOBAL Payrofi 705.63
01/20/12 479097 LUIS D CRUZ MARTINEZ Payroll 690.75
01/20/12 479098 MARIO CRUZ Payroll 457.58
01/20/12 479099 JUAN CARLOS CRUZ Payroll 457 .58
01/20/12 479100 LUIS OREGEL DELGADILLO Payroll 601.72
01/20/12 479101  ANTONIO DEL RIO Payroll 651.84
01/20M12 479102 WILBERT DUARTE Payroll 283.88
0172012 479103 ADAN GARCIA Payroll 514.48
01/20/12 479104  SANTIAGO GARCIA Payroll 693.58
01/20/12 479105 JOSE GONZALEZ Payroil 473.28
01/20/12 472106 JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ Payroll 598.47
01/20/12 4791067 RAMON JIMENEZ Payroll 508.26
01/20/12 479108 VINCENT J LEARD Payrall 581.11
01/20/12 479109 JEOVANI LOPEZ Payroll 597.42
01/20/12 479110  IGNACIO MARTINEZ SOTELQO Payroli 443.82
01/20/12 479111 IVAN MARTIR Payrol 307.10
01/20/12 479112  JOEL B MENA Payroll 608.15
01/20/12 479113 BENJAMIN MENA LEDEZMA Payroll 569.50
01/20/12 479114 SERGIO MURILLD Payroll 398.24
01/20/12 473115  JAIME MURILLO CERDA Payrcil 395.07
01/20/12 479116 JOSE ORTIZ Payroll 577.49
01/20/12 479117  JAVIER PEREZ Payroli 400.47
01/20/12 479118 ANDRES REYESP Payrolt 306.69
01/20/12 479119  JOSE ARIVERA Payroit 472.37
01/20/12 479120 SAMUEL RIVERA Payroil 853.84
01/20/12 479121  JUAN B SAMANIEGO Payroli 513.77
01/20/12 479122  MIGUEL SANCHEZ ALVAREZ Payroli 282.62
01/20/12 479123 ODILON VALDEZ Payroll 31833
01/20/12 478124 JAVIER F VARGAS Payroll 682.48
01/20/12 479125 STEVEN MICHAEL REED-CHAVEZ JR Payroll 453,88

01/2012 479126 JONATHON DILLON YOUNG Payroll 384.19
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01/20/12 479127 VICTOR MIGUEL AVILA Payroll 406.52
01/20/12 479128 ANDRES BALTAZAR Payroll 558.67
01/20/12 479129 MILTON DIAZ Payroll 704,70
01/20/12 479130 PEDRO LUCAS JIMENEZ Payroll 489.26
01/20/12 479131 CARLOS MARTINEZ Payroll 542.03
01/20/12 479132  ARMANDO RUBEN MOLINA RAMIREZ Payroll 563.32
01/20/12 479133 REINALDO FLORES ROSAS Payroli 6837.64
01/20/12 479134 ALEJANDRO TRUJILLO Payroll 608.85
01/20/12 479135 ARTURO ALVAREZ _ Payroll 540.28
01/20/12 479136 LUIS ENRIQUE RAMOS Payroll 569.69
01/20M12 479137 JORGE ALCARAZ Payroll 395.77
01/20/12 479138 JOSE CANCELADA Payroli 319.39
01/20M12 479139 KYLE ANTHONY CAPRIO Payroll 304.80
01/20M2 479140 ELISEQ DIAZ SANTIAGO Payroll 516.36
01/20M12 479141 ABEL ESPINDOLA Payroll 437.58
01/20/12 479142 CARLOS PENA Payroll 535.55
01/20/12 479143 EDGAR DIONICIO ROJAS Payroll 370.90
01/20/12 479144 LEONARDO SERRANO Payroil 567.60
01/20/12 479145 MARIANO SERRANO Payroll 509.68
01/20/12 479146  JULIO CESAR VAZQUEZ Payroll 368.03
01/20/12 479147 EFRAIN VILLICANA Payroil 544.91
01/20/12 479148 LEONEL VELASQUEZ VILLASENOR SR Payroll 527.72
01/20/12 479149  VLADO JAN VYZINKAR Payroll 750.24
01/20M12 479150 JACOVQ ARVIZO GONZALEZ Payroll 10.53
01/20/12 479151  SEFERINO GALLARDO HERNANDEZ Payroll 680.33
01/20/12 479152 ALFONSO GUERRA Payrol 476.16
01/20/12 479153 JOSE ANGEL GUERRA Payroli 697.39
01/20/12 479154 ALEJANDRO HEREDIA Payroll 538.95
01/20/12 479155 FEDERICO LOPEZ Payrall 196.19
01/20/12 479156 CESAR RAMIREZ VEGA Payroll 597.62
01/20/12 479157 JESUS RODRIGUEZ Payroll 315.79
01/20/12 479158 JUAN M. VASQUEZ Payroll 412.53
01/20/12 479159 JUAN A ZENDEJAS Payroll 557.89
01/20M12 482008 RAFAEL BAYLON Payroll 182.08
01/20/12 482009 CESAR ORLANDO VASQUEZ Payrofl 52.28
01/20/12 482010 RAFAEL BAYLON Payroll 182.06
01/20/12 482011 WILLIAM PAUL ROBINSON Payroll 52.28
172012 482012 JULIO CESAR VAZQUEZ Payroll 382.35
01/20M12 482013 WILLIAM PAUL ROBINSON Payroll 141.90
01/20/12 482800 PAUL FRANCIS CARUSO Payrall 850.58
01/2012 482801 MICHAEL D VICENT Payroll 785.53
01720112 482802 MARIANO GONZALEZ . Payroll 906.84
01/20/12 482803 MARTIN BOLANOS CARDONA Payroli 1,421.24
01/20/12 482804 RAFAEL VARGAS Payroil 781.36
01/20/12  G84423 VICTOR ALVARADO Payrolt 876.80
01/20/112  G84424 WMARIO A BRAVO GUTIERREZ Payroll 389.70
012012 G84425 FRANCISCO CBUEND Payroll 478.36
01/20/12  G84426 ANTHONY CAGGIANO Payrali 450,73
01/20/12 (84427 JOE J. CASPER Payroll 666.69
01/20/12  G84428 ALBERTO QCHOA CORDERO Payroll 208.45
01/20/12  G84429 TONY J. CORREIA Payroll 220.25
01/20/12  G84430 MICHAEL EGAN Payroll 180.93
01/20/12 G84431 JOSE A FLORES VARGAS Payroli 1,089.42
01/20/12 (84432 WILLIAM GEHRS Payrolt 790.02
01/20/12 G84433 JESUS A. GONZALEZ Payroll 618.89

01/20/12  G84434 PHILIP MATHEW GRAY Payroll 783.44
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01/20/12 (84435 ANSELMO GUERRERO Payroll 623.24
01/20/12  G84436 RANDALL HAMILTON Payroll 245.76
01/20M12  G84437 LARRY V.HATCH Payroll 975.65
01/20/12 (584438 DONNY JOSEPH HERNANDEZ Payroll 695.73
01/20/12 (584439 LARRY JESSA Payroli 405.13
01/20M12  G84440 JUAN JMENEZ Payrall 490.70
01/20/12  G84441 THOMAS LONG Payroil 331.03
01/20M2  G84442 DIEGO D MARIN Payroil 699.27
01/20/12  GB84443 JUAN MARTINEZ Payroll 452.53
01/20/12  G84444 GUADALUPE MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Payroll 517.60
01/20/12  G84445 NAUL MORENO Payroll 468.80
01/20/12 (84446 JAVIER MORENQO Payroli 422.13
01/20/12  G84447 JOSE DANIEL ORTIZ Payroll 784.21
01/20M12  G84448 NESTOR DANIEL ORTIZ Payroll 639.26
01/20/12  GB84448 MARCO PALACIOS Payrolt 436.92
01/20/12  G84450 FILIBERTO PEREZ, JR. Payrall 935.96
01/20/12  G84451 ROSALIO CASTANEDA PEREZ Payroll 580.18
01/20/12  G84452 CARLOS M QUEZADA Payroll 283.89
01/20/12 (84453 JORGE B. RAMIREZ Payroll 718.91
01/20/12 (84454 FERNANDO ERNESTO RAMIREZ Payroll 700.09
01/20/12  G84455 FERNANDOQ RAMIREZ Payroll 233.66
01/20/12  (G84456 ROBERTO RASCON Payrolt 527.69
01/20/12  G84457 MICKIE R. RIDDLE Payroll 905.10
01/20/12  (G84458 .J. STEPHEN TEMPLETON Payroll £88.74
01/20M12  G84459 JESUS TORRES Payroli 637.96
01/20/12  G84460 ALFREDO TORRES Payroli 217.10
01/20/12  (G84461 ALEJANDRO VARGAS Payrolt 131.50
01/20/12 (84462 |SAIAS WENCES Payrali 575.90
01/20/12  G84463 JACKWILLS Payroll 719.62
01/20/12  G84464 JOHN ZAIKO Payroll 524.91
01/20/112  G84465 JUAN J. ZAMBRANO Payroli 794.35
01/20/12  GB4466 JUANDE DIOS AGUILAR Payroli 527.87
01/20/12  G84467 EVERARDO ALVAREZ Payroll 647.57
01/20/12  GB4468 DAVID ALVAREZ Payroil 495.28
01/20/12  GB84469 RAUL LOPEZ ARRELLANO Payroil 218.99
01/20/12  G84470 LUIS TORRES Payroll 521.92
01/20/12  GB84471 RENE GARCIA Payroll 52278
01/20/12  GB84472 DARREN MOLLOY Payroll 727.87
01/20M2  GB84473 JULIO C PULIDO Payroll 385.21
01/20/12  G84474 LEONEL ENCISO SANTOS Payroll 557.43
01/20/12  GB4475 JOSEPH MCWREATH Payroil 533.75
01/20/12  (G84476 MARCOS PEREZ Payroli 525.44
01/20/12  G84477 BARRY DEHLIN NORTHRUP Payroll 211.49
01/20/12  G84478 HUMBERTO BELTRAN Payroll 685.00
01/20/12  GB4479 JORGE LUIS FLORES Payroll 710.15
01/20/12  G8448C DONATO GARZA JR Payroll 326.26
01/20M12  G84481 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ Payroll 815.71
01/20/12 84482 RITOC. JIMENEZ Payroli 18.52
01/20/12  (G84483 STACEY L MARTIN Payrofl 353.76
01/20/12  G84484 VIKTOR V MOLITVENIK Payroli 632.91
01/20/12 G84485 BOBBY JOE SCHOGGINS Payroli 825.93
01/20/12 (84486 ISRAEL SORIA Payroll 567.47
01/20/12  G84487 JUAN A AGUILERA VERA Payroli 597.14
01/20/12  G84488 MARK WAYNE WEAR Payroll 49576
01/20/12  G84489 JUAN MANUEL BERNAL VARGAS Payroll 25110

01/20/12 (384490 JESUS CESAREQD Payroll 356.64
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01/20/12 G84491 LOWELL JAY JONES Payroll 620.53
01/20/12  G84492 ANTONIO JORDAN Payroll 567.05
01/20/12 584493 ANTONIO ANTHONY JORDAN ill Payroli 308.05
01/20/12  G84494 LEONARDO JIMENEZ OLGUIN Payroll 366.91
01/20/12  G84495 LORENZO MARTINEZ PASCUAL Payroli 516.64
01/20/12  G84496 RAMON CRUZ Payroli 457.58
01/20/12  G84497 LUIS ARMANDO SANTIESTEBAN Payroll 939.96
01/20/12 G84498 JUSTIN DUNN Payroil 356.73
01/20/12  (G84493 JOSE A. NUNEZ Payroll 299.43
01/20/12  GB84500 EDWARD FREDERICK BARFE JR Payroll 590.23
01/20/12  G84501 MIKE HOROWITZ Payroll 781.66
01/20/12 G84502 SCOTT WILLIAMS Payroll 966.65
01/20/12  GB84503 JOSE L. ALVARADC Payroll 159.62
01/20/12  G84504 JOHNNY GONZALES Payroll 618.41
01/20/12  G84505 GREGORIO CRISPIN LUNA Payrolt 698.10
01/20/12  G84506 ROBERT EMMETT RIORDAN Payroli 629.36
01/20/12  G84507 ARMANDO CUEVAS Payroll 626.21
01/20/12  G84508 GILBERTO SANCHEZ Payroll 545.96
01/20/12  G84509 MIGUEL ABREGO Payroli 567.27
01/20/12  (G84510 ANTONIO CONDE Payroli 569.62
01/20/12  G84511 JAIME DIAZ Payroil 73213
01/20/12  G84512 REYES ESTRADA Payrolt 556.85
01/20/12 G84513 SALVADOR GOMEZ MALDONADO Payroll 707.47
01/20/12 (84514 SERGIO GONZALES Payroll 740.76
01/20/12  G84515 STEVEN SCOTT GOSNELL Payroll 582.66
01/20/12  G84516 JUAN C GUTIERREZ FPayroll 527.69
01/20/12  G84517 RAMIRO HERNANDEZ Payroll 1,051.55
01/20/12 (84518 WILLIAM J. MARLAR Payroll 783.83
01/20/12 G84519 AMAURY JAVIER MEDINA Payroli 625.12
0/20/12 G84520 JOSE J MORA Payroll 594.03
01/20/12 G84521 CESAR MARTINEZ MORADQ Payroll 290.02
01/20/12 (84522 ERNESTO REYES SORIA Payroll 392.19
01/20/12  G84523 GERARDO RODRIGUEZ Payroll 411.68
01/20/12  GB84524 BILLY RAY SMITH JR Payrol| 679.41
01/20/12 G84525 JASON WAGNER Payroli 671.82
01/20/12 GB84526 SEVERO ARANA Payroll 666.27
01/20/12 G84527 MIGUEL ARIAS ORTA Payroll 812.35
01/20/12 (84528 JESUS ARIAS Payroll 485.42
01/20/12  G84529 ALEXANDER R BARRERA Payroll 348.65
01/20/12 (84530 JON FELIPE CABRERA Payroll 349.56
01/20/12  GB84531 JAMES CHAPA Payroll 737.30
01/20/12 G84532 CESAR FLORES Payroll 664.84
01/20/12  G84533 DIMAS E RAMIREZ BARRERA Payroll 657.53
01/20/12  G84534 JOSE A RIVAS Payroll 783.00
01/20/12  G84535 JAMES SHIRES Payroll 309.68
01/20/12 (G84536 TIMOTHY SHAUN SNOWBALL Payroll 48,54
01/20/12  G84537 TODD STEPHENS Payroll 326.57
01/20/12  GB84538 ARTURO TORRES VALDEZ Payroll 625.28
01/20/12  G84538 TIMOTHY W. URBAN Payroll 348.98
01/20/12  (GB84540 ANTHONY URBAN Payrol 357.98
01/20/12 584541 CRAIG WILLIAM VANDERWALL Payroll 400.05
01/20/12 481545 LEEANN HESS Payrol| 752.66
01/20/12 481546 TOML. LAMPI Payroll 469.07
01/20/12 481547 JOSE D BOBADILLA Payrail 968.09
01/20/12 481548 MIKEOL E CORTRIGHT Payrolt 649.99

01/20/12 481548 BRYAN MIKEOL CORTRIGHT Payroll 421.08
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01/20/12 481550 RICHARD SCOTT GOODBARY Payroll 1,028.26
01/206/12 481551 KAREN RENE MCCQY Payroll 882,96
01/20/12 481552 BRANDY DAWN WILLIAMS Payroli 541.48
01/20/12 141932 WENDY J MCBRIDE Payroli 1,026.01
01/20M12 L41933 ROSARIO ZENAIDA AGUILAR ABRENI Payroil 838.42
01/20/12 L41934 ANGELA ROBYN BUTCHER Payroil 541.79
01/20/12 L41935 JAIME MARQUEZ DEL VILLAR Payroil 72.78
01/20/12 L41936 CHRISTINE LUCERO FIERRO Payroll 652.58
01/20/12 L41937 VERONICA AMANDA HERNANDEZ Payrall 726.65
01/20/12 141938 AMBER RENEE LEE Payroll 551.31
01/20/12 L41932 KEITH LYNAUGH Payroll 1,652.39
01/20/12 L41940 ALICE MARQUEZ Payroll 443.27
01/20M12 L41941 RAQUEL MEDEIROS Payroll 586.74
01/20/12 L41942 MARY JANE SANGALANG Payrolt 302.66
01/20/12 L41943 MEGHAN KRISTIN TAYLOR Payrolt 475.06
01/2012 t41244  TINA DOULGEROPOULOS Payroll 815.19
01/20/12 L41945 JAMES THOMAS MCCARRON Payroll 2,056.56
01/20/12 L41946 ROBERT C. RICHEY Payrolf 1,442.67
01/20/12 L41947 ERLIE MUNGUIA Payroll 1,075.33
01/20/12 L41948 MA| TEMKIN Payroit 604.91
01/20/12 L41949 PHILLIP D BOROUGH Payroil 1,046.37
01/20/12 L41950 MARCO MENDOZA Payroll 981.79
0172012 L41951 DALE CAPRIO Payroll 770.85
01420112 L41952 JESSE CORTEZ PayroH 763.54
01/20/12 L41953  WILLIAM FOREMAN Payroll 797.85
01/20/12 L41954 DONALD HENDERSON Payroli 1,096.20
01/20/12 L41955 DAVID E. URBAN 7 Payrali 643.66
01/20/12 41856 RICK URBAN Payroll 1,205.72
01/20/12 L41957 RANDY J. URBAN Payroll 1,051.55
01/20/12 L41958 KENNETH FLOTRON Payrofl 716.77
01/20/12 L41959 KYRO R. HUDSON Payroll 973.99
01/20/12 L41960 GUILLERMO MONARREZ Payroll 566,25
01/20/12 L41961 JAMES J. FERGUSON Payroll 482.78
01/20/12 L41962 SONIA PRICE Payrofi 781.39
01/20/12 L41963 SETH FERGUSON Payroll 803.16
01/20/12 L41964 SABRINA I MEJIA Payroil 261.59
0112012 141865 CHARLES C. COCKEY il Payrolt 1,724.08
01/20/12 L41966 MARC J. CORREIA PayroH 791.97
01/20/12 L41967 BRIAN H MANER! Payrall 666.80
01/20/12 L41968 KEITH A. PRICE Payroli 1,095.23
01/20/12 L41968 MIKE TAYLOR Payroli 1,288.05
01/20/12 L41970 DEBRAL.URBAN Payroll 701.78
01/20/12 141971  BRIAN SABASTIAN JOCHIM Payroll 533.50
01/20/12 L41972 EUDALDO MENDOZA Payroll 729.48
01/20/12 L41973 AMANDA S GAREIS-JOHNSON Payroll 655.60
01/20/12 L41974 TIEARA CHANEL MAGEE Payroll 462.36
01/20/12 L41975 ROBERT CAMPBELL SR. Payrail 846.32
01/20/12 141976 ROBERT O OGBAH Payroit 833.07
01/20/12 L41977 KEVIN ANDRADE Payroil 618.27
01/20/12 L41978 DOUG ARNOLD Payroll 644.29
01/20/12 L41979 KAY F BIANDO Payraill 317.83
01/20/12 L4198C JOHN CHANDA Payroli 1,723.80
01/20/12 L41981 JEFFREY DANIEL LYNCH Payroll 752,91
01/20/12 L41982 BELINDA HURTADO Payroli 446.60
01/20/12 L41983 JENNIFER JOY CASTRO LOPEZ Payrolt 557.94

01/20/12 L41984 THERESA VIOLA WILLIAMS Payroll 768.34
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01/20/12 L41985 LELAND EUGENE SAPP Payroll 525.88
01/23/M12 482015 CARLOS M QUEZADA Payraoll 41.23
01/23/12 482806 SANTIAGO GARCIA Payroll ~ 453.13
01/23/12  G8428A JULIO CESAR VAZQUEZ Payroll 382.35
01/23/12 482011  WILLIAM PAUL ROBINSON Payroll -52.28
01/23/12 482008 RAFAEL BAYLON Payrofl -182.06
01/23/12 482014 BRANDY DAWN WILLIAMS Payroll 611.60
01/23/12 482805 AMANDA S GAREIS-JOHNSON Payroll 655.60
01/23/12 481552 BRANDY DAWN WILLIAMS Payroll -541.48
01/27/12 479160 BRIAN JAMES ALVARADO Payrolt 320.20
01/27/12 479161 CANDIDO ARIZA Payrolt 504.96
01/27/12 479162 JOHN LLEWELLYN BORDEN (i Payroll 212,66
01/27/12 479163 JOSE LUIS CASTRO Payraoll 304.32
01/27/12 479164 JOSEPH STEPHEN CLARKSON Payroll 312,84
01127112 479165 ERNESTO CRUZ Payroll 430.27
01/27/12 479166 CESAR CRUZ Payroll 657.30
01/27/12 479167 JASON MICHAEL DANIELS Payroll 240.81
01/27/12 479168 NELSON DIAZ LOPEZ Payroll 649.83
01/27/12 479169 GASE FAAPOULI Payroli 369.23
01/27/12 479170 EMERY E FRANK III Payroil 424 .30
01/27/12 479171 EDUARDO D GARCIA Payroil 501.94
01/27/12 479172 CHRISTIAN GUERRERO Payroll 39542
01/27/12 479173 DEVON SCOTT HATCH Payrolf 261.70
01/27/12 479174  ANGEL L IRIZARRY JR Payroll 357.79
01/27/12 479175 FRANCISCO JUAN JOSE Payroil 640.57
0/27/12 479176  GABRIEL LLANES GONZALEZ Payroll 530.64
01/2712 479177 MOISES LOPEZ Payroli 779.24
01/27/12 479178 ABEL LOPEZ Payroll 265.11
01/27/12 479179  JAMES P. MARTIN Payroli 44275
01/27/12 479180 BOBBY JOE MITCHELL Payroli 373.89
01/27/12 479181  NICOLAS NAPOLES JR Payroll 336.06
01/27M12 479182 ALFONSO NAVARRO Payroli 707.03
01/27/12 479183 AUSTREBERTO QCHOQA CASTILLO Payroll 28547
01/27/12 479184 MAGDALENQ PEREZ Payroll 364.16
01/27/12 479185 ASCENCION ARREDONDO PEREZ Payroll 668.58
01/27/M12 479186 ALAN RAMIREZ Payroll 341.58
01/27/12 479187 HENRY R RAMIREZ UR Payroll 118.13
01/27/112 479189 SABINO RAMOS ORTIZ Payroll 437.58
01/27/12 479190 JOSE LUIS REYNOSO Payroll 453,88
01/27/12 479191 JOSEDE LA LUZ RICO Payroll 609.02
01/27/12 479192 ROBERT RIVERA Payroll 489.97
01/2712 479193 FILIBERTO RODRIGUEZ MURILLO Payroit 612.52
01/27/12 479184 JOHN JOSEPH RUSSELL Payroll 274.51
01/27/12 479195 ROBERT SALITRE Payroll 354.09
01127112 479196 MARCOS TULIC SANCHEZ Payroll 431.28
01/27/12 479197  ISMAEL SANDOQVAL ROSALES Payroll 1,086.07
01/27/12 479198 DENNIS C SMITH JR Payroll 476.01
01/27/12 479199 STEPHEN DOUGLAS SMITH Payroli 484.74
01/27/12 479200 JOSE CONSEPCION TABARES DE LA Payrall 473.93
01/27/12 479201 ARTURO C TORRES Payroli 420.96
01/27/12 479202 PEDRO AVALOS TORRES Payroll 583.65
01/27/12 479203 JESSE JAMES TRABUCCO Payroll 44,80
01/27/12 479204 JAIME URBINA ‘ Payroll 362.50
01/27/12 479205 ANTONIQ ZAMORA ZAMORA Payroll 303.01
01/27/12 479206 TROY ZINN Payrofl 687.26

01/27/12 479207 MIGUEL A. ALVARADO Payroil 392.62
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01/27112 479208 ELIAS RUBEN ARGUELLES : Payroli 311.53
01/27/12 479209 JOSUE BARAJAS Payroii 318.40
01/27/12 479210 ANDREW LEWIS GARCIA Payroll 342.74
01/27/12 479211 JOSE JUAN MEDINA Payroll 367.90
01/27/12 479212 GUILLERMO MENDCZA Payrolt 3562.55
01/27/12 479213  MANUEL SANCHEZ QUINTERO Payroli 304.97
0127112 479214 NATIVIDAD DE JESUS SORIANO Payroli 330.25
01/27/42 479215  JOSE LUIS VILLARREAL A. Payroll 298.72
01/27/12 4792168 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ Payroll 601,18
01/27/12 479217 AGUSTIN JAIME ISORDIA Payroll 622.91
01/27/12 479218 KEVIN M. JACKMAN Payroll 53242
01/27M12 479219 JOSE ALEJANDRO MAYA Payroll 517.94
01/2712 479220 URIEL ORTEGA Payroll 677.39
01/27/12 479221 LARRY WHITE Payroll 246.80
01/27/12 479222 STEVEN WILKINS Payroll 591.48
01127112 479223 JOSHUA J STURDIVAN Payroil 571.08
01/27/12 479224 JOSEBORJA Payroll 509.99
01/27/12 479225 ROBERTO CARLOS ALVAREZ Payrall 454 47
01/27/12 479226 JULIO CASAS SANDOVAL Payroll 499.96
01/27/12 479227 ARTURO CASIMIRO NAVA Payroll 456.00
01/27/12 479228 IGNACIO CORTES MARTINEZ Payroli 576.47
01/27/12 479229 RUBEN CRUZ Payroll 254.37
01/27/12 479230 VICTOR MANUEL CRUZ CHAVEZ Payroll 534.19
01/27/12 479231 CRISPIN CRUZ URBINA Payroll 254.36
o1/2712 479232 ABEL VILLALOBOS CUELLAR Payroll 682.48
01/27/12 479233 HERIBERTO ESPARZA Payrol| 870.34
01/27/12 479234 SANTIAGO GARCIA Payrofl 192.93
01/27/12 479235 SALVADOR LOPEZ Payroll 73.06
01/27/12 479236 HECTOR LUNA DURAN Payroll 403.63
01/27/12 479237 RODOLFQ MARTINEZ Payroll 660.58
01/27M12 479238 VICTOR MANUEL QUIROZ-CAMBRON Payroll 519.33
01/27/12 479239 BARTHOLOMEW RAIKES Payroll 885.43
04/27M2 479240 VLADIMIR SMIYUN Payrolt 526.34
01/27/12 479241 FRANCISCO M. TORRES Payroli 463.20
01/27/12 479242  JUAN VALDEZ Payroli 714.47
01/27/12 479243 QUENTIN BRADLEY DELPH Payroll 338.28
01/2712 479244 AUDEL ASTORGA Payroll 564.91
01/27/12 479245 JOSE M AVILA Payroll 370.11
01/27112 479246 LUIS F BARRON Payroll 274.51
01/27/12 479247 JUAN CARLOS FLORES Payroli 539.72
01/2712 479248 CUAUHTEMOC CERDA GAYTAN Payroll 319.45
01/27/12 479249 BENJAMIN CERDA Payroll 379.45
01/27/12 479250 JORGE CORTES GUILLEN Payroll 646.86
01/27/12 479251 EZEQUIEL CRISTOBAL Payrofl 609.51
01/27/12 479252 LUIS D CRUZ MARTINEZ Payroll 6920.74
01/27112 479253 MARIO CRUZ _ Payroll 482.54
01/27/12 479254 JUAN CARLOS CRUZ Payroli 493.63
01727112 479255 LUIS OREGEL DELGADILLO Payrolt 595,22
01/27/112 479256 ANTONIO DEL RIO Payroll 651.85
01/27/12 479257 WILBERT DUARTE Payroll 283.90
01/27/12 479258 ADAN GARCIA Payrall 514.48
01/27/12 479259 SANTIAGQO GARCIA Payroll 593.59
01/27M12 479260 JOSE GONZALEZ Payroll 473.29
0172712 479261  JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ Payroll 493.45
01/27/12 479262 RAMON JIMENEZ Payroll 508.26

01/27/12 479263 VINCENT J LEARD Payroll 581.11
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01/27/12 479264 JEOVANI LOPEZ Payroll 507.42
01/27/112 479265 IGNACIO MARTINEZ SOTELO Payroll 443.83
02712 479266 |VAN MARTIR Payroll 379.46
01/27/12 479267 JOEL B MENA Payroll 503.57
01/2712 479268 BENJAMIN MENA LEDEZMA Payroll 468.24
01/27/12 479269 SERGIO MURILLO Payroll 328.59
01/27M12 479270  JAIME MURILLO CERDA Payroll 328.59
01/27/12 479271 JOSE ORTIZ Payroli 606.62
01/27/12 479272 JAVIER PEREZ Payrall 423.00
01/27112 479273 ANDRES REYESP Payroll 306.69
01/27/12 479274 JOSE A RIVERA Payroll 472,37
01/27/12 479275 SAMUEL RIVERA Payroll 800.48
01/27/12 479276 JUAN B SAMANIEGQO Payrofi 513.77
01/27/12 479277 MIGUEL SANCHEZ ALVAREZ Payroll 466.92
01/27/12 479278 ODILON VALDEZ Payroll 400.46
01/27/12 479279 JAVIER F VARGAS Payroli 698.75
01/27/12 479280 STEVEN MICHAEL REED-CHAVEZ JR Payroll 371.07
01/27/12 479281  JONATHON DILLON YOUNG Payroli 38417
01/27/12 479282 VICTOR MIGUEL AVILA Payrofl 257.18
01/27/12 479283 ANDRES BALTAZAR Payroll 388.33
01/27/12 479284 MILTONDIAZ Payroll 554.91
01/27/12 479285 PEDRO LUCAS JIMENEZ Payroil 470.92
01/27/12 479286 CARLOS MARTINEZ Payroll 437.58
01/27/12 479287 ARMANDO RUBEN MOLINA RAMIREZ Payroll 463.66
01/27/112 479288 REINALDO FLORES ROSAS Payroll 583.27
0172712 479289 ALEJANDRO TRUJILLO Payroli 308.71
01/27/12 479280 ARTURO ALVAREZ Payroli 533.83
01427112 479201  LUIS ENRIQUE RAMOCS Payroll 455,91
01/27/12 479292 JORGE ALCARAZ Payroll 322.70
01/27/12 479293 JOSE CANCELADA Payroll 230.30
01127112 479294 KYLE ANTHONY CAPRIO Payroli 237.03
01/27/12 479295 ELISEQ DIAZ SANTIAGO Payrofl 569.57
01/27/12 479296 ABEL ESPINDOLA Payroll 437.58
01/27/12 479297 CARLOS PENA Payrall 535.55
01/27/12 479298 EDGAR DIONICIO ROJAS Payroli 370.90
0172712 479299 LEONARDO SERRANO Payroli 567.59
01/2712 479300 MARIANO SERRANO Payrall 509.68
01/27/12 479301 EFRAIN VILLICANA Payroll 544.91
01/27/12 479302 LEONEL VELASQUEZ VILLASENOR SR Payrali 428.95
01/27/12 479303 VLADO JAN VYZINKAR Payrall 612.24
01/27/12 479304 JACOVO ARVIZO GONZALEZ Payroll 16.90
01/27/12 479305 SEFERINO GALLARDO HERNANDEZ Payroll 641.62
01/27/12 479306 ALFONSO GUERRA Payroli 582.56
01/27/12 479307 JOSE ANGEL GUERRA Payrofl 657.97
01/27/12 479308 ALEJANDRO HEREDIA Payroll 518.91
01/27/12 479309 FEDERICO LOPEZ Payroll 755.07
01/27/12 479310 CESAR RAMIREZ VEGA Payroll 37211
01/27/12 479311 JESUS RODRIGUEZ Payroll 589.14
01/27/112 479312  JUAN M. VASQUEZ Payroll 287.74
01/27/12 479313  JUAN A ZENDEJAS Payroll 291.25
01/27/12 482016 RUBEN RODARTE ROPRIGUEZ Payroll 181.02
0127112 482017 BRIAN ABOCD Payroll 15.40
01/2712 482807 LOWELL JAY JONES Payrall 683.38
0127112 482808 JUAN MANUEL BERNAL VARGAS Payroll 301.12
01/27112  GB84542 VICTOR ALVARADO Payrall 877.31

01/27/12  G84543 ROBIN ALVAREZ Payroll 10.64
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01/27/12  GB84544 MARIO A BRAVO GUTIERREZ Payroll 232.57
01/27/12  G84545 FRANCISCO C BUENO Payrofl 352.03
01/27/12  G84546 ANTHONY CAGGIANO Payroll 450.75
01/27/12  G84547 JOE J. CASPER Payraoll 698.52
01/27/12  GB4548 ALBERTO OCHOA CORDERO Payroli 243.25
01/27/12  G84549 TONY J. CORREIA Payroli 389.27
01/27/12 (84550 MICHAEL EGAN Payrail 355.67
01/27/12 (84551 JEREMIAS B. FILIPOVIC Payraoil 5.98
01/27/12  G84552 JOSE A FLORES VARGAS Payroli 84215
01/27/12  G84553 WILLIAM GEHRS Payrolt 679.40
01/27/12  GB84554 JESUS A. GONZALEZ Payroli 618.89
01/27/12 (84555 PHILIP MATHEW GRAY Payroli 704.00
01/27/12  G84556 ANSELMO GUERRERO Payroll 42013
01/27/12  G84557 ANTONIO V GUZMAN Payroll 356.72
01/27/12 (584558 RANDALL HAMILTON Payroll 423.26
01/27/12 (84559 LARRY V. HATCH Payroli 1,001.18
01/27/12  G84560 MARTIN HIDALGO Payroll 303.58
01/27/12  G84561 LARRY JESSA Payroll 262.02
01/27/12  G84562 JUAN JIMENEZ Payroll 579.71
01/27/12  (G84563 THOMAS LONG , Payroll 593.67
01/27/12 584564 DIEGO D MARIN Payroll 679.56
01/27/12  G84565 JUAN MARTINEZ Payroall 339.61
01/27/12  G84566 GUADALUPE MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Payroll 499.71
01/27/12  G84567 NAUL MORENO Payroft 440.96
01/27/12 (84568 JAVIER MORENO Payroll 395.91
01/27/12  G84569 JOSE DANIEL ORTIZ Payroll 784.21
01/27/12  G84570 NESTOR DANIEL ORTIZ Payroli 654.22
01/27/12 G84571 MARCO PALACIOS Payrolt 356.04
01/27/12  G84572 FILIBERTO PEREZ, JR. Payroil 614.51
01/27/12 (384573 ROSALIO CASTANEDA PEREZ Payroll 604.68
01/2712 (584574 CARLOS M QUEZADA Payroll 287.50
01/27/12 (84575 JORGE B. RAMIREZ Payroll 559.66
01/27/12  (G84576 FERNANDO ERNESTO RAMIREZ Payroll 452.59
01/27/12 (84577 FERNANDOQO RAMIREZ Payrofi 246.62
01/27/12 G84578 ROBERTO RASCON Payroll 527.69
01/27M12 G84579 MICKIE R. RIDDLE Payroll 935.05
01727712 (84580 J. STEPHEN TEMPLETON Payroll 450,33
01/27/112  G84581 JESUS TORRES Payroll 327.87
01/27112 (G84582 ALFREDQ TORRES Payroll 96.88
01/27/12  (G84583 |ISAIAS WENCES Payroll 553.76
01/27/12 584584 JACKWILLS Payroll 553.69
01/27112 G84585 JOHN ZAIKO Payroil 578.25
01/27/12 (G84586 JUAN J. ZAMBRANO Payrofi 68017
01/2712  G84587 JUAN DE DIOS AGUILAR Payrof| 539.01
01/2712  (G84588 EVERARDO ALVAREZ Payroill 523.26
01/27/12 584583 DAVID ALVAREZ Payroll 367.55
01/2712 84580 RAUL LOPEZ ARRELLANO Payroil 231.02
01/2712  G84591 LUIS TORRES Payroll 411.84
01/27/12  (G84592 RENE GARCIA Payroll 377.11
01/2712 G84593 DARREN MOLLOY Payroll 671.86
ot/27112 G84594 JULIO C PULIDO Payroll 408.56
01/27/12 (584595 LEONEL ENCISO SANTOS Payroli 457 .41
01/27M12 (G84596 JOSEPH MCWREATH Payrolt 511.47
0142712 (G84597 MARCOS PEREZ Payroll 570.89
01/27/12 G84598 HUMBERTO BELTRAN Payrol| 367.51

01/2712 (84599 JORGE LUIS FLORES Payroll 720.89
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01/27/12  G84600 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ Payroll 533.25
01/27/12  G84601 RITOC. JIMENEZ Payroll 1.52
01/27/12  GB84602 VIKTOR V MOLITVENIK Payroll 398.71
01/27/12  (G84603 BOBBY JOE SCHOGGINS Payroll 825,93
01/27/12  G84604 ISRAEL SORIA Payroll 554.05
01/27/12  G84605 JUAN A AGUILERA VERA Payroll 559.63
01/27/12 (G84606 MARK WAYNE WEAR Payrall 363.25
01/27/12 (84607 JESUS CESAREQ Payroll 356.65
01/27/12 584608 ANTONIO JORDAN Payroll 546.52
01/27/12  G84609 ANTONIC ANTHONY JORDAN I Payrofl 356.34
01/27/12 (84610 LEONARDQ JIMENEZ OLGUIN Payroll 382.03
01/27/12  G84611 LORENZO MARTINEZ PASCUAL Payroll 522.92
01/27/12 G84612 RAMOCN CRUZ Payroll 482.54
01/27/12  GB4613  LUIS ARMANDO SANTIESTEBAN Payrall 939.96
01/27/12 584614 JUSTIN DUNN Payrail 163.83
01/27/12  G84615 JOSE A. NUNEZ Payroll 95.86
01/27/12  G84616 EDWARD FREDERICK BARFF JR Payroll 753.66
01/27/12  GB84617 MIKE HOROWITZ Payroll 660.76
01/27/12  (G84618 SCOTT WILLIAMS Payroli 487.75
01/27/12  G84819 JOSE L. ALVARADO Payroll 189.17
01/27/12  (G84620 JOHNNY GONZALES Payroll 618.40
01727712 G84621 GREGORIO CRISPIN LUNA Payroll 560.10
/27712 G84822 ROBERT EMMETT RIORDAN Payroll 629.38
01/27/12  G84623 ARMANDO CUEVAS Payroll 635.81
01/27/12  G84624 GILBERTO SANCHEZ Payroll 539.88
01/27/12  G84625 MIGUEL ABREGO Payroll 536.86
01/2712 (584626 ANTONIO CONDE Payroll 569.62
01/27/12  G84627 JAIME DIAZ Payroll 377.64
01/27/12 (584628 REYES ESTRADA Payrolt 399.86
01/27/12  G84629 SALVADOR GOMEZ MALDONADO Payreli 595.78
01/27/12  (G84630 SERGIO GONZALES Payroll 665.58
01/27112  G84631 STEVEN SCOTT GOSNELL . Payroll 582.66
01/2712  G84632 JUAN C GUTIERREZ Payroli 527.69
01/27/12  G84833 RAMIRQ HERNANDEZ Payrolt 744.61
01/27/12  (G84634 MILTON ANTHONY LINDSAY Payrol 380.88
01/27/12  (G84635 WILLIAM J. MARLAR Payroll 783.83
01/27/12 (84636 AMAURY JAVIER MEDINA Payroll 450.74
01127112 G84637 JOSE J MORA Payroll 521.08
01/27/12  (G84638 CESAR MARTINEZ MORADO Payroll 408.52
01/27/12  G84639 ERNESTO REYES SORIA Payroll 382.71
01727112  G84640 GERARDO RODRIGUEZ Payroil 462.22
01/27/12  (G84641 BILLY RAY SMITH JR Payroll 643.53
01/27/12  (G84642 JULIO CESAR VAZQUEZ Payroll 368.04
01727112  G84843 JASON WAGNER Payroli 368.24
01/27112  G84644 SEVERO ARANA Payroll 551.07
01/2712  (G84645 MIGUEL ARIAS ORTA Payroll 515.88
01/2712  (G84646 JESUS ARIAS Payroll 485.42
01/27/12  (G84647 JON FELIPE CABRERA Payroll 514.18
01/2712 (584648 JAMES CHAPA Payroll 631.48
01/2712  (G84649 CESAR FLORES Payroll 622.56
0127112 (84650 DIMAS E RAMIREZ BARRERA Payroll 844.94
0127112  (G84651 JOSE A RIVAS Payrall 701.55
01127112  (G84652 JAMES SHIRES Payroll 339.82
01/27/12  G84653 TIMOTHY SHAUN SNOWBALL Payroll 88.72
01/2712  (G84654 TODD STEPHENS Payroil 330.31

01/27/12 (84655 ARTURO TORRES VALDEZ Payraofl 773.94
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01/27/12 G84656 TIMOTHY W. URBAN Payroll 520.67
01727112 (584657 ANTHONY URBAN Payrolt 443.18
01727112 G84658 CRAIG WILLIAM VANDERWALL Payroll 274.51
01/27/12 4815563 LEEANN HESS Payroll 752.65
01/27/12 481554 BRANDY DAWN WILLIAMS Payrolf 872.35
01/27M12 481555 TOML. LAMPI Payroll 469.08
01/27/12 481556 JOSE D BOBADILLA Payrali 968.08
01/27/12 481557 MIKECL E CORTRIGHT Payroll 649.99
01/27/12 481558 BRYAN MIKEOL CORTRIGHT Payroll 392.67
01/27/12 481559 RICHARD SCQOTT GOODBARY Payroll 1,028.25
01/27112 481560 KAREN RENE MCCOY Payroll 882,96
0t/27/12 L41986 WENDY J MCBRIDE Payrolt 1,026.02
01/27/12 L41987 ROSARIQO ZENAIDA AGUILAR ABREN Payrolt 812.48
01/27/12 L41988 ANGELA ROBYN BUTCHER Payroll 343.13
01/27/12 L41989 CHRISTINE LUCERQO FIERRO Payroll 652.58
01/27/12 L41990 VERONICA AMANDA HERNANDEZ Payroli 726.64
01/27/12 L41991 AMBER RENEE LEE Payroll 551.31
01/27/12 L41992 KEITH LYNAUGH Payroil 1,662.41
01/27/12 L41993 ALICE MARQUEZ Payroll 444 28
01/27/12 L41984 RAQUEL MEDEIROS Payroll 622.51
01/27/12 L41995 MARY JANE SANGALANG Payroll 312.42
01/27/12 L4196 MEGHAN KRISTIN TAYLOR Payroll 475.05
01/27/12 L41887 PENELOPE VELEZ - VALDEZ Payrolt 452,59
01/27/12 L41998 TINA DOULGEROPQULQOS Payroll 815.20
01/27/12 L41999 JAMES THOMAS MCCARRON Payrofl 2,056.54
01/27/12 L42000 ROBERT C. RICHEY Payroll 1,442.67
01/27/12 L42001 ERLIE MUNGUIA Payroll 1,075.35
o/27/12 L42002 MAI TEMKIN Payroll 604.91
01/27/12 L42003 PHILLIP D BOROUGH Payrol 1,046.36
01/27/12 L42004 MARCO MENDQZA Payrolt 968.97
01/27/12 L42005 DALE CAPRIO Payroll 770.85
01/27/12 L42006 JESSE CORTEZ Payroll 765.07
01/27/12 L42007 WILLIAM FOREMAN Payroll 797.84
01/27/12 L42008 DONALD HENDERSON Payroll 1,006.20
01/27/12 L42009 DAVID E. URBAN Payraoil 643.67
01/27/12 42010 RICK URBAN Payroll 1,206.72
01727112 L42011 RANDY J. URBAN Payroll 1,051.56
01/27/12 L42012 KENNETH FLOTRON Payrol 716.78
01/27/12 L42013 KYRO R. HUDSON Payroll 1,078.77
01/27/12 L42014 GUILLERMO MONARREZ Payroll 560,71
01/27/12 L42015 MICHAEL 8. SMITH Payroli 77494
01/27/12 L42016 JAMES J. FERGUSON Payroll 472.25
01/27/12 L42017 SONIA PRICE Payroll 900.08
01/27/12 L42018 SETH FERGUSON Payroli 893.18
01/2712 L42019 SABRINA | MEJIA Payroll 43573
01/27/12 L42020 CHARLES C. COCKEY I Payroll 1,724.09
01/2712 L42021 MARC J. CORREIA Payrall 791.98
01/27/12 L42022 BRIAN H MANERI Payroli 554 .29
01272 £42023 KEITHA. PRICE Payroli 1,095.22
01/27/12 L42024 MIKE TAYLOR Payroll 1,288.04
01/27/12 L42025 DEBRAL. URBAN Payroll 703.79
01/27112 L42026 BRIAN SABASTIAN JOCHIM Payroll 533.50
01/27/12 L42027 EUDALDO MENDOZA Payrall 720.48
01/27/12 L42028 TIEARA CHANEL MAGEE Payroll 470.14
01/27/12 L42029 ROBERT CAMPBELL SR. Payrolf 846.32

01/2712 L42030 ROBERT O OGBAH Payroll 833.07



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc

Main Document Page 46 of 112
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FROM PAYROLL ACCOUNT FOR CURRENT PERIOD

Check

Date Number |Payee Purpose Amount
01/27/12 142031 KEVIN ANDRADE Payroll 618.26
01/2712 L42032 DOUG ARNOLD Payroll 644.30
01/27/12 L42033 KAY F BIANDO Payroll 229.83
01/2712 L42034 JOHN CHANDA Payroll 1,723.79
01/27/112 L42035 JEFFREY DANIEL LYNCH Payroll 752.92
01/27112 L42036 BELINDA HURTADO Payroll 350.91
01/27112 142037 JENNIFER JOY CASTRO LOPEZ Payroll 302.88
01/2712 142038 THERESA VIOLA WILLIAMS Payrall 571.03
01/27/12 142039 LELAND EUGENE SAFP Payroll 525.88
01/30/12 479314 MIGUEL A. ALVARADO Payroil 465.88
01/30/12 478315  ELIAS RUBEN ARGUELLES Payroll 403.76
01/30/12 479316 JOSUE BARAJAS Payroll 398.81
01/30M12 478317 ANDREW LEWIS GARCIA Payrall 366.85
01/30/12 479318 GUILLERMO MENDOZA Payroll 460.41
01/30/12 479319 MANUEL SANCHEZ QUINTERO Payroll 379.20
01/30/12 479320 LUIS TORRES Payroll 446.13
01/30/12 482019 RAFAEL BAYLON Payroll 182.08
01/30/12 482020 ANSELMOC GUERRERO Payroli 71.87
01/30/12 482021 STEVEN SCOTT GOSNELL Payroll 582.66
01/30/12 482022 JOHN LLEWELLYN BORDEN I Payroli 57.47
01/30/12 482023 ISMAEL SANDOVAL ROSALES Payrofl 1,086.08
01/30/12 482809 ANTONIO ANTHONY JORDAN III Payroll 366.77
01/30/12 482010 RAFAEL BAYLON Payroll -182.06
01/30/12 482012 JULIC CESAR VAZQUEZ Payroll -382.35
01/30/12 479197  ISMAEL SANDOVAL ROSALES Payroll -1,086.07
01/30/12 482018 TIEARA CHANEL MAGEE Payroll 430.01

Total Disbursements This Period: _$732,328.82
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Main Document Page 47 of 112
PAYROLL ACCOUNT

BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date: 113172012 Balance on Statement: 0.00

Plus deposits in transit:

Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit | 0.00]
Less Cutstanding Checks:

Check Number Check Date Check Amount
475232 10/21111 54.07
475495 10/28/11 4.03
477882 12102111 445.52
475184 12423111 2.62
478215 12/30/11 19.90
478287 12/30/M11 445 .51
478486 12/30/11 525.36
478492 12/30/11 3912
478542 01/06/12 7.46
478721 /08612 584.29
478793 01/06/12 3.98
478805 01/06/12 19.81
478876 01/13/12 580.24
478936 01113112 452,26
478958 0111312 187.67
478988 011312 15.70
479046 01/20/12 570.62
479005 01/20/12 927.00
479136 01/20/12 569.69
479148 /20012 527.72
479150 01/20/12 10.53
479179 01/27112 442,75
479184 0172712 364.16
479187 012712 118.13
479200 01/27112 473.93
479202 0172712 583.65
479223 0127112 571.08
479231 01/2712 254.36
479238 01/27/12 519.33
479250 01/27/12 646.86
479254 01727112 493.63
479284 01/27112 554.91
479287 M/2712 463.66
479289 012712 308.71
479290 01/27/12 533.93
479291 01/2712 455.91
479292 01/2712 322.70
479298 01/27112 370.20
479209 01/2712 567.59

479302 0172712 428.95
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Main Document Page 48 of 112
PAYROLL ACCOUNT

BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  1/31/2012 Balance on Statement: 0.00

Plus deposits in fransit:

Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit | 0.00]
Less Outstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount
479304 0t1/2112 16.90
479314 01/30/12 465.88
479316 01/30/12 398.81
479317 01/30/12 366.85
479318 01/30/12 460.41
479320 01/30/12 446.13
481554 01/27112 872.35
482017 01/27/12 15.40
482018 01/30/12 430.01
482019 01/30/12 182.08
Total Qutstanding Checks i $18,133.06]

Bank Statement Adjustments:

Adjusted Bank Balance: | -$18.1 33.06|
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Main Document  Page 49 of 112

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: A January 1,2012 - January 31, 2012 & Page 1 0f 10

RCR PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL, INC

DEBTOR IN POSSESSION 6:11 - BK 41853 PR

12620 MAGNOLIA AVE
RIVERSIDE CA 925034617

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officar or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-288-3557)
W0 500 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday

Onfina: wellsfargo.com

White: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)
PO Box 63020
San Francisco, CA 94163

Account summary

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance
: $0.00 $819,092.71 -$819,092.71 $0.00
Credits
Deposits
Effective  Posted
date date Amount Transaction detail
01/06 01/09 37227 Reversal of Check Posted 1-06-12 Reposted 1-09-12 as Senal 0000478743 Cur
Ref: 1-06-12 00000000
01/06 01/09 834.75 Reversal of Check Posted 1-06-12 Reposted 1-09-12 as Serial 0000481526 Our
Ref: 1-06-12 00000000
01117 0118 463.14 Reversal of Check Posted 1-17-12 Reposted 1-18-12 as Serial 0000478766 Our
Ref; 1-17-12 00000000
01/30 01/31 182.06 Reversal of Check Posted 1-30-12 Paymeni Not Authorized (Refer to Maker)
Our Ref: 1-30-12 00000000
$1,852.22 Total deposits
Electronic deposits/bank credits
Effective Postad
date date Arnount Transaction detail
01/03 61,123.69 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From - '
01/04 60,367.52  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From :
01/05 6,309.86  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From : J
/06 51,439.33 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From '
01/09 60,357.67 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From !
o110 11,353.44  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From '
ot 102,203.86  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From i
01112 908.71  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From 7 i
01113 2523892  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From - :
a7 382.35 ACH Reversal Setl - Rer Plumbing and - File '
01n7 38,412.90  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From !

182)
Shest Saq = 0192105
Sheet 60001 af 00010
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Account number:

Main Document  Page 50 of 112

:I January 1

2012 ~ January 31,2012 m Page 2 of 10

Desc

Elsctronic depasitsibank credits (continued)

Effective FPosted

date date Amount Transaction detaif
01/18 123,775.22 ZBA, Balance Account Transfer From
0119 5,199.83 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From
01/20 37,029.61 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From
01/23 40,238.05 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From -
01/24 8,416.90 ZBA Balanca Account Transfer From
01/25 102,463.45 ZBA Batance Account Transfer From
0t/26 2,864.81 ZBA Balance Account Transfer Fram
01/27 29,889.70 ZBA Balance Account Transfer From
01/30 35,703.82 ZBA Balance Account Transfar From
01/31 13,560.85  ZBA Balance Account Transfer From .
$817,240.49 Total electronic deposits/bank credits
$819,092.71 Total credits
Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits
Effective  Posted
date date Armount Transaction detail
01/04 38,961.87 ACH Prep Origintn - Rer Plumbing « -
01 89,331.76 ACH Prep Origintn - Rer Plumbing -
0118 108,757.10 ACH Prep Origintrs - Rer Plumbing -
01/19 382.35 ACH Retumns - Rer Plumbing and -
01/25 101,790.22 ACH Prep Qrigintn - Rer Plumbing -
$349,223.30 Total elactronic debits/bank debits
Checks paid
Number Amount  Dals Number Amount  Dale Number Amount Dats
48766 463.14 01717 477878 406.07 01/10 478113~ 395.34 01/04
476326 293.50 0105 477879 397.56 01117 478131" 547.37 0103
476663 244,40 01/06 477888° 909.09 01/04 478133 681.72 01/04
477058+ 870.00 01/09 477972° 183.23 01/03 478168 " 568.35 01/03
477064 247.70 0119 477373 112.08 01/09 478183 74599 01/03
477247 * 467.61 01119 477974 28884 012 478190 571.21 01/03
477305~ 8197 0th2 477975 239.63 01/09 478194~ 885.58 01/09
477386 307.23 01/06 477976 676.47 0117 478195 131.06 01/04
477418~ 415588 01/03 477977 60523 01/23 478198 * 218,04 01/04
477420 689.36 01/04 477978 63.05 0118 478199 260.33 01/03
477440~ 1,53251 0119 477979 908.19 01/23 478203° 203.42 01/06
477475 45054 0109 477997 * 20047 01/09 478204 459.76 01/04
477485¢ 64.36 01109 477598 589.53 01/23 478205 306.19 01/04
477496 25.30 01/03 477993 701.28 0119 4782086 409.21 01/03
477487 416.07 Q1/05 478014~ 353.70 01/04 478207 557.85 01/04
477498 112.02 0105 478028~ 355.78 01/03 478208 291.55 0105
477874 3%4.65 01/09 478051" 231.61 M/03 478209 313.80 01/03
477875 245,97 01105 478078" 489.99 01/04 478210 367.98 01/03
477876 179.20 01/09 478082 52238 01/03 478211 217.06 01/03
477877 134.19 0110 478101 72569 01/06 478213 426.45 01/03

Sheel Seq = 0192108
Sheat 00002 of 00010
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Main Document  Page 51 of 112

Account number: January 1, 2012 - January 31, 2012 a Page 3 of 10

Checks paid{continued)

Number Amount  Date Number Amount Date Number Amount  Dale
478214 24920 01/03 478288 " 661.72 0103 478380 425.74 01/03
478217~ 71430 01/03 478289 24872 01/G3 478381 628.99 01/03
478219 3127 0104 478291 555.80 01/03 478382 336.75 01/03
478220 621.85 01/03 478292 . 74054 01/06 478386 276.21 01/03
478221 623.39 01/05 478294 ¢ 480.55 01/03 478387 355.88 01/03
478222 298.08 01/03 478295 691.88 01/04 478388 141.39 01/03
478223 31843 0104 478296 41956 0104 478389 746.14 01/03
478224 47236 01M0 478299" 456.27 01/04 478390 344,06 01/06
478225 371.99 01/04 478300 617.02 01/03 478391 343.67 0109
478227 792.22 0103 478302 523.81 01/03 478392 549.21 01/03
478231 39451 0104 478304 " 401.34 01/03 478395 44712 01/03
478235 462.89 01403 478309 33325 01/04 478397 37256 01/03
478237" 159.94 0119 478314 336.39 01/04 478398 889.65 0117
478238 §61.71 01/03 478321 301.78 01/10 478399 612,82 01/03
478240+ 506.23 01/03 478322 32876 01/03 478400 839.97 01/09
478241 153.61 01/06 478324 33534 01/03 478403 444 07 01/09
478243 473.88 0103 478326° 462,16 01/03 478404 515.21 0103
478244 23847 01/05 478327 51052 (1/03 478408 ° 526.17 01/03
478245 440.88 01/06 478329 491.57 01/09 478408 * 674.10 01/04
478246 25184 0104 478331 42474 01/04 478409 460.16 01/03
478247 22501 o1 478338 457.25 01403 478411 493,33 0105
478248 217.50 Q103 478339 641.85 01/04 478413 580.81 01/03
478249 199.56 01/03 478341 462.97 01/03 478414 40847 01/04
478251 28435 01103 478342 441,35 01/04 478415 368.89 01/03
478254 303.67 01/04 478343 801.61 01/03 478416 667.95 01/04
478255 617.59 01/03 478344 528.23 01/03 47BMT 629.15 0104
478256 600.62 01/03 478345 519.64 01/03 478418 307.39 01/03
478257 B4.00 (1/09 478346 347.08 01/06 478419 38410 01/03
478259 ° 47236 (1/03 478349" 793.71 01/03 478422 245,14 01/03
478280 28435 01/03 478350 53961 01/03 478423 30556 01/03
478261 387.07 01/04 478351 606,32 01/03 478433 234.25 01/04
478262 210,70 01/64 478352 403.00 01/03 478434 486.13 01/04
478263 310.26  01/03 478356 " 53463 01/03 478435 711.37 01/03
478264 455.80 01/03 478357 609.43 0104 478437 21530 01/03
478266 413.78 01/03 478358 901.48 01/03 478438 574.96 0117
478268 298.08 01/03 478360 93138 1/03 478439 874.66 01/03
478269 40073 01/04 478361 926.08 01/03 478440 18.53 01/04
478272 24219 01/04 478362 372.6¢ 0103 478441 568.Y9 01/03
478273 699.78 01/03 478363 59940 01/03 478442 61042 (/03
478274 280.33 01/04 478365° 337.20 01/04 478443 508.00 01/09
478275 42540 0103 478366 90540 01/03 478444 519.98 01/03
478276 353.87 01/04 478368° 628.20 01/03 478445 504.54 01/03
478277 396,75 01/03 478369 682.15 01/03 478446 574.60 0103
478278 273.09 01/03 478371 . 64672 0117 478449* 10565 01/05
478279 262.89 01/03 478372 623.62 01/03 478450 490.70 01/03
478280 249.68 01/09 478373 637.71 01/03 478451 702.00 01/04
478281 37648 01/03 478374 255.16 Q104 478452 501.00 0109
478283° 273.89 01/04 478375 841.03 01/03 478453 677.82 01/03
478284 52228 01/03 478377 580.80 01/04 478454 280.00 01/03
478286° 521.02 01/03 478378 482.80 01/03 478455 529.53 0103

Sheal Seq = 0192107
Sheel 00003 of 00010
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Account number; u January 1, 2012 - January 31, 2012 m Page 4 of 10

Chechs pafd (continued)

Number Amount  Dale Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date
478456 507.43 01/03 478539 63.47 01/06 478591 347.06 01/09
478457 463.52 01/05 478540 35025 0109 478582 250.17 01/06
478458 394,067 01/03 478541 51879 0110 478593 209.55 01409
478460 24287 01703 478543" 481.87 01/06 478594 219.95 01/06
478462 840.31 01/04 478545 23898 0117 478595 74.68 01/09
478468 " 544.10 01/03 478546 386.02 01/09 478596 357.56 01/09
478469 831.40 0104 478547 263.92 01/06 478597 MNTTT 0106
478470 223.56 01/05 478548 384.07 01110 478598 371.05 01/09
478473 62247 01/03 478549 488.34 01/09 478599 388.52 01/0%
478475 327.20 0103 478550 618.88 01/089 478600 704.02 01/09
478476 578.19 01/03 478551 389.65 0110 478601 238.98 01/09
478477 445.72 0103 478552 54720 01/25 478602 403.30 01/08
478479 659.50 01/03 478553 36256 01/09 478603 378.57 01110
478487 " 31299 01/04 478554 298.78 01/09 478604 319.33 01/06
478488 . 194.03 (1/09 478555 797.06 0109 478605 274.51 01/09
478490 39853 01/03 478556 212,66 01/09 478606 22078 M/09
478491 381.82 01/03 478557 147.42 01/06 478607 471.38 01/06
478494 * 465.98 01/03 478558 386.02 01/06 478608 583.96 0109
478495 483.31 (1/03 478559 355.32 01/09 478609 342,96 0111
478496 432.58 01/03 478560 23898 0109 478610 336.36 01/09
478498~ 42434 01/03 478561 182.20 0109 478611 367.52 01110
478503~ 692.47 01/03 478562 488.08 01/06 478612 194.81 01/06
478504 22631 01/03 478563 311.94 01/09 478613 108.17 01/06
478505 26648 01/03 478564 498.21 01/06 478614 450.33 01/09
478510 251.84 01/06 478565 282.82 01/09 478615 471.20 01/09
478512 96.87 01/03 478566 43558 01/09 478616 174.19 01/09
478514 461.14 0110 478567 436.79 01/09 478617 346,12 01/06
478515 37439 01/06 478568 463.09 01/06 478618 358.38 01/09
478516 448.89 01/05 478569 179.23 01/06 478619 313.66 01/06
478517 537.10 (1/08 478570 25012 01/06 478620 468.12 01/06
478519 24574 01109 478571 309.85 01/09 478821 371.1¢ 01/08
478520 239.37 01/06 478572 11948 0110 478622 4484 01/23
478521 53894 01405 478573 171.48 01/09 478623 606.30 01/06
478522 44843 01/09 478574 309.20 01/08 478624 537.90 Q112
478523 38211 01/06 478575 237.87 01/06 478625 469.06 01/09
478524 447.38 0109 478576 288.18 01/06 478626 570.42 01/09
478525 37993 01/05 478577 523.64 01/10 478627 347.54 01/06
478526 26.18 01/23 478578 318.55 01/09 478628 520.97 0109
478527 365.14 0106 478579 630.16 01/09 478629 408.36 $1/06
478528 722.86 01/08 478580 45290 01/06 478630 430.21 01/09
478529 262.32 01/06 478581 247.38 01/09 478631 323.79 (106
478530 206.85 01/09 478582 277.45 0109 478632 329.82 01/06
478531 16843 01/09 478583 236,86 01110 478633 251.94 01/06
478532 30148 01/13 478584 390.54 01/23 478634 290.85 0108
478533 212.66 01/06 478585 428.41 0109 478635 224,86 01/06
478534 318.72 01/06 478586 346.05 01/09 478636 279.35 01/06
478535 323.81 01/08 478587 29548 01/06 478637 281.26 01/06
478536 4980.67 01/09 478588 1172 0%/20 478638 251.01 01710
478537 268.30 01109 478589 344.21 01/08 478639 266.75 0109
478538 471.19 01/08 478580 371.22 0106 478840 321.82 M6

Sheat Seq = 0192108
Sheat 0004 of 00010
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Account number: a January 1, 2012 - January 31, 2012 a Page 5of 10

Checks paid{continued)

Number Amount  Date Number Amount Dale Number Amount  Date
478641 268.64 01/06 478691 47556 0110 478742 675.36 0IN7
478642 560.37 01/09 478692 170.87 01/09 478743 37227 01106
478643 409.03 (1/06 478693 219.37 0106 478743 373.27 01/09
478644 384.53 01/06 478694 300.63 01/06 478744 383.99 Q109
478645 406.30 0118 478695 65824 01/06 478745 425.58 01/06
478646 391.50 0106 478696 276.25 (1/06 478746 23747 0117
478647 498,59 01/06 478697 112.02 01/06 478747 448.83 01/08
478648 310.07 01/06 478693 40040 01/06 478748 438.41 01/09
478649 33723 01/08 478699 21470 0106 478749 628.74 N7
478650 126.37 01/06 478700 168.03 01110 478750 506.45 01110
478651 364.13 01/09 478701 21288 (1720 478751 11842 01/08
478652 677.99 111 478702 267.72 01/06 478752 345.87 01/09
478653 675.16 0110 478703 417.36 01/09 478753 488.87 ©1/09
478654 456.69 01/09 478704 458,23 01/06 478754 452.8¢ 01/09
478655 167.46 01/06 478705 199.82 01/09 478755 526,71 01/09
478656 4199 0106 478706 26689 01/10 478756 681.29 01/09
478657 417.34 01/09 478707 434.08 01/06 478757 538.58 0109
478658 84511 0109 478708 23148 0110 478758 449.19 01/09
478659 488,73 01/09 478709 310.29 01/09 478759 576.36 01/09
478660 44112 0108 478710 72218 0117 478760 179.68 0117
478661 869.94 01/09 47871 652.06 01/06 478761 647.38 01/09
478662 34966 01/09 478712 519.72 01/09 478762 594.58 01/24
478663 268.25 01/06 479713 368.84 01/09 478763 334.96 0110
478664 329.58 (01/06 478714 368.84 01/06 478764 525.18 01/09
478665 412.84 01/09 478715 356884 01/09 478765 426.00 01/08
478666 428,73 01/06 478716 47114 /11 478766 463.14 0118
478667 379.23 01/09 478717 25204 01/09 478767 443.78 01/09
478668 380.83 01/06 478713 21964 01/06 478768 261.41 01H0Q
478669 268.25 0109 478719 498.67 01/26 478769 24769 01/09
478670 627.91 01/09 478720 47461 01/06 478770 501.22 01/08
478671 770.07 01/06 478722+ 376.20 01/06 47811 21647 0117
478672 276.03 01/09 478723 47845 01/06 478772 424.24 (01/06
478673 78469 01/10 478724 398.85 0113 478773 526.98 01/06
478674 693.57 0117 478725 479.61 (01/08 478774 42266 01/06
478675 490.92 0/06 478726 484.07 01/06 478775 357.66 01/09
478676 29813 01/09 478727 36527 01/09 478776 438.73 01/06
478677 23413 01/06 478728 307.11 01/09 478777 283.72 01/09
478678 327,92 01/06 478729 488.15 01/09 478778 665.58 01/06
478679 295.06 (110 478730 453.77 01/11 478779 331.79 01/06
478680 899.11 01/09 478731 31833 01/09 478780 292.74 01/06
478681 591.61 01/06 478732 31833 01/06 478784 44682 01/09
478682 191.55 0113 478733 468.46 01/09 478782 633.34 01/06
478683 568,12 01/06 478734 318.33 0106 478783 22404 0113
478684 666.19 (1/06 478735 297.65 01/09 478784 498.23 01/09
478685 524.13 0117 478738 383.63 01/06 478785 577.51 0106
478686 562.61 01/06 478737 626.05 01/09 478786 112.02 01/09
478687 47715 01409 478738 21879 01/06 478787 509.37 01/09
478688 450.41 0110 478739 285.67 01/06 478788 401.05 01/06
478632 81754 017 478740 939.95 01/06 478789 27230 0111

4786%0 571.28 01/06 478741 44845 01/06 478790 581.02 01/10

Shest Seq = 0192108
Shesl 00005 of 0010



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 54 of 112

Account number: " w January 1, 2012 - January 31, 2012 = Page 6 of 10

Checks paid {continued)

Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Dats
478791 392.53 01/09 478843 291.85 0113 478894 148.78 01113
478792 368.09 01/06 478844 47347 0113 478885 37290 0117
478794 27071 0109 478845 23888 0117 478896 455.04 0113
478795 39276 01/06 4788486 691,31 01/18 478897 72045 0117
478795 387.68 01/06 478847 11245 01/23 478898 72567 01AT
478797 564.61 01/06 478848 44296 01/20 4788939 610.86 01/18
478798 53157 01/09 478849 279.07 01117 478300 476.06 0117
478799 408.07 01/06 478850 160.57 0117 478501 500.64 0117
478800 42893 01/11 478851 92707 0119 478802 358.61 01n7
478801 487.39 01/30 478852 23213 0T 478903 346.85 0117
478802 398.82 (/06 478853 309.80 0117 478504 266.60 01/23
478803 531.76 01/0¢ 478854 355,12 01/23 478905 403.81 717
478804 388.34 01/09 478855 1,091.75 01118 478906 25421 01N7
478806 311.18 01110 478856 308.73 01/26 478907 593.00 01/13
478807 83.09 01/06 478857 38895 0118 478908 78532 0117
478808 631.48 01/09 478858 22125 0113 478909 192.93 Q1117
478809 431.94 01/09 478859 480.35 0113 478910 631.37 0117
478810 562.03 01/09 478860 437.58 01M13 478811 480,92 01113
478811 31933 01710 478861 428.00 01117 478912 358.49 0113
478812 658.50 01/09 478862 359.40 01118 478913 27176 01/20
478813 57149 0119 478863 38520 o1y 478914 558.10 0113
478814 463.48 01/09 478864 387.37 01118 478915 20810 01117
478815 80258 01/05 478865 18297 01/18 478916 288.95 01118
478816 73256 (1/09 478866 310.97 0117 4783917 190.44 0117
478817 99.14 01117 478867 27451 01/18 478918 4B3.54 01M7
478818 163.8¢ 01/06 478868 31931 o117 478919 47557 0118
478819 373.53 01/09 478869 583.15 0117 478920 276.25 0113
478820 690.71 01/09 478870 564.75 0113 478921 3g2.82 oy
478821 33543 01/06 478871 23825 0117 478922 458.23 0117
478822 337.19  01/06 478872 431.51 01118 478923 20315 0iMT
478823 22443 01/06 478873 329.70 0117 478924 186.61 0117
478824 23901 01/09 478874 42052 01/13 478925 434.07 01413
478825 32020 01113 478875 346.12 0113 478926 310.28 01A7
478826 357.10 0147 478877 380.09 0113 478927 293.34 01117
478827 21266 0INM7 478878 392.06 01/18 478928 671.21 0117
473828 313.72 0118 478879 259.44 0113 478929 711.48 0113
478829 847.27 O1NM7 478880 309.80 01/18 478930 669.87 0117
478830 13444 01118 478881 33162 0113 478931 368.84 0113
478831 43027 0113 478882 331.51 0113 478932 368.84 01NM7
478832 368.77 0iNn7 478883 253.80 0113 478933 476.60 0117
478833 412.80 01/18 478884 275.5¢ 0113 478934 495,70 01113
478834 29544 017 478885 284.71 (113 478935 179.68 01113
478835 478.36 0117 478386 29585 0113 478937 474.62 0113
478836 246.10 0118 478887 250.13 01418 478938 568.51 01/18
478837 358.38 0118 478888 268.84 0117 478939 584.28 01/18
478838 369.46 0118 478889 444.03 0117 478840 376.20 0113
478839 11G.20 0118 478890 390.14 01113 478341 47844 0113
478840 27557 07 478891 423.42 0118 478942 398.856 01/13
478841 663.56 0113 478892 399.02 0117 478943 479.60 01/13
478842 288.85 o017 478893 48210 01/18 478944 484.06 01113

Sheat Seq = 0192110
Sheet GOO0B of 00010



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 55 of 112

Account number: ® January 1, 2012 - January 31, 2012 = Page 7 of 10

Checks paid (continued)

Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date
478945 365.28 0117 478997 388.39 QM7 479048 803.48 ™/28
478946 307.10 0113 478998 320.20 0120 479049 40891 01/20
478947 37881 0117 478999 531.94 0123 479050 496.09 01/23
478948 352.38 0118 479000 261.39 0%/23 479051 909.17 01/23
478949 318,32 0117 479001 510.09 01/23 479052 485.76 01/20
478950 318.32 0113 479002 672.83 01/23 479053 356.85 01/20
478951 440,85 0113 478003 430.27 0123 479054 317.39 0120
478952 31832 0113 479004 645.84 0120 479055 407.63 01/20
478953 287.64 0117 479005 2568.79 01723 4795056 350.84 01/20
478954 383.62 01113 479006 51031 0/20 479057 375.17  01/20
478955 64435 0117 479007 298.72 01/ 479058 304.97 01/
478956 37235 113 479008 693.85 01/20 479059 330,25 01/23
478957 477.76 01M13 479009 84899 01/30 479060 632.25 0123
478859 548.97 0113 479010 480.05 01/24 479061 536.28 01/20
478960 71865 0117 479011 572.86 01/24 479062 60543 01/30
478961 371.05 01113 479012 375.90 01/23 479063 §43.51 /20
478952 391.94 0113 479013 263.46 (01/23 479064 762.84 01/27
478963 39291 0117 479014 59533 01/20 479065 249.58 01/20
478964 457.42 N7 479015 202.78 0120 479066 533.86 01/23
478965 55491 0117 479016 37272 0v/20 479067 566.90 (1/20
478966 634.94 01118 479017 587.23 01/20 479068 970.44 01/23
478967 407.57 01117 479018 714.44 01724 479069 557.75 01/23
478968 46366 01/23 479019 617.07 0123 479070 64470 01/23
478969 65582 01117 479020 270.60 0123 479071 577.57 01/23
478970 " 660.17 01/24 479021 170.79 01/30 479072 630.19 01/20
478971 43873 0123 479022 119.49 01/20 479073 533.57 01723
478972 426.01 (G118 479023 329.05 01/20 479074 680.98 01/20
478973 463.15 0117 479024 902.24 01/23 479075 563.18 01/26
478974 32270 0117 479025 285.47 (1/23 ATHTE 599.1¢ 01/23
478975 133.18 0113 479026 338.18 0™ 479077 823.04 0123
478976 237.02 0117 479027 85331 0120 479078 102.03 01/23
478977 33350 0113 479028 322.31 0123 479079 286.84 01,23
478378 437.58 0113 479029 320.27 01/24 479080 680.58 01/23
478979 527.69 0113 479030 73.75 01/25 479081 507.83 01/20
478980 236.24 0N7 479031 437.58 01/23 479082 685.43 (1/20
478981 53555 01M7 479032 57529 01/23 479083 677.18 01/20
478982 298.72 01/13 479033 585.84 01/23 479084 437.73 0123
478983 462.77 0117 479034 52915 01/23 479085 927.82 01/24
478984 509.68 0113 479035 302.45 01/23 479086 338.28 01/27
478985 54491 0117 479036 579.92 01/23 479087 444.78 01/30
478986 428.93 01/18 479037 34740 01/23 479088 564.91 0120
478987 470.48 01/13 479038 376.53 01/23 479089 302.94 01/24
478989° 388.34 0117 479039 367.80 0123 479090 327.81 01/24
478990 179.24 01113 479040 92406 01/20 47909 283.14 0123
478931 804.46 0120 479041 293.60 0123 479092 §39.72 01/20
478992 444.85 01/24 479042 52526 01727 479093 164.29 01/20
478993 50.75 0117 479043 609.73 0123 475094 379.45 01720
4789594 444.99 01/18 479044 673.34 01/20 479096 - 70563 01/20
478995 259.51 01117 479045 460.90 01/20 479097 690.75 01/26
478996 10223 01117 479047 " 538.13 0120 479098 457.68 01/23

Sheet Seq = 132111
Sheel 00007 of 00010



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 56 of 112

Account number: w January 1, 2012 - January 31, 2012 = Page 8 of 10
Checks paid (continued)
Numbar Amount Date Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date
479099 45758 01724 479152 476.16 - 01/23 479209 31840 01/27
479100 801.72 0123 479153 697.39 01/31 479210 342.74 01727
47911 651.84 01/23 479154 538,95 01/24 479211 367.80 01/27
478102 283.89 01/20 479155 196.19 01/30 479212 35255 0127
479103 51448 01/20 479156 597.62 01/23 479213 304.97 01/31
479104 693.58 01/30 479157 315.79 0130 479214 330.25 01/30
479105 47328 01/20 479158 412.53 01/23 479215 298.72 01/30
479106 598.47 01/20 479159 557.8¢ 01/23 479216 601.18 01/30
479107 508.26 (1/23 479160 320.20 01/27 479217 622.91 01727
479108 581.11 01/20 479161 504.96 01/27 479218 53242 01/30
479109 59742 01/20 479162 21266 01/27 479219 517.84 01/30
479110 44382 01/27 479163 304.32 01/30 479220 877.32 01/30
479111 307.10 0123 479164 31284 01/ 479221 246.80 01/27
479112 608.15 01/24 479165 430.27 01/30 479222 591.48 01/30
479113 569.50 01/20 479166 657.30 O1/27 479224« 509.93 01/30
479114 398.24 01/23 479167 24081 01/30 479225 45447 0131
479115 395.07 01/20 479168 649.83 01/27 479226 498,96 01/27
479116 57748 01/20 479169 369.23 01/ 479227 456.00 01/30
47917 40047 01/23 479170 42430 01/30 479228 576.47 01/30
479118 306.69 01/20 47HT1 501.94 01/31 479229 254.37 01/30
479119 47237 01/20 479172 39542 01/30 479230 534.19 /27
479120 853.84 01/23 479173 261,70 0127 479232 682.48 0131
479121 §13.77 01/20 479174 357.78 01/27 479233 870.34 01130
479122 28262 0120 479175 640.57 0127 479234 192.93 01/27
479123 31833 0123 479176 530.64 01/30 479235 73.06 01/27
473124 68248 01/23 479177 779.24 01/30 479236 403.63 01/27
479125 453.88 01/20 479178 265.11 01727 479237 660.58 01/31
479126 384.19 01/20 479180 373.8¢ 01730 479239 68543 01/27
479127 40652 01/23 479181 336.06 01/30 479240 526.34 01/30
479128 55867 01/23 479182 707.03 01/31 479241 463.20 01/31
479129 704.70 0127 479183 28547 01730 479242 71447 01/
479130 489.26 01/23 479185 668.58 01/27 479243 338.28 Q127
479131 542,03 01/23 479186 341.58 0130 479244 564.91 01/30
479132 563.32 01/23 479189° 43758 01/31 479245 711 0
479133 637.64 01/23 479190 453.88 01727 479246 274.51 01130
479134 608.85 01/24 479191 609.02 0130 479247 5§39.72 01727
479135 540.29 01/23 479192 489.97 01/30 479248 31945 01/30
479137 395.77 01/23 479193 612.52 01/27 479249 37945 01/27
473138 319.39 01/20 479194 27451 01730 479251 609.51 01/27
479138 304.8¢ 01/30 479195 354.09 01127 479252 690.74 01/27
479140 516.36 01/20 479196 431.28 01/27 479253 482.54 01/27
479141 437.58 01/23 479198 476.01 01131 479255° 59522 01/31
479142 53555 01/23 479199 484,74 0127 479256 651.85 01/30
479143 370.80 01720 479201 420.96 01/27 479257 283.90 01/27
479144 567.60 01/20 479203 " 44.80 01/27 479258 514.48 01/27
479145 509.68 01/20 479204 362.50 Q1127 479259 693.59 01/30
479146 368.03 01/20 479205 303.01 01/30 479260 473.29 01730
479147 544.91 01,20 479206 687.28 01/30 479261 48345 01/30
479149 750.24 Qi/20 479207 392,62 01127 479262 508.26 01/30
479151 680.33 01/23 479208 31153 027 479263 581.11 01/30

Shest Seq = 0192112
Sheet 00008 of 00010



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc

Account number:

Main Document

Page 57 of 112

l':January 1,2012 - January 31, 2012 & Page 9 of 10

Checks paid {continued)

Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Date Number Amount  Dale
479264 597.42 01/27 479309 755.07 01/30 481551 882.96 01/20
479265 443.83 01730 479310 ar211 01431 481553 75265 01/31
479266 379.46 01/27 479311 588.14 01/30 481555 " 469.08 01/27
479267 503.57 01/30 479312 287.74 01727 481556 968,08 0127
479268 468.24 0131 479313 29125 0130 481557 649.99 01/27
473269 328.59 01/31 473315 403.76 01/30 481558 392.67 01/30
479270 328,59 01/30 478319 379.20 0131 481559 1,028.25 01,27
479271 606.62 01/27 481517 748.80 01/04 481560 882.96 0127
479272 423.00 0127 481518 15253 0117 482001 * §59.74 MM0
479273 306.68 0130 481526° 834.75 01/06 482002 134.42 0110
479274 472.37 0127 481526 834,78 01/09 432003 261.38 0117
479275 809.48 01/30 481527 198.38 01/05 482005 27.98 017
479276 513,77 01/27 481529 43311 0105 482006 94.08 01/18
479277 466.92 01/30 481530 75265 01/09 482007 65472 01117
479278 400.48 01/27 481531 14836 01/17 482008 - 52.28 0125
479279 698.75 01/27 481532 469.07 01/06 482010 182.06 01/30
479280 371.07 0130 481533 968.09 01/06 482013 141,90 01/23
479281 384.17 0127 481534 650.00 01/08 482014 611.60 0123
479282 257.16 01/30 481535 134.67 01/08 482015 4123 01/20
479283 388.33 0127 481538 1,028.25 01/06 482016 181.02 01/30
479285 " 470.82 01/31 481537 882.96 01/09 482020 71.87 01/30
479286 437.58 01/27 481538 752,66 0118 482021 582.66 (01/31
479288 583.27 01/ 481539 469.07 01713 482022 57.47 0127
479293 23030 01/31 481540 968.09 01/13 482023 1,086.08 01/30
479294 237.03 0130 481541 649.99 01/13 482800 B850.58 01/24
479295 569.57 01/30 481542 308,38 01/18 482801 785.53 01/20
479296 43758 01130 481543 1,028.24 01/20 482802 906.84 01718
479297 535.55 01/30 481544 88298 01/17 482803 1,421.24 0130
479300 " 509.68 01/30 481545 75266 01/23 482804 781.36 0119
47931 54491 01/30 481546 469.07 01/20 482805 655.60 01/23
479303 612.24 01/30 481547 968.09 01/20 482806 453,13 01/23
479305 641.62 01/30 481548 649.99 01/20 482807 683.38 01/30
479306 582.56 01/27 481549 421.08 01/20 482808 30112 01/23
479307 657.97 01130 481550 1.028.26 01/20 482809 366.77 01N
479308 518.91 01/31

$469,869.41 Total checks paid
* Gap in check sequance,
$819,092.71 Total debits

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
12131 0.00 0110 0.00 01/19 Q.00
01/03 0.00 0111 000 0120 0.00
01/04 0.00 01112 0.00 01/23 0.00
01/05 0.00 0113 0.00 01724 0.00
01/06 0.00 0117 000 01/25 0.00
G1/09 000 0118 000 01/26 0.00

Sheet Seq = 0192113
Sheet 00009 of 00010



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 58 of 112

Account number: ® January 1,2012 - January 31,2012 w Page 10 of 10

Daily ledger balance summary (continued)

Date Balance Date Balance Date
01/27 0.00 (01/30 0.00 01/31
Average daily ledger balance $0.00

Balance
C.00

L2010 Wells Farga Bank N A,
Al nghits raserved Mamber FOIC

Sheel Saq = 0992114
Shes! 00010 of 00010



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19

MaHsPRESEISE anoTRGS RSN kS
C. TAX ACCOUNT
1 Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports 478,000.00
2 less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior General Account Reports -476,081.36
3 Beginning Balance: | 1,918.64]
4 Receipts During Current Period: 306,000.00
5  Balance: i 307,918.64}
6 Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period (same as page 2) ! -249,026.98)
7  Ending Balance: | 58,891.66]

8  General Account Number(s):

Depository Name & Location: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

4141 Inland Empire Blvd., Suite 350

Ontario, CA. 91764

Desc



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
ToTAL DisBURYAIRRCHBE M ax ARREE - A A %RrenT PErIOD
Check

Date Number |Payee Purpose Amount
174112 ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit ~ 49,029.83
1/4/12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit ~ 6,439.43
111/12  ACH Debit INTERNAL. REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit  40,212.61
1111/12 ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART  Payroll Tax Deposit 4,689.87
1/18/12  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit ~ 43,008.92
111812 ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit  5,278.58
1/20/12  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit 398.97
1720112 ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 30.41
1125112  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit ~ 52,584.48
1/25M12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit  6,917.23
1127112  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit 373.61
1/27/12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 30.38
1/31/12  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit  13,751.58
113112 ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit  25,295.03
1/31/12  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit 850.25
1/31/12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 135.80

Totat Disbursenents This Period: 249,026.98




Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main DocumgRhcediage 61 of 112

BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  1/31/2012 Balance on Statement: 58,891.66

Plus deposits in {ransit:
Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit | 0.00]
Less Qutstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount

Total Quitstanding Checks I 0.00}
Bank Statement Adjustments: 0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance: | 58,891 .66|



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 62 of 112

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number; .m January 1, 2012 - January 31,2012 = Page 10f2

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Senvices
1-300-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

RCR PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL, INC 5:60 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday

DEBTOR IN POSSESSION 8:11-BK 41853 TAX
Online: wellsfargo.com

12620 MAGNOLIA AVE
RIVERSIDE CA 925034617 White: Woells Fargo Bank, N.A. {182)
PG Box 63020
San Francisco, CA 94163
Account summary
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds
Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits E£nding hafance
$1,918.64 _ $306,000.00 -$249,026.98 $58,891.66
Credits

Electronic daposits/bank credits
Effoctive  Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
01/03 56,000.00 WT 8eq108991 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Org=Rer Plumbing and
G1/09 45,000.00 WT 5eq#39310 Rer Piumbing and Mechan /Org=Rer Plumbing and
oin7 50,000.00 WT Seq#03474 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Org=Rer Plumbing and
01/23 60,000.00 WT Seq110126 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /QOrg=Rer Plumbing and
01/30 95,0q0.00 WT Seq#74545 Rer Plumbing and Mechan {Org=Rer Plumbing and

$306,000.00 Total electronic deposits/bank credits

$306,000.00 Total credits

Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits

Effactive Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
01/04 49,029.83 IRS Usataxpymt ‘Rer Plumbing and Mecha
01/04 6,439.43 Employment Devet EDD Eftpmt Rer Plumbing and
Mecha )
0t/11 40,212.61 IRS Usataxpymt ‘Rer Plumbing and Mecha
01/11 4,680.87 Employment Devel EDD Rer Plumbing and Mecha

(182)
Shoel Seq = 0192115
Sheat 00001 of 00002



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19

A«count number:

Main Document

« January 1, 2012 - January 31, 2012 = Page 2 of 2

Page 63 of 112

Desc

Elsctronic debits/bank debits (continued)

Effective  Posted
date date Amount Transaction detail

0118 43,008.92 IRS Usataxpymt ' Rer Plumbing and Mecha

0118 5,278.58 Employment Devel EDD Eftpmt ‘4 Rer Plumbing and

Mecha ‘

01/20 398.97 {RS Usataxpymt Rer Plumbing and Mecha

01/20 30.41 Employment Devel EDD Eftpmt “Rer Plumbing and Mecha

01/25 52,584 .48 IRS Usataxpymt: tcr Plumbing and Mecha

01725 §,917.23 Employment Devet EDD Eftpmt ‘Rer Plumbing and Mecha

o7 373.61 IRS Usataxpymt cr Plumbing and Mecha

0727 30.38 Employment Devel EDD Eftpmt Rer Piumbing and Mecha

01/31 25,295.03 Employment Devel EDD Eftpmt - Rer Plumbing and Mecha

01/31 13,761.58 [RS Usataxpymt: i Rer Plumbing and Mecha

01131 850.25 IRS Usataxpymt: ‘Rer Plumbing and Mecha

01/ 135.80 Employment Devel EOD Eftpmt . Rer Plumbing and

Mecha
$249,026.98 Totat electronic debits/bank dehits
$249,026.98 Totai debits
Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
12131 191864 MNM7 52,646.90 01/25 4,328.31
01/03 57,918.64 018 4,259.40 01/27 392432
01404 2,449.38 01/20 3,8360.02 01/30 98,924.32
01/09 4744838 01/23 63,830.02 01/31 58,891.66
011 2,546.90

Average dally ledger balance $18,149.81

€20 40 Wadls Farg
All rights rosarv

Bank, N A.
Membat FLHC

Shest Saq = 0192118
Sheat 00002 of 20002



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19

MalR iPRestRSlanD PRIFI SRS

C. TAX ACCOUNT

1 Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports

478,000.00

2 Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior Genera) Account Reports

-476,081.36

3 Beginning Balance:

1,918.64|

4 Receipts During Current Period:

306,000.00

5 Balance; |

307,918.64]

6  Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period (same as page 2) [

-249,026.98]

7 Ending Balance: |

58,891.66)

8 General Account Number(s):

Depository Name & Location: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

4141 Intand Empire Blvd., Suite 350

Ontario, CA. 91764

Desc



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
TOTAL DisBURMEMENAREHBRR A ABBEEM -8R HL RRENT PERIOD

Check

Date Number [Payee Purpose Amount
14112 ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit  49,029.83
1/4/12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 6,439.43
111412  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit  40,212.61
111/12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 4,689.87
1/18/12  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroli Tax Deposit  43,008.92
11812  ACH Debit CALFFORNIA EMPILOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 5,278.58
1/20M2  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit 398.97
1/20/12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 30.41
1/25M2  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit  52,584.48
1/25/12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 6,917.23
127112  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit 37381
1/27/12  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 30.38
1131712  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroli Tax Deposit  13,751.58
13112  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit  25,295.03
1/31112  ACH Debit INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Payroll Tax Deposit 850.25
13112  ACH Debit CALIFORNIA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART Payroll Tax Deposit 135.80

Total Disbursements This Period: __ 249,026.98




Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Documgphccfrge 66 of 112

BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  1/31/2012 Balance on Statement: 58,881.66

Plus deposits in transit;
Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit 0.00
Less Qutstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount

Total Qutstanding Checks | 0.00}]
Bank Statement Adjustments: 0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance: 58,891.66



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 67 of 112

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number; = January 1, 2012 - January 31,2012 = Page 10f2

Questions?

Call your Custornar Servica Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS {1-800-289-3557)

RCR PLLUMBING AND MECHANICAL, INC 5:00 AM TO &:00 PM Pagific Time Monday - Friday

DEBTOR IN POSSESSION 8:11-BK 41853 TAX

12620 MAGNOLIA AVE Online: wellsfargo.com
RIVERSIDE CA 925034617 Writa; Wells Farge Bank, N.A. (182)
PO Box 63020

San Francisco, CA 94163

Account summary
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds .
Account number Beginning balance Tolal credits Total debils Ending balance
$1,918.64 $306,000.00 -$249,026.98 $568,891.66
Credits
Electronic depositsibank credits
Effective  Posted
date dale Amount Transaction detail
01/03 56,000.00 WT Seq108991 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Org=Rcr Plumbing and
01/09 45,000.00 WT Seq#99310 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Org=Rer Plumbing and
0tH7 50,000.00 WT Seq#03474 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Org=Rcr Ptumbiﬁg and
01/23 60,000.00 WT Seq110126 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Org=Rcr Plumbing and
01/30 95,000.00 WT Seq#74545 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Org=Rer Plumbing and

$306,000.00 Total electronic deposits/bank cradits

$306,000.00 Total credits

Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits

Effective Posted

dafe dale Amount Transaction detail
01/04 49,029.83 IRS Usataxpymt: " Rer Plumbing and Mecha
01/04 6,439.43 Employment Bevel EDD Eftpmt ~ ~ — er Plumbing and
Mecha
01711 46,212.61 IRS Usataxpymt {Plumbing and Mecha
01111 4,689.87 Employment Devet EDD ERpmt _{er Plumbing and Mecha

1182)
Sheet Seq = 0192115
Sheat 03001 of 00002



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc

Account number:

Main Document

= January 1

, 2012 - January 31, 2012 = Page 2 of 2

Page 68 of 112

Elactronic debits/bank debits {continued)

Effective  Posted
date date Amount Transacfion detail

01/18 43,008.92 IRS Usataxpymt Rer Plumbing and Mecha

0118 5,278.58 Employment Devel EDD Eftprmt ter Plumbing and

Mecha

01/20 398.97 IRS Usataxpymt icr Plumbing and Mecha

01/20 30.41 Employment Devel EDD Eftpmt - Rer Plumbing and Mecha

01725 52,584.48 IRS Usataxpymi " Rer Plumbing and Maecha

01/25 6,917.23 Employment Devel EDD Eftpmt & Rer Plumbing and Mecha

o027 37361 IRS Usataxpymt sRer Plumbing and Mecha

01/27 30.38 Employment Devel EDD £ftpmi ( Rer Plumbing and Mecha

o1 25,296.03 Empioyment Devel EDD Eftprt 1 + Rer Plumbing and Mecha

/31 13,751.58  IRS Usataxpymt! i Rer Plumbing and Macha

01/31 850.25 IRS Usaiaxpymt Rer Plumbing and Mecha

01/31 135.80 Employment Devel EDD Eftprnt ‘Rer Plumbing and

Mecha
$249,026.98 Total electronlc debits/bank debits
$249,026.98 Total debits
Daily ledger balance summary

Dateo Balance Date Balance Dale Balance
12/31 191884 117 52,546.90 01/25 4,328.31
01/03 57,91864 01/18 4,250.40 0127 392432
01/04 244938 0120 3.830.02 01/30 98,924.32
01/08 4744938 01/23 63,830.02 01/31 58,891.66
o111 2.546.80

Average dally ladger balance $18,149.81

2010 Wil Farg
All rights roservi

Bank. N A,
Mamber FOIC

Shest Seq=0192116
Sheat H0002 of 00002



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc

Mai S2emre8trepbiags-6aaf 112

ENDING BALANCES FOR THE PERIOD;

General Account;
Payroll Account:

2,471,817.51
-18,133.08

Tax Account: 58,891.66
*Other Accounts:  Lockbox - PNC 130,862.92
. Operating - PNC - -93,892.78
Money Market - PNC 609,114,96
Operating - Wells Fargo 0.00
Heaithcare - Wells Fargo 0.00
Payroll - Wells Fargo - 0.00
Healthcare - Wells Fargo 10,844.35
*Other Monies:

**Petty Cash : 4,250.00

TOTAL CASH AVAILABLE:

Petty Cash Transactions:

Date Purpose Amount
01/03/12 material for warranty service calf $11.97
0172212 material for job $32.83
01722112 material for job $44.35
0172512 material for job $36.60
01/25/12 material for job $22.50
01/25M2 material for job $28.09
01/25M12 oil change for vehicle # 880 $26.16
01/25/12 material for job $23.24
01/25112 material for job $3.20
01/26M12 material for job $6.75
01/26/12 gasoline for warehouse truck to p/u forklift from LV location $30.00
01/26/12 bottled water for ee's working inventory $11.85
01/28112 materfal for job $116.83
01/26/12 material for job $116.83
01/26/12 material for job $227.19
01/26M12 material for job $12.41
01/27/12 ee reimbursement for gasoline/jobwalk $50.35
017277112 ice for bottled water/ee's working inventory $4.29
01/27/12 lunch for ee's working warehouse inventory $215.00
0142712 material for warranty service call ' $26.26
0127112 material for job $23.62
0172712 material for warranty service call $24.53
01/30/12 ee reimbursement for faxing timecards & payshaets $11.00
01/30/12 material for LV job $60.17
01/30/12 postage due on certified mail sent to ee & returned $2.46
01/30/12 material for job $5.30
01/30/12 material for job $5.62
01/31/12 material for jobs $103.98
0t/31112 material for job $78.02
01/3112 postage for certiffed mail for Finance dept $23.40
01/3112 ee reimbursement for payroll ded error $5.00

TOTAL PETTY CASH TRANSACTIONS (unreimbursed):

| $3,173,755.56)

$1,389.81



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc

MaisHaeTErestanD Bage 7S-aiklt2
£. LOCKBOX ACCOUNT

1 Total Receipts Per All Prior Lockbox Account Reports 130,215.42
2 Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior Lockhox Account Reports 0.00
3 Beginning Balance: [ $130,215.42]

4 Receipts During Current Period:
Accounts Recejvable - Post-iling 647.50
Accounts Receivable - Pre-filing
General Sales
Other {Specify)

**QOther (Specify)

Total Receipts this Period: i $647.50]

5 Balance: ! $130,862.92]

6 Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period
Transfers to Other DIP Accounts 0.00
Disbursements 0.00

Total Disbursements This Period: | $0.00]

7  Ending Balance: | $130,862.92|

8  General Account Number{s}):

Depository Name & Location: PNC Bank
2 Tower Center Blvd., 23rd Floor
East Brunswick, NJ. 08816




Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
TOTAL DISBURSENBRREHMSkBoX A880UNPESR T URRENT PERIOD

Check
Date Number Payee Purpose Amount

Total Disbursements This Period: 0.00



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main DocumentckeBrgeocuar112

BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  1/31/2012 Balance on Statement; $130,862.92

Plus deposits in transit:
Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit | 0.00}
Less Qutstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount

Total Outstanding Checks I $0.00}
Bank Statement Adjustments: 0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance: | §130,862.92|



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 73 of 112

Corporate Business Account Statement {5 PNCBANK

Page 1 of 1
Account Number:

Forthe period  12/31/2011 to 01/31/2012
Number of enclosures: 0

RCR PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INC Tax ID Number: 95-3139393
FBO PNC BUSINESS CREDIT ® For Client Services:
DEPOSITORY ACCOUNT Call 1-800-669-1518
DEBTOR IN POSSESSION

12620 MAGNOLIA AVE 5 visit us at PNC.comitreasury
RIVERSIDE CA 92503-4636

B write to: Treas Mgmt Client Care
One Financial Parkway
Locator Z1-Yb42-03-1
Kalamazoo Mi 49009

I
Account Summary Information
Balance Summary
Beginning Depesits and Checks and Ending
batanrce other credits other debits balance
130,215.42 647.50 .00 130,862.92
Deposits and Other Credits Checks and Other Debits
Description llems Amount Dascription ltems Amount
Deposits 0 .00 { Checks 0 .00
" Natlonal Lockbox 2 647.50 | Returned ltems 4] .00
ACH Credils 0 .00 | ACH Debits 0 00
Funds Transfers In 0 .00 | Funds Transfers Out 0 00
Trade Services 0 .00 | Trade Services 0 .00
Investments o] .00 | Investments 0 .00
Zero Balance Transfers 0] 00 | Zero Balance Transfers 0 .00
Adjustments o .00 | Adjustments o .00
Other Credits o .00 | Other Debits 0 .00
Totat 2 647.50 | Total 0 .00
Ledger Balance
Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance Date Ledger bakince
12/31 130,215.42 01/03 130,715.42 01/23 130,862.92
Deposits and Other Credits
National Lockbox 2 transactions for a total of $847.50
Date Transaction Reference
posted Amaount description numbar
01/03 500.00 Whis Lbx Dep 911330 017457897
01/23 147.50 Whis Lbx Dep 911330 017573015

Membhar EDNC ﬁh Fanal Hntgina | endar



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19

Mg PestirestanD BRESHLRENR
F. GENERAL ACCOUNT
1  Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports 4,248.49
2 Less: Total Disbursements Per Ali Prior General Account Reports -54,995.53
3  Beginning Balance: -50,747.04]
4 Receipts During Current Period: 0.00
5 Balance: [ -50,747.04]
6 Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period { -43,145.74]
7 Ending Balance: | -93,892.78]

8 General Account Number(s):

Depository Name & Location: PNC Bank

2 Tower Center Blvd., 23rd Floor

East Brunswick, NJ. 08816

Desc



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
TOTAL DISBURSEMNENRRReMSNERAPRSSO(RPESR EURRENT PERIOD

Check
Date Number [Payee Purpose Amount
1M18/2012 ACH Debit PNC Bank Letter of Credit Fee-4th Quarter 2011 26,118.53
1/18/2012 ACH Debit PNC Bank Letter of Cradit Fee-4th Quarter 2011 8,960.42
1/31/2012 ACH Debit PNC Bank Coliateral Mgmt Fee Sept-Dec 2011 4,000.00
1/31/2012 ACH Debit PNC Bank Unused Line Fee Sept-Dec 2011 3,213.49
1/31/2012 ACH Debit PNC Bank Account Analysis Fee 853.30

Total Disbursements This Period:

43145.74



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc

Main Docume@ENERﬁgggg&m-ﬂZ
BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  1/31/2012 Balance on Statement: -$93,802.78

Plus deposits in transit:

Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit | 0.00]
Less Qutstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount
Total Outstanding Checks I $0.00]
Bank Statement Adjustments; 0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance: l -$93,892.78}




Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 77 of 112

Corporate Business Account Statement £ PNCBANK

Page 1of 2
Account Number:

For the pariod 12/31/2011 to 01/31/2012
Number of enclosures: 0

RCR PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INC Tax ID Number: 95-3139393
OPERATING ACCOUNT B For Client Services:

DEBTOR IN POSSESSION Call 1-800-669-1518

12620 MAGNOLIA AVE

RIVERSIDE CA 82503-4636 8 Visit us at PNC.com/treasury

B write to: Treas Mgt Client Care
One Financial Parkway
Locator Z1-Yb42-03-1
Kalamazoo Mt 49008

I P
Account Summary Information
Balance Summary
B ey e toeaits Siher dotie baianes
50,747.04- 00 43,145.74 93,892.78-
Deposits and Other Credits Checks and Other Dabits
Cescription Items Amount Dascription hems Amount
Deposits 0 .00 | Checks 0 .00
Nationai Lockbox 0 .00 } Returned ltems 0 00
ACH Credits 0 .00 [ ACH Debits 0] .00
Funds Transfers in 0 .00 | Funds Transfers Out 0 .00
Trade Services 0 .00 | Trade Services 2 35,078.95
Investments 0 .00 { investments 0 00
Zero Balance Transfers 0 .00 | Zero Balance Transfers 0 00
Adjustments 0 .00 i Adjustments 2 7,213.49
Other Credits 0 .00 | Other Debits 1 853.30
Total 0 00 | Total 5 43,145.74
Ledger Balance
Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance
12/31 50,747.04- 0118 85,825.99- 0131 93,892.78-
%
Checks and Other Debits
Trade Services 2 transactions for a total of $35,078.95
Date Transaction Reference
posted Amount description number
01/18 26,118.53 Standby L/C Debit 18109802-00 GTSREF - 16109802-00
Value Date 31-17-12
01/18 8,960.42 Standby U/C Debit 18108801-00 GTSREF - 16108801-00
Value Date 01.17.12
Adjustments 2 transactions for a total of $7,213.49
Date Transaction Reference
posted Amount description rumber
01431 4,000.00 Debit Memo 345780528
Valye Date 01-30-12
G1/31 3,213.49 Debit Memo 545780527

Value Date 01-30-12




Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 78 of 112

Corporate Business Account Statement

RCR PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INC Fortha period  12/31/2011 to 01/31/2012
OPERATING ACCOUNT Account number;
Page2af 2

Checks and Other Debits - continued

QOther Debits 1 transaction for a total of $853.30

Date Transaction Reference
posted Amagunt description number
01/31 853.30 Corporate Account Analysis Charge 0000000000000017183

Mamhar EDUO =y Fanal Haneina | andar



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19

Maia PReLEe AnoRIR A2 RENTS

G. MONEY MARKET ACCOUNT

1 Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports

609,008.46

2 Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior General Account Reports

0.00

3  Beginning Balance:

609,008.46]

4 Receipts During Current Period:

106.50

5 Balance: |

609,114.96]

6 Less: Total Disbursements During Current Perlod (same as page 2) i

0.00]

7 Ending Balance: |

609,114.96]

8  General Account Number(s):

Depository Name & Location: PNC Bank

2 Tower Center Blvd., 23rd Floor

East Brunswick, NJ. 08816

Desc



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
TOTAL DISBURSEMENRIRRASHBREY Maki@9 80 RINI#OR CURRENT PERIOD

Check
Date Number |Payee Purpose Amount

Total Disbursements This Period: 0.00



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc

Main Qesureirket RS8R Pl 112
BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  1/31/2012 Balance on Statement: 609,114.96

Pius deposits in transit:
Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit | 0.00]
Less Outstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount

Total Outstanding Checks
Bank Statement Adjustments: 0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance: 609,114.96



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main Document  Page 82 of 112

Business Performance Mmkt {5 PNCBANK

PNC Bank
For the Perlod 12/31/2011 t0 01/31/2012 Primary Account Number:
Page 1 of 1
Number of enclosures: ¢
RCR PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INC B For 24-hour barking signon to
FBO PNC BUSINESS CREDIT 5 pne Bank Cnline Banking on pnc.com
MONEY MARKET FREE Onfine Bill Pay
DEBTOR IN POSSESSION
12620 MAGNOLIA AVE For customer sendce call 1-800-669-1518
RIVERSIDE CA 925034636 Monday - Friday: 7 AM - 10 PM ET
Saturday & Sunday: 8AM -5 PM ET
Para servido en espand, 1-800-669-1518
Moving? Please contactyaur local branch
Write to: Customer Service
PO Box €609
Pittsburgh, PA 15230-9738
3 visitusat PNC.com/treasury
= TDD terminal: 1-800-531-1648
For hearing impaired cfients only
. Rer Plumbing & Mechanical Inc
Business Performance Mmkt Summary FBO PNC Business Credit

Account rumber:

Money Market
Debtar In Possession

Balance Summary
: Beginning Deposits and Checks and other Ending
balance alher additions deductions balance
608,008.46 106.50 .00 609,114,956
Average ledger Average coitected
balance batance
609,011.78 609,011.78
Interest Summary
Annual Percema%e Number of days in Average coflected interest paid Interest paid
Yield Earned (APYE) interest pariod balance for APYE this period year-to-date
0.20 32 609,011.78 106.50 106.50
Deposits and Other Additions Checks and Other Deductions
Description ltems Amount Dascription tems Ameunt
Qther Additions 1 106.50
Total 1 106.50 | Total 0 .C0
Dally Balance
Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance
12131 609,008.46 0131 609,114.96
Activity Detail
Deposits and Other Additions
Other Additions
Date Transaction Reference
posted Amount description number
01/31 106.50 Interest Payment [-GEN11201310004 1461

Maomhbhar ENIC

Q Frual Hangina 1 andar



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19

Mairy PREUESY anp 285 B3R IekE%

H. OPERATING ACCOUNT

1 Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports 2,997,598.00
2 Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior General Account Reports -2,997,598.00
3 Beginning Balance: [ $0.00]

4  Receipts During Current Period:
Accounts Receivable - Post-filing
Accounts Receivable - Pre-filing
General Sales
Other {Specify) - interest received

**Cther (Specify)

Total Receipts this Period: [ $0.00]
5 Balance: : | $0.00]
6 Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period

Transfers to Other DIP Accounts

Disbursements

Total Disbursements This Period: [ $0.00|
7  Ending Balance: | $0.00}
8  General Account Number(s): account closed 12/8/11

Depository Name & Location: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
4141 inland Empire Bivd., Suite 350
Ontario, CA. 91764

Desc



Page 84 of 112

Main Document
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Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
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Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
Main DogHereiinG Adagesp of 112

BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  account closed 12/8/11 Balance on Statement: 0.00

Plus deposits in transit:
Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit 0.00
Less Qutstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount

Total Quistanding Checks
Bank Statement Adjustments: 0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance:



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19

MR PRESENSHE ANDTERSSUREENIENTS
|. HEALTHCARE ACCOUNT
1 Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports 12,089.63
2 Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior General Account Reports -12,089.63
3 Beginning Balance: 0.00}
4  Receipts During Current Period: 0.00
5 Balance: | 0.00]
6 Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period (same as page 2) t 0.00]
7  Ending Balance: | 0.00§

8 General Account Number({s}):

Depository Name & Location:

- account closed 12/8/11

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

4141 Inland Empire Blvd., Suite 350

Ontario, CA, 91764

Desc



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
TOTAL DISBURSEMMNRIE BN et ARROSB A N AABR CURRENT PERIOD

Date Check Number |Payee Purpose Amount

Total Disbursements This Period: 0.00



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc

Main DeglimeRiare RESSRG of 112
BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  account closed 12/8/11 Balance on Statement: 0.00

Plus deposits in transit:
Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Totat Deposits in Transit 0.00
Less Qutstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount

Total Outstanding Checks
Bank Staterment Adjustments: 0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance:



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19

. cAd@ipdepsdARDiDIs0AGE AR 112

J. DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT

Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports

Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior General Account Reports

Beginning Balance:
Receipts During Current Period:

Balance:

Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period (same as page 2)

Ending Balance:
General Account Number(s):

Depository Name & Location:

i - account closed 12/8/11

88,908.73

-88,008.73

0.00)

$0.00

$0.00|

$0.00}

$0.00]

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

4141 Inland Empire Blvd., Suite 350

Ontario, CA. 91764

Desc
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TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FROM M3#URSHRNS AL co Motk T PERIOD

Check
Date Number |[Payee Purpose Amount

Total Disbursements This Period: $0.00
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BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  account closed 12/8/11 Balance on Statement; 0.00

Plus deposits in transit:

Deposit Date Depaosit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit l 0.00}
Less Outstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount
Total OQutstanding Checks | $0.00{

Bank Statement Adjustments:

$0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance: l $0.00]
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K. HEALTHCARE ACCOUNT

1 Total Receipts Per All Prior General Account Reports

11,018.25

2  Less: Total Disbursements Per All Prior General Account Reports

-584.94

3  Beginning Balance:

10,433.31]

4  Receipts During Current Period:

6,500.00

5 Balance: |

16,933.31|

6 Less: Total Disbursements During Current Period (same as page 2) |

-6,088.96|

7  Ending Balance: {

10,844.35]

8  General Account Number{s):

Depository Name & Location: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

4141 Inland Empire Blvd., Suite 350

Ontario, CA. 91764

Desc



Case 6:11-bk-41853-WJ Doc 414 Filed 02/22/12 Entered 02/22/12 15:22:19 Desc
TOTAL DISBURSEMENIS ER@M mexit THCADeced ofi L8R CURRENT PERIOD

Date Check Number |Payee Purpose Amount
1/6/12 Direct Deposit Tina Doulgeropoulos  Healthcare Expense Reimbursement 167.83
1/11/12 Direct Deposit Robert Campbell Healthcare Expense Reimbursement 4,999.83
117/12 Direct Deposit Raquel Medeiros Healthcare Expense Reimbursement 473.50
1/19/12 Direct Deposit Ali Marquez Healthcare Expense Reimbursement 259.80
1/19/12 Direct Deposit Tina Doulgeropoulos  Healthcare Expense Reimbursement 102.21
1/20/12 5010 Robert Richey Healthcare Expense Reimbursement 85.79

Total Disbursements This Period: 6.088.96
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BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Statement Date:  1/31/2012 Balance on Statement: 10,930.14

Plus deposits in transit:
Deposit Date Deposit Amount
Total Deposits in Transit 0.00
Less Outstanding Checks:
Check Number Check Date Check Amount
5010 112012 85.79

Total Qutstanding Checks 85.79
Bank Statement Adjustments: 0.00

Adjusted Bank Balance: 10,844.35
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WellsOne® Account

Account number: A January 1, 2012 - January 31, 2012 m Page 1 of 1

Questions?

Call your Customer Servica Officer or Client Services
1-300-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

RCR PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL INC 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday

DEBTOR IN POSSESSION - 11 BK 41853
Cnlina: wellsfargo.com

12620 MAGNOLIA AVE
RIVERSIDE CA 925034617 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A, (182)
PO Box 63020
San Francisco, CA 94163
Account summary
WellsOne® Account
Account number Beginning balance Total cradits Total debits Ending balance
$10,433.31 $6,500.00 -$6,003.17 $10,930.14
Credits

Electronic deposits/ibank credits

Effective  Posted
dale date Amount Transaction datail

01/05 6,500.00  WT Sea#41512 Rer Plumbing and Mechan /Org=Rer Plumbing and

$6,500.06  Total electronic depositsibank credits

$6,500.00 Total credits

Debits

Electronic debits/bank debits

Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
01/09 167.83 Rer Plumbing & M Cafeteria 120106 " Rer Plumbing & Mechani
0112 4,999.83 Rer Plumbing & M Cafeteria 120111 Rer Plumbing & Mechani
01/18 473.50 Rer Plumbing & M Cafeteria 120117 - Rer Plumbing & Mechani
01/20 362.01 Rer Plumbing & M Cafeteria 120119 * + Rer Plumbing & Mechani

$6,003.17 Total electronic debitsibank debits

$6,603.17 Total debits

Daily fedger balance summary

Dafe Balance Date Balance Dale Balance
12131 10,433.31 01/08 16,765.48 01/18 11,292.15
01/05 16,933.31 0112 11,765.65 01,20 10,930.14

Average daily ledger balance $12,390.41

71010 Wells Farga Bank, N A.
Al rights rasasrved, Member FOIC .

(a2}
Sheet Seq = 0184342
Sheet 60001 of 00001
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R

9 LES
RACTS

Post-Petition
Frequency of Payments payments not made
Creditor, Lessor, Efc, {Mo/Qtr) Amount of Payments (Number) Toial Due
ARC/Mercury Reprographics* Monthly 808.587
XO COMMUNICATIONS* Monthly 568.71
Enterprise Fleet Services Monthly 3,647.44
GB Holdings H LP Monthly 5,000.00
GE Capital Fleet Services Monthly 2,387.64
Pitney Bowes Global Financial* Quarterly 714.49
Pitney Bowes Global Financial Quarterly 921.27
PNC Bank Quarterly 35,078.95
RCR Enterprises LP Monthly 14,250.00
RCR Enterprises LP Monthiy 8,250.00
Rene-Harfin LLC Monthiy 8,400.00
Verizon Wireless Monihly 11,458.01
Xerox Corportation Monthily 587.78
Xerox Corportation Quarterly 2,042.75
AT&T Monthty 6,310.83
AT&T Monthly 2,984.50
ADT Security Services* Monthly 270.79
Salesforce.com * Quarterty 3,020.00
Total Due: _$ -
* Conftracts are being rejected
. TAX LIABILITIES
FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD:
Gross Sales Subject to Sales Tax: $0.60
Total Wages Paid:  $732,328.82

Other:

Total Post-Petition Date Delinguent
Amounis Owing Amount Delinguent Amount Due
Federal Withholding 15,917.00
State Withholding 3,641.00
FICA - Employer's Share 17,886.00
FICA - Employee's Share 12,183.00
Federal Unemployment 5,400.00
Sales and Use 11,110.00
Real Property 34,976.00
State Unemployment 55,510.00
State Business Tax 627.00
CA State Disability 2,235.00
Total: $159.485.00 30.00
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V. AGING OIMaiT@OCTRPYABLPagm RECEIVIBLE

Accounts Payable Accounts Receivable
Post-Petition Pre-Petition Post-Petition*

30 days or less 1,095,223.96 0.00 3,639, 564.06

31 - 60 daysf 806,079.98 [,528,636.28

61 - 90 daysf] 602,942,935 863,949.00

91 - 120 days| 79,786.71 179,533.01 476,060.21
Over 120 days 726,230.13

TOTAL: 2,584,033.60 505,763.14 6,508,209.55

* excludes retention of $1,146,497
V. INSURANCE COVERAGE

Policy Expiration| Premium Paid
Name of Carrier | Amount of Coverage Date Through {Date)
International Ins
General Liability] Co of Hannover 2,000,000 10/31/2012 272872012
Worker's CompjlArch Ins Co 10/31/2012 2/28/2012
OneBeacon
PropertyjAmerican 5,250,000 1G/31/2012 2/28/2012
Philadelphia
VehiclelIndemnity 2,000,000 10/31/2012 2/28/2012
Excess]|Allied World 5,000,000 10/31/2012 2/28/2012
Pollutionf|Aspen Specialty 5,000,000 10/31/2012 212872012

VI UNITED STATES TRUSTEE QUARTERLY FEES
(TOTAL PAYMENTS)

Quarterly Period Total - Quarterly Fees
Ending (Date) Disbursements Quarterly Fees Date Paid Amount Paid Still Owing

31-Dec-2012 8,057,661.37 13,000.00 1/23/2012 13,000.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,000.00 | 13,000.00 0.00

Page 12 of 16
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VII SCHEDViam GrocomemNsAPEe BR10f A INSIDERS

Gross
Date of Order Authorizing Compensation Paid
Name of Insider Compensation Authorized Gross Compensation { During the Month

Keith Lynaugh 10/28/2011 2250.01 per week ©,000.04
Robert C. Richey 10/128/2011 2403.85 per week 9,615.40
Tina Doulgeropolous 10/28/2011 1346.16 per week 5,384.64
James McCarron 10/28/2011 2884.62 per week 11,538.48
Amber Lee 10/28/2011 880 per week 3,520.00

VIII. SCHEDULE OF OTHER AMOUNTS PAID TO INSIDERS

Date of Order Authorizing

Amount Paid

Name of Insider Compensation Description During the Month
Robert C. Richey 10/28/2011 Rent Payment to RCR Enterprises 22,500.00
Robert C. Richey 10/28/2011 Expense Reimbursement 3,413.66

Page 13 of 16
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IX. Profit and Loss Statement - (Accrual Basis)
for the Month of January 2012

Sales/Revenue Current Month  Cumulative Post Petition
Gross Sales/Revenue 3,031,028 13,353,402
Less: Returns/Discounts (20,763) {104,315)
Net Sales/Revenue 3,010,266 13,249,087
Cost of Goods Sold
Beginning Inventory af cost 743,294 4,428,649
Purchases 1,526,192 7,022,365
Less Ending Inventory at Cost 543,988 3,483,380
Cost of Goods Sold 1,725,498 7,967,633
Gross Profit 1,284,768 5,281,454

Other Operating Profit (Itemize) - -

Operating Expenses:

Payroll - Insiders 46,992 156,356
Payroll - Other Employees 1,028,245 3,999,285
Payroll Taxes 168,298 414,528
Other Taxes (ltemize) 13,000 13,000
Depreciation and Amortization 16,356 68,748
Rent Expense - Real Property 36,152 120,798
Lease Expense - PP 8,789 33,944
Insurance 222,285 745,320
Real Property Taxes 7,468 27,027
Telephone & Utilities 32,456 108,183
Repairs & Maintenance 5276 19,561
Travel & Entertainment 3,857 29,792
Miscellanecus Cperating Expenses (ltemize) 211,244 873,632
Total Operating Expenses 1,800,397 6,610,174
Net Gain/(Loss) from Operations {515,629) (1,328,720)
Non Operating Income
interest Income 107 506
Net Gain on Sale of Assets - 3,735
Other (ltemize) 18,116 38,777
Total Non-Operating Income 18,223 43,018
Non Operating Expenses:
Interest Expense 15,595 45,231
Legal & Professional (ltemize) 217,066 773,586
Other (ftemize) 90,073
Total Non-Operating Expenses 232,662 908,900

Net income {Loss) (729,068) (2,194,602)
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Schedufe to Profit and Loss Statement for January 31, 2012
Schedule of itemized items

Miscellanecus Operating Expenses - itemized

GL Account Current Month Cumulative Post Petition
5030 SUB-CONTRACT - DIRECT 74,070 358,082
8031 SUBCONTRACTS-CUTOFF 17,000 -5,935
5040 SUB-PERMITS,FEES,STO 27,342 97,212
5045 LOSS CONTRACTS 0 50,000

Reclass Loss Contracts to Retained Earnings -50,000
5730 SUB-WARRANTY 13,678 40,308
5760 ACCRUED WARRANTY EXF -23,500 -76,758
5898 Adlocation - Sve Supervision -4,838 -4,838
5930 SUB-CONTRACT - BILL SVC 329 3,859
86022 AUTC ALLOW/REIMB 4,548 15,121
6023 COMMUTING CHARGE -5,285 -17,656
6026 TOOL-SHOVEL,LADDER,H 160 7.593
8027 HAND TOOLS -116 3,442
6028 TQOL-DRILLS,BITS,GRI 1,482 18,298
8029 TOOLS - DRILLS o 1.219
6030 TOOL - SAWS & SAW SU 1,336 7.311
6031 TCOLS-PCWER SAWS 0 1,687
6032 TOOL - OTHER 1,174 8,862
6033 TOOLS-PEX -48 149
8034 EMPLOYEE TOOL/T-SHIR 344 -66
8044 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 75 3.157
8052 SAFETY EXPENSE 1213 1,213
8064 SUPPLIES 1,723 7173
6066 SUPPLIES - PREFABR 318 318
6070 SUPPLIES-ACEYTLENE,C 5,548 13,896
6072 SUPPLIES-MISC.PLUMB, 2,820 15,988
6084 FREEWAY TOLL CHARGES 352 3415
6094 TRASH COLLECTION 1,117 8,122
6085 RCR STORAGE CONTAINE -2,568 -9,758
6096 ALLOCATED - FREIGHT 1,063 2,950
8130 QA SUPPLIES 34 67
6540 TRUCK & AUTO PARTS 4,542 8,913
6545 TRUCK & AUTQ REPAIR 3,086 16,955
6550 GASOLINE, OIL & GREA 53,451 213,339
6555 TIRES 4,303 10,440
6559 VEHICLE LICENSES 868 11,629
6560 SUPPLIES 192 973
6565 OlL & WASTE DISPOSAL 20 388
6570 GPS Data Charges 1,092 4,636
6699 ALLOCATED SUPERINTEN -15,440 -36,569
6740 EQUIPMENT PARTS ] 380
6750 EQUIPMENT FUEL 652 8,520
6798 EQUIPMENT ALLOCATION -4.875 -28,298
8030 DESIGN QOFFICE SUPPLI 280 2,931
8120 SAFETY SUPPLIES & TR 1,111 5,709
8132 POSTAGE & UPS 22 30
8153 MEDICAL EXPENSE 1,228 5225
B154 UNINSURED LOSSES 6,751 27,270
8166 GASOLINE, OiL. & GREA 261 805
8194 SUBSCRIPTIONS 0 138
8331 BLUE PRINTS ~114 -57

10of 3
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Schedule to Profit and Loss Statement for January 31, 2012
Schedule of itemized items

Miscellaneous Operating Expenses - itemized

GL Account Current Month Cumulative Post Petition
8332 BiZ SHOW 18 776
8395 SUBSCRIPTIONS o] 2,295
8418 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 0 455
8430 OFFICE SUPPLIES 41 1,365
8432 POSTAGE, UPS & FECEX 993 3,288
8450 BANK FEES 3,752 15,135
8522 AUTO ALLOW/REIMB 1,327 4,405
8523 COMMUTING CHARGE =225 -796
8528 KITCHEN SUPPLIES & & 561 1,794
8530 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,255 8,953
8532 POSTAGE 1,563 7.068
8535 DOCUMENT STORAGE 2,851 6,170
8550 BANK FEES 0 4
8560 CITY BUSINESS LICENS 4811 8,681
8585 TRASH 104 375
8588 COLLECTION EXPENSE 18 75
8590 BAD DEBT PROVISION 25,833 106,933

Reclass Bad debts to Retained Earnings -16.000 97,000
8594 SUBSCRIPTIONS 366 3436
8630 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 14
8632 POSTAGE, UPS &FEDE 28 303
8665 TRUCK & AUTO REPAIR o] 2,309
8665 AUTO-GAS & CIL 1,200 4,495
86B7 FREEWAY TOLL CHARGES o] 858
8692 DUES 396 1,230
8718 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 0 2159
8721 HR TRAINING 0 183
8730 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 102
8732 POSTAGE & UPS 66 579
8756 NEW HIRE BACKGRCUND 0 418
8766 GASOLINE, QIL, GREAS 516 2,090
8767 ADVERTISING - EMPLOY 1,667 5,989
8843 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 795 1,877
8844 MAINTENANCE - COMPUT 5,524 20,889
8845 SOFTWARE SUPPLIES 447 1,615
8849 FAX CHARGES ] 1,000

MISC QTHER EXPENSES 211,244 873,632

GL Account Current Month Cumulative Post Petition
OTHER INCOME

9135 CASH DISCOUNTS EARNED 319 679
9140 PRODUCT REBATE 0 1,931
9142 REBATES - MANUFACTURERS 17,041 17,041
8600 INTERCO CHARGES 1,500 12,140
9175 OTHER INCOME 256 6,985

OTHER INCOME 18,116 38,777

2of 3
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Main Document  Page 102 of 112
Schedule to Profit and Loss Statement for January 31, 2012

Schedule of itemized items

Miscellaneous Operating Expenses - itemized
GL Account Current Month Cumulative Post Petition
NON OPERATING EXPENSES - OTHER
Write off Bank Commitment Fees related to Letter
of Credit - 90,073.00
Totai - 90,073.00

Desc

3of 3
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Schedule to Profit and Loss Statement for January 2012
ltemized Professional and Legal Fees

Current Month Cumuiative Post Petition

8152 LEGAL FEES-RISK 9,041 26,259
8156 Broker Fees 10,000
8156 Background Checks 237 2,060
8454 FINANCIAL CONSULTANT 23,203 65,207
8556 KCC 21,500 27,000
8652 LEGAL FEES-RECRG 93,867 406,722
8656 LEGAL FEES-COMMITTEE 50,000 216,912
8752 19,419 19,419

0

Total Legal & Professional 217,066 773,578
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X. BALANCE SHEET
(ACCRUAL BASIS ONLY)

ASSETS Current Month End
CURRENT ASSETS
UNRESTRICTED CASH 3,173,859
RESTRICTED CASH -
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 8,499,586
INVENTORY 543,988
NOTES RECEIVABLE ' -
PREPAID EXPENSES 216,887
OTHER {ITEMIZE) 2,166,612
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 14,600,932
PROPERTY, PLANT AND EQUIPMENT 5,512,806
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION/DEPLETION (5,132,637)
NET PROPERTY, PLANT AND EQUIPMENT 380,169
OTHER ASSETS (NET OF AMORTIZATION)
DUE FROM INSIDERS 477,380
OTHER {(ITEMIZE) 8,912
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 486,292
TOTAL ASSETS ' 15,467,393
LIABILITIES
Post petition Liabilities
Accounts Payable ** 2,583,493
Taxes Payable 159,306
Notes Payable -
Professional Fees 351,668
Secured Debt -
Other (ltemize} 1,260,183
Total Post-Petition Liabilities 4,354,649
Pre-petition Liabilities
Secured Liabilities 1,225,000
Priority Liabilities 1,832
Unsecured Liabilities 15,117,558
Other (ltemize) -
Total Pre-petition Liabilities 16,344,489

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY

Pre-Petition Owner's Equity (2,745,666)

Post-Petition Profit/(Loss) (2,192,080}

Direct Charges to Equity (Itemize) (254,000)
TOTAL EQUITY (5,231,7486)
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 16,467,393

0

™ Approximately $2,000,000 will be paid to vendors via joint check to RCR and Supplier by our
customers as projects are funded and accounts receivable are paid.
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Main Decgmente sitage HemetbliHepuLEs
(ACCRUAL BASIS ONLY)

OTHER CURRENT ASSETS (ITEMIZE) (16)
GL BALANCE

UNAPPLIED A/R CASH R 1000 (113,020)
COST & EARNINGS IN EXCESS OF BILLINGS 1300 1,801,990
AR-RCR FAMILY TRUST 1108 -
ACCRUED REBATES AND PROMO DISCOUNTS 1116 -
ACCTS REC - EMPLOYEE 1117 1,000
ACCRUED DEFECTIVE CLAIMS 1129 (0}
Interco - RCR Mech {criginal mech) 1196 750
Interco Receivable - RCR Mech AZ 1199 2,365
SUSPENSE 1311 21,345
PREPAID TPA FEES-ESIS 1320 13257
Prepaid Loss Fund ACE 1322 280,206
PREPAID Claim Adm Fees Fund Ace 1323 18,720
PREPAID ARCH PAID LOSS FUNDS 1324 40,000

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 2,186,612
OTHER ASSETS (ITEMIZED) (31)
Rent Deposit 1901 8,912

TOTAL CTHER ASSETS 8,912
Other ltemized { fabilities-Post Petition Total
BILLINGS IN EXCESS OF EARNINGS 2200 743,198
ACCRUED WAGES 2140 383,253
ACCRUAL FOR JOB LOSSES 2105 50,000
ACCRUED PROFIT SHARING-QNEC 2170 520
WITHHELD MEDICAL AND DENTAL 2180 4,338
WITHHELD CREDIT UNION 2255 -
WITHHELD GARNISHMENT 2256 3,659
WITHHELD LIFE INS-AFLAC 2257 182
WITHHELD SUPPL iNS-AFLAC 2258 (332)
WITHHELD PROF SHARE-401K 2259 {1,761)
WITHHELD - SEC 125 2260 3,658
WITHHELD-MISC 2262 29
WITHHELD CHARITY 2264 5
WITHHELD-SEC125 MED . 2267 2,732
W/H SEC125-MED PY 22689 (3771}
PREMIUM FINANCING-INSURANCE 2410 0
GL/CD Liabilities - Post Petition 2179 10,0C0
WARRANTY-POST PETITION 2160 63,303
WC LIABILITIES - POST PETITION 2175 1,200

Total Other ltemized - Pra Petition 1,260,183
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Main Dacgmeni e sRage. HaefiebldcHEDULES
(ACCRUAL BASIS ONLY)

DIRECT CHARGES TO EQUITY

Bad Debt Loss Reserves for pre-petition billing - Dec 33,000
Bad Debt Loss Reserves for pre-petition billing - Nov 48,000
Accrue Loss on Pre-Petition Confracis 50,000

Total Direct Charges to Equily through 12-31-2011 131,000
Bad Debt Loss Reserves - Jan 12 16,000
Inventory Shrinkage and Qbsolescance - Jan 12 147,000

Total Direct charges to Equity through 1-31-2012 294,000
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Attachment to Balance Sheet

Assets listed to do not include the balance of the retainer in the amount of $246,125.00
currently held by Weiland, Golden, Smiley, Wang Ekvall & Strok, LLP ("Weiland,
Golden") or the retainer in the amount of $25,70200 held by Brian Weiss & Associates.

In addition, as of January 31, 2012, Weiland, Golden also holds $122,115.00 in its client
trust account which as been transferred by the Debtor pursuant to the cash collateral
budget, pending the approval of interim fee applications.
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XI. QUESTIONNAIRE

No  Yes
Has the debtor-in-possession made any payments on its pre-pelition unsecured debt, except as have
been authorized by the court? If "Yes", explain below: X
No  Yes
Has the debtor-in-possession during this reporting period provided compensation or remuneration
to any officers, directors, principals, or other insiders without appropriate authorization? If "Yes",
explain below: X
State what progress was made during the reporting period toward filing a plan of reorganization
RCR is in the process of evaluating its options and will continue to work with PNC Bank and the
Committee during that process.
Describe potential future developments which may have a significant impact on the case:
Attach copies of all Orders granting relief from the automatic stay that were entered during the
reporting period.
No  Yes
Did you receive any exempt income this month, which is not set forth in the operating report? If
"Yes", please set forth the amounts and sources of the income below, X

——— ———

Keith Lynaugh

declare under penalty of perjury that I have fully read and understood the foregoing debtor-in-
possession operating report and that the information contained herein is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge.

Ay fa

Date Page 16 of 16 “‘\\jr‘ cipg¥for debtor-in-possession
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Altoragy or Party Name, Address, Telophone & FAX Nurmbarg, and 1 Califormla Staie ar Number FOR COURT USE ONLY
Mary Pendelton {SBN 113806) P ——— ... I [
JacksonW. isaacs (SBN 265569) P SRR S I
BALESTRERI PENDLETON & POTOCK| :f«? i hrum xe b e . T vl
401 B St. Suite 1470 . PRRERTTED |
San Diego, CA 92101 I 2 " o ENTERED
Phone; (619) 886-1930 AN FZ 2012 ) : B
Fax; (619) 497-1052 : : -
O individual appoaring without counsef L—m-}wam R |
B Attomoy for: - Buie Communifies LLC et al. e e T R

Y

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURYT @
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

inre: CHAPTER: 7,/ §51
RGR Plumbing and Mechanical, lac., a California corporation OASE NO.: 6:41-bk-d4843-WJ

LODGED | T

TIME: 9:3Da.m.
: CTRM: 302
JAR4900 ¢ Debtor(s), | FLOOR:
LA 2NN B B = 2§

CLERK U.S, BANKRUPTC@‘PER GRANTING MOTICN FOR RELIEF FROM THE AUTOMATIC STAY
Lo ag - waniivclrt. | UNDER 11 U.S.C. § 362 (Action in Non-bankruptey Forum)
(MOVANT: Buie Communities LLC st al. }

1. The Motionwas: [] Contested  [R] Uncontested (1 Seltied by stipulation

2. The Motion affects the following non-bankruptey case or administrative procseding;
Casa name: Alan & Sandra Berg et al. v, Buie Communities LLC ot al
Docket number: R|C 10014344

Court or agency where panding: Riverside Superior Court, Givil Complex

3. The Motion Is granted under: I 11 U.8.C § 362(d)(1) [ 11 U.S.C. § 362(0)(2)

4. Asto Movent, its successors, fransferoes and assigns (‘Movant”), the slay of 11 U.S.C. § 362(a) Is:
a. Terminated as to Debtor(s) and Debiors(s’) estate.

b. O Annuiled ratroactively to the date of the bankruptey petition fillng.
¢. [0 Modified or conditioned as set farth in Exhibit to this Ordar.

5. Movant may proceed in the non-bankruptey forum to final Judgment (including any appeals) in accordance with applicable non-
banksuptcy law.

8. Limiations on Enfercement of Judgmant; Movart is permitted lo enforca its final judgment only by (spacify all that apply):
a. [X Collecting upon any available Insurance in accordance with applicable non-bankruptoy law,
b. [ Proceeding agains the Dabtor(s) as to NON-estate property or earnings.

{Continued on next page)

This form {s mandatory by Order of the United Slaies Barkruptey Court far the Central District of Caiiformnia.

Decembor 2009 F 4001 '1 O.NA
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Order on Metlon for Relief from Stay (Non-bankruptey Actlon) - Page 2 of F 4001 -10. NA
Ine {SHORT TITLE) CHARTER: 7 / 53
RCR Plumbing and Mechanical, Inc., a Californla corporation Debtor(s). | CASE NO.; 5:11-bk-4#643sW

7. This Couﬂ further orders as follows:

a. This Order shall be binding and effective desplte any conversion ofthis bankruptcy case fo a case under any other
chapter of Tlle 11 ofthe United States Code.

b. B The 14-day stay provided by Bankruptcy Rule 4001(a)(3) is walved.
¢. [ Thaprovisions set forthin the Extracrdinary Rellef Attachment shall also apply (atiach Oplional Form F 4001-10, ER).
d. [0 See attached continuation page for additional provisions,

“he w0

UNITED STA17G BANKHUPTCY JUDGE

Fhis form is mandatory by Grder of the United States Bankruptcy Gourt for the Central District of California,

Dacember 2009 F 4001-10.NA
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RCR Flumbing and Mechanical, Inc., & Californla corporation Debtor(s). | CASE NO.:6:111-bk-44843-W

NOTE: When using this form to Indicate service of a proposed order, DO NOT list any person or entity in Category |.
Propased orders do not generate an NEF because only arders that have bean entered are placed on a CM/ECF docket.

PROOF OF SERVICE OF DOCUMENT

I am over the age of 18 and not a party to this bankruptey case or advarsary proceeding. My business address Is;
401 B St., Sulte 1470

San Diego, CA 92101

A true and correct copy of the foregoing document described as ORDER GRANTING MOTION FOR RELEIF FROM
THE AUTOMATIC STAY UNDER 11 USC 362 {(Non-Bankruptcy Action} will be served or was served (a) on the judge
in ¢hambers In the form and manner reguired by LBR 5005-2{d), and (b} in the manner indlcated below:

. TO BE SERVED BY THE COURT VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING (“NEF"} - Pursuant lo controlling General
Order(s} and Local Bankrupicy Rule(s) {"LBR"), the feregoing document will be served by the court vla NEF and hyperlink o
the document. On [ chacked the CM/ECF docket for this bankruptey case or adversary
proceeding and determined that the following person(s} are on the Electronic Mall Notice List to receive NEF transmission at
the emall addressed indicated below: ‘

I Servica Infarmation continued on attached page

Il. SERVED BY U.5, MALL OR OVERNIGHT MAIL (indicate method for each nerson or entity servedy:

On 11111 | served the following persen(s) and/or enlity(les) at the last known address(es) in this
bankruptcy case aor adversaty proceeding by placing a true and correct copy thereof In a sealed envelope In the United States
Matl, first class, postage prepald, and/or with an overnight mall service addressed as follow. Uisting the judge here constitutes
a declaration that malling to the judge will be completed no tater than 24 hours after the document Is filed.

¥ Service information continued on attached page

I, SERVED BY PERSONAL DELIVERY, FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION OR EMAIL {indicate ryethod for ach person or entify

served): Fursuant to F.R.Civ.P. 5 and/or controlling LBR, on | served the followlng person(s}
and/or entity(ies) by parsonal delivory, or (for those wha consented in wriling to such servica method) by facsimiie transmission

and/or email as follows. Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration that mailing to the judge will be completed no later
than 24 hours after the document is filed.

O Service information continued on attachad page

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the Unlted States of America that the foregoing is true and correct.

11112 Julie Joyner
Date Type Name Signature

This form Is mandatory by Order of the United States Bankrupley Court for the Central DISIRGE of Cabfornia,

December 2008 F 4001-10.NA
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U.S. Bankruptey Court
Central District of California (Riverside)
Bankruptcy Petition 6:11-bk-41853-WJ,
In re: RCR Plumbing and Mechanical, Inc. Debtors

SERVICE LIST
Evan D Smiley . Kyra B Andrassy
Weiland, Golden, Stiiley et. al 650 Town Center Dr Ste 950
650 Town Center Dr Ste 950 Costa Mesa, CA 92626
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 714-966-1000
714-966-1000 Fax : 714-965-1002
Email: esmiley@wellp.com Email: kandrassy@wsllp.com
Attorneys for Debtor Attoroeys for Debtoy
RCR Flumbing and Mechanieal, Inc,, a California RCR Pinmbing znd Mechanijcal, Inc., 2 California
ecrporation corporation
dba RCR Plumbing dba RCR Plumbing
dba RCR Mechanical dba RCR Mechaniecal
dba RCR Companies dba RCR Companies
fka RCR Plombing Inc fka RCR Plumbing Inc
fka AMPAM RCR Companies flia AMPAM RCR Companies
faw AMPAM Sacramento Inc faw AMPAM Sacramento Inc
Elizabeth A Lossing Keith C Owens
3685 Main St Ste 300 Venable LLP
Riverside, CA 92501 2049 Cenfury Park East Ste 2100
951-276-6354 Los Angeles, CA 90067
Fax : 951-276-6973 310-229-0370
Email: clizabetb. lossing@usdoj.gov Fax : 310-557-3475
Attorneys for U.S. Trustee Email: kowens(@venable.com
Attorneys for Credltor Committer
Official Committee Of Unsecured Creditors

{00334865)



